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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Gaskill, Ellie E 29.01 2029.11
Star Swimming-NI 142 Rittling, Kara A 29.32 1729.38
Tonawanda Titans-NI 143 Pendley, Lucy J 29.55 1630.14
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 144 Miller, Emery S 30.17 1530.82
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Stair, Hailey O 30.20 1430.78
Victor Swim Club-NI 146 Chen, Emily Y 30.77 1330.53
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 147 Duff, Kelsey E 31.08 1231.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 138 Homish, Ellie A 31.46 1131.13

B - Final
Tonawanda Titans-NI 149 Nudell, Lucy G 30.99 931.75
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1310 Paragh, Anna E 31.64 731.36
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1411 Ryan, Natalie R 31.77 631.64
Star Swimming-NI 1312 Lim, Sofia N 33.04 532.42
Victor Swim Club-NI 1413 Carmel, Claire B 33.13 432.45
Victor Swim Club-NI 1314 Chabalik, Maddie E 33.17 332.46
Star Swimming-NI 1315 DiCamillo, Emilia R 33.28 233.85
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1316 Craig, Erin M 33.85 133.91

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1311 Zeller, Grace J  31.71
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1318 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R  33.96
Star Swimming-NI 1319 Frischholz, Maggie G  34.03
Star Swimming-NI 1420 Strittmatter, Anastasia R  34.42
Star Swimming-NI 1321 Markel, Mabel J  34.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1322 Brown, Sadie G  35.03
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1423 Naffky, Mia R  37.35
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1424 Alessi, Serafina  39.55
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1325 Truesdale, Allie R  39.90
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1426 Kerwin, Marin R  46.39
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- De Almeida, Isabella  NS

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Gaskill, Ellie E 29.11  28.19 q
Star Swimming-NI 142 Rittling, Kara A 29.38  29.78 q
Tonawanda Titans-NI 143 Pendley, Lucy J 30.14  30.53 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 144 Chen, Emily Y 30.53  30.68 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Stair, Hailey O 30.78  31.34 q
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 146 Miller, Emery S 30.82  32.80 q
Tonawanda Titans-NI 137 Homish, Ellie A 31.13  33.13 q
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 148 Duff, Kelsey E 31.15  31.81 q

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 139 Paragh, Anna E 31.36  31.19 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1410 Ryan, Natalie R 31.64  31.48 q
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1311 Zeller, Grace J 31.71  NT q
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1412 Nudell, Lucy G 31.75  30.84 q
Star Swimming-NI 1313 Lim, Sofia N 32.42  33.71 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 1414 Carmel, Claire B 32.45  32.08 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 1315 Chabalik, Maddie E 32.46  32.61 q
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 1316 DiCamillo, Emilia R 33.85  34.00 q

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1317 Craig, Erin M 33.91  34.14
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1318 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 33.96  33.24

Star Swimming-NI 1319 Frischholz, Maggie G 34.03  35.65
Star Swimming-NI 1420 Strittmatter, Anastasia R 34.42  33.14
Star Swimming-NI 1321 Markel, Mabel J 34.57  34.89
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1322 Brown, Sadie G 35.03  34.14
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1423 Naffky, Mia R 37.35  34.07
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1424 Alessi, Serafina 39.55  NT
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1325 Truesdale, Allie R 39.90  42.50
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1426 Kerwin, Marin R 46.39  45.65
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- De Almeida, Isabella NS  42.25
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A NS  44.48
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Risch, Sylvie G SCR  29.80
Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Hufnagel, Megan K SCR  33.83

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 171 Huntress, Maya V 27.63 2027.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 162 Golden, Lauren B 27.84 1728.96
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 193 Pauly, Ava 28.12 1628.04
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 154 Curvin, Keira M 28.47 1528.94
Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Risch, Phoebe G 28.58 1428.53
Tonawanda Titans-NI 176 Rejewski, Brianna R 29.08 1329.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 157 Brown, Annie M 29.57 1229.70
Star Swimming-NI 178 Loehfelm, Haley E 29.61 1129.75

B - Final
Unattached 179 Wagner, Morgan E 29.41 929.86
Victor Swim Club-NI 1510 Kuby, Ashlynn M 29.94 729.91
Star Swimming-NI 1511 Fatta, Lilah J 30.45 630.12
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1512 Kirchberger, Jordan F 30.99 531.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1713 Pisa, Cadence E 31.29 431.27
Star Swimming-NI 1514 Russom, Josie E 31.34 330.78
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1615 Bogunovic, Leonora 32.77 232.07
Victor Swim Club-NI 1616 Kapoor, Ayana 32.91 133.27

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1612 Stegner, Ally B  30.67
Unattached 2415 Haluszczak, Macrae  31.48
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1519 Umansky, Kat R  33.36
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 17*20 Oldman, Lexi M  33.48
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 16*20 Kirchberger, Addison M  33.48
Star Swimming-NI 1622 Codjovi, Jelani A  33.90
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1523 Cammarata, Addie M  33.91
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1524 VanNortwick, Olivia K  34.54
Star Swimming-NI 1525 Lim, BellaGrace K  34.82
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1526 Klopfer, Riley A  34.94
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1527 Goula, Katie J  35.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1528 Fullagar, Sophie E  35.38
Star Swimming-NI 1729 Tothero, Maddie S  36.36
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1730 Faek, Masarra  42.27
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2031 Kulik, Alexa T  44.93
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1532 Baldwin, Lena M  1:04.92

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 171 Huntress, Maya V 27.87  26.92 q
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 192 Pauly, Ava 28.04  28.37 q
Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Risch, Phoebe G 28.53  27.86 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 154 Curvin, Keira M 28.94  28.09 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Golden, Lauren B 28.96  26.89 q
Tonawanda Titans-NI 176 Rejewski, Brianna R 29.27  30.36 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 157 Brown, Annie M 29.70  NT q
Star Swimming-NI 178 Loehfelm, Haley E 29.75  29.62 q

Unattached 179 Wagner, Morgan E 29.86  27.48 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 1510 Kuby, Ashlynn M 29.91  28.83 q
Star Swimming-NI 1511 Fatta, Lilah J 30.12  29.83 q
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1612 Stegner, Ally B 30.67  29.68 q
Star Swimming-NI 1513 Russom, Josie E 30.78  31.24 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1714 Pisa, Cadence E 31.27  29.45 q
Unattached 2415 Haluszczak, Macrae 31.48  27.94 q
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1516 Kirchberger, Jordan F 31.74  30.88 q

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1617 Bogunovic, Leonora 32.07  31.75
Victor Swim Club-NI 1618 Kapoor, Ayana 33.27  34.86

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1519 Umansky, Kat R 33.36  31.70
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 17*20 Oldman, Lexi M 33.48  33.50
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 16*20 Kirchberger, Addison M 33.48  32.38
Star Swimming-NI 1622 Codjovi, Jelani A 33.90  31.46
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1523 Cammarata, Addie M 33.91  33.59
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1524 VanNortwick, Olivia K 34.54  33.20
Star Swimming-NI 1525 Lim, BellaGrace K 34.82  34.51
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1526 Klopfer, Riley A 34.94  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1527 Goula, Katie J 35.08  33.37
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1528 Fullagar, Sophie E 35.38  35.71
Star Swimming-NI 1729 Tothero, Maddie S 36.36  35.50
Star Swimming-NI 1730 Faek, Masarra 42.27  NT
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2031 Kulik, Alexa T 44.93  45.56
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1532 Baldwin, Lena M 1:04.92  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Gaskill, Leah L SCR  27.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Bellamy, Maddy J SCR  29.72

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Kirchberger, Jacob D 28.20 2027.74
Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 28.55 1728.19
Star Swimming-NI 143 Lau, Taiga T 28.75 1628.35
Star Swimming-NI 134 Papke, Kingston D 29.00 1528.92
Star Swimming-NI 135 Shepler, Vince E 29.10 1428.93
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 146 Zugelder, Jimmy T 29.28 1329.51
Victor Swim Club-NI 137 McArthur, Tavaughn N 29.85 1229.46
Star Swimming-NI 138 Lim, Emmanuel I 31.10 1130.00

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 139 Wischman, Jack P 30.34 930.06
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1310 Ernst, Keaton C 30.45 730.35
Star Swimming-NI 1311 Cordle, Jonathan M 30.68 630.82
Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Yang, Jia Rui 31.78 531.56
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1413 Tynan, Collin D 31.80 432.60
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1314 Carroll, Liam J 32.11 331.75
Star Swimming-NI 1315 Day, Rory W 32.12 232.33
Star Swimming-NI 1316 Loehfelm, Devon M 32.92 132.32

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1417 Hayter, Tommy R  32.63
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1318 Mellon, Jonathan R  41.33
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1319 Bell, Patrick J  49.16
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1320 McNamara, Julius A  51.08
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 14--- Giglio, Nate M  DQ
Star Swimming-NI 14--- Brand, Parker J  NS
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Kirchberger, Jacob D 27.74  28.26 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 28.19  27.89 q
Star Swimming-NI 143 Lau, Taiga T 28.35  28.35 q
Star Swimming-NI 134 Papke, Kingston D 28.92  29.11 q
Star Swimming-NI 135 Shepler, Vince E 28.93  30.28 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 136 McArthur, Tavaughn N 29.46  29.68 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 147 Zugelder, Jimmy T 29.51  28.98 q
Star Swimming-NI 138 Lim, Emmanuel I 30.00  33.74 q

Star Swimming-NI 139 Wischman, Jack P 30.06  29.97 q
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1310 Ernst, Keaton C 30.35  30.38 q
Star Swimming-NI 1311 Cordle, Jonathan M 30.82  30.97 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Yang, Jia Rui 31.56  31.60 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1313 Carroll, Liam J 31.75  30.95 q
Star Swimming-NI 1314 Loehfelm, Devon M 32.32  33.39 q
Star Swimming-NI 1315 Day, Rory W 32.33  34.28 q
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1416 Tynan, Collin D 32.60  34.99 q

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1417 Hayter, Tommy R 32.63  32.83
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1318 Mellon, Jonathan R 41.33  51.16

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1319 Bell, Patrick J 49.16  55.84
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1320 McNamara, Julius A 51.08  1:04.43
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 14--- Giglio, Nate M DQ  28.27

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 14--- Brand, Parker J NS  NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex NS  34.73
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Moceri, Jake A SCR  27.56
 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 24.57 2024.22
Clarence Swim Club-NI 162 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 25.48 1725.34
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 153 Pickard, Aiden A 25.57 1625.66
Clarence Swim Club-NI 164 Song, Inno 25.63 1525.71
Victor Swim Club-NI 155 Rademacker, Owen W 26.31 1425.58
Star Swimming-NI 156 Medellin, Mateo 26.59 1326.02
Star Swimming-NI 177 Young, Atticus F 27.14 1226.02
Clarence Swim Club-NI 168 Moran, Aiden T 27.15 1126.16

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 179 Shepler, Jack C 26.04 926.37
Star Swimming-NI 15*10 Miller, Bobby T 26.36 6 . 5026.73
Victor Swim Club-NI 15*10 Wang, Hanson X 26.36 6 . 5026.44
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1712 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 26.49 526.83
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1713 Schuler, Alex M 26.56 426.53
Victor Swim Club-NI 1614 Chen, Ethan R 26.66 326.37
Star Swimming-NI 1715 Fabrizi, Dom G 26.67 226.32
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1516 Neal, Duke H 27.61 126.87

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 1817 Spence, Matt M  26.91
Victor Swim Club-NI 1618 Battaglia, Ben P  27.01
Victor Swim Club-NI 1719 Ray, Gavin M  27.18
Star Swimming-NI 1620 Berdysiak, Lucas  27.20
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1621 Achatz, Chase A  27.32
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1522 Charlier, Andre D  27.63
Victor Swim Club-NI 1523 Waks, Isaac J  27.79
Victor Swim Club-NI 1724 Anderson, Koen T  27.86
Star Swimming-NI 1525 Young, Thaddeus M  27.90
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1526 D'Avirro, Noah M  27.98
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1527 Idzik, Dylan M  28.15
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1528 Keil, Owen K  28.35
Mercury Swimming-NI 16*29 Gurell, Aaron J  28.37
Victor Swim Club-NI 15*29 Burnett, Cole A  28.37
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1631 Secor, Matt R  28.54
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1732 Sheppard, Andrew E  29.18
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1533 Nichols, Christian C  29.23
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1634 Jank, Nathan P  29.28
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1535 Sabol, David J  29.40
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1536 Carter, Max I  29.83
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2437 Weir, Ryan  30.28
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1738 Gafar, Belal M  30.68
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1939 Zeder, Mark J  30.95
Star Swimming-NI 1540 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  31.55
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1541 Phillips, Asa M  33.62
Star Swimming-NI 1642 Fetry, Subii  35.48
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1543 Scaria, Brayden  35.90
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1544 Vijaya Prakash, Tarun  44.58
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS
 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 24.22  24.00 q
Clarence Swim Club-NI 162 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 25.34  24.73 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 153 Rademacker, Owen W 25.58  26.40 q
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 154 Pickard, Aiden A 25.66  25.62 q
Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Song, Inno 25.71  24.72 q
Star Swimming-NI 17*6 Young, Atticus F 26.02  26.59 q
Star Swimming-NI 15*6 Medellin, Mateo 26.02  26.07 q
Clarence Swim Club-NI 168 Moran, Aiden T 26.16  26.40 q

Star Swimming-NI 179 Fabrizi, Dom G 26.32  26.79 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 16*10 Chen, Ethan R 26.37  26.46 q
Star Swimming-NI 17*10 Shepler, Jack C 26.37  25.75 q
Victor Swim Club-NI 1512 Wang, Hanson X 26.44  26.15 q
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1713 Schuler, Alex M 26.53  26.20 q
Star Swimming-NI 1514 Miller, Bobby T 26.73  26.24 q
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1715 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 26.83  25.80 q
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1516 Neal, Duke H 26.87  29.76 q

Star Swimming-NI 1817 Spence, Matt M 26.91  27.73
Victor Swim Club-NI 1618 Battaglia, Ben P 27.01  26.61

Victor Swim Club-NI 1719 Ray, Gavin M 27.18  28.27
Star Swimming-NI 1620 Berdysiak, Lucas 27.20  27.94
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1621 Achatz, Chase A 27.32  27.13
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1522 Charlier, Andre D 27.63  27.09
Victor Swim Club-NI 1523 Waks, Isaac J 27.79  27.96
Victor Swim Club-NI 1724 Anderson, Koen T 27.86  27.46
Star Swimming-NI 1525 Young, Thaddeus M 27.90  28.83
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1526 D'Avirro, Noah M 27.98  28.23
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1527 Idzik, Dylan M 28.15  28.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1528 Keil, Owen K 28.35  28.72
Mercury Swimming-NI 16*29 Gurell, Aaron J 28.37  26.39
Victor Swim Club-NI 15*29 Burnett, Cole A 28.37  27.51
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1631 Secor, Matt R 28.54  27.82
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1732 Sheppard, Andrew E 29.18  29.36
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1533 Nichols, Christian C 29.23  29.49
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1634 Jank, Nathan P 29.28  29.29
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1535 Sabol, David J 29.40  29.01
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1536 Carter, Max I 29.83  29.39
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2437 Weir, Ryan 30.28  33.55
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1738 Gafar, Belal M 30.68  33.16
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1939 Zeder, Mark J 30.95  32.09
Star Swimming-NI 1540 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 31.55  31.19
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1541 Phillips, Asa M 33.62  36.55
Star Swimming-NI 1642 Fetry, Subii 35.48  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1543 Scaria, Brayden 35.90  36.45
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1544 Vijaya Prakash, Tarun 44.58  48.50
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  26.06
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J SCR  25.39
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 17--- Sullivan, Nolan M SCR  26.94

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Chen, Emily Y 2:41.02 202:41.33

35.4950.8340.2934.41

Tonawanda Titans-NI 132 Homish, Ellie A 2:43.81 172:44.59
37.1448.3442.8135.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 143 Ryan, Natalie R 2:45.68 162:47.10
37.6148.5944.4535.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 134 Paragh, Anna E 2:46.54 152:50.27
37.4145.6445.5237.97

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Stair, Hailey O 2:47.83 142:48.86
37.3752.4244.2433.80

Star Swimming-NI 136 Errington, Amelia P 2:58.26 132:58.95
38.7452.5549.1137.86

Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Carmel, Claire B 3:02.53 123:03.40
40.3854.9847.4539.72

Victor Swim Club-NI 138 Chabalik, Maddie E 3:06.82 113:08.23
40.8858.6747.9339.34

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 149 Strittmatter, Anastasia R 3:10.65 93:13.44

42.4755.4347.9544.80

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1310 Brown, Sadie G 3:11.34 73:14.17
41.4056.7550.8742.32

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Galvin, Ramona L DQ  3:13.80
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.5857.6148.4143.10

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 138 Zeller, Grace J  3:04.70
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Duff, Kelsey E  3:06.77
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- De Almeida, Isabella  NS

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Chen, Emily Y 2:41.33  2:42.89 q

35.4650.5241.4033.95

Tonawanda Titans-NI 132 Homish, Ellie A 2:44.59  3:03.05 q
39.5245.9643.4235.69

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 143 Ryan, Natalie R 2:47.10  2:46.96 q
38.6547.4445.5235.49

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Stair, Hailey O 2:48.86  2:48.11 q
38.2051.2644.3435.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 135 Paragh, Anna E 2:50.27  2:46.56 q
39.3046.2247.4237.33

Star Swimming-NI 136 Errington, Amelia P 2:58.95  2:55.42 q
39.0152.3050.1637.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Carmel, Claire B 3:03.40  2:50.31 q
40.5755.1646.9640.71
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 138 Zeller, Grace J 3:04.70  NT q
42.3156.0645.2141.12

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Duff, Kelsey E 3:06.77  NT q
41.2255.9449.4940.12

Victor Swim Club-NI 1310 Chabalik, Maddie E 3:08.23  2:55.46 q
41.3758.4949.7738.60

Star Swimming-NI 1411 Strittmatter, Anastasia R 3:13.44  3:06.28 q
44.6955.8948.6844.18

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1412 Galvin, Ramona L 3:13.80  3:07.19 q
42.141:01.2245.9644.48

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1313 Brown, Sadie G 3:14.17  3:13.79 q
41.9658.1250.1243.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- De Almeida, Isabella NS  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Risch, Sylvie G SCR  2:44.66
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 14--- Carducci, Lizzy G SCR  2:44.41
Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Hufnagel, Megan K SCR  3:01.29

 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 171 Reilly, Bridget F 2:29.41 202:36.93

34.3844.3338.8431.86

Star Swimming-NI 152 Herbert, Reilly M 2:33.52 172:34.87
33.9249.2637.9332.41

Star Swimming-NI 153 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 2:34.37 162:34.35
33.8048.5538.6133.41

Star Swimming-NI 154 Fatta, Lilah J 2:37.02 152:39.19
35.3844.4642.7934.39

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Golden, Lauren B 2:42.09 142:44.87
39.9949.6440.6331.83

Star Swimming-NI 176 Loehfelm, Haley E 2:43.40 132:38.11
38.6450.4641.2933.01

Star Swimming-NI 167 McAndrew, Corinne E 2:45.23 122:43.03
37.4149.0843.0835.66

Tonawanda Titans-NI 178 Rejewski, Brianna R 2:45.35 112:46.62
36.3750.3944.7233.87

B - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 179 Pisa, Cadence E 2:44.81 92:47.79

38.0049.1441.6636.01

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1510 Brown, Annie M 2:52.06 72:52.60
34.9855.1347.3934.56

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1511 Umansky, Kat R 2:53.57 62:54.07
40.3254.7741.4137.07

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1612 Bogunovic, Leonora 3:02.46 53:02.20
43.1156.2245.9337.20

Star Swimming-NI 1713 Tothero, Maddie S 3:03.59 43:06.91
44.1151.4449.9138.13

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 211 Aguilar, Nicole  2:30.56
Star Swimming-NI 173 Huntress, Maya V  2:34.50
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1613 Stegner, Ally B  2:52.93
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1517 VanNortwick, Olivia K  3:28.04
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Codjovi, Jelani A  DQ
Star Swimming-NI 17--- Faek, Masarra  DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 211 Aguilar, Nicole 2:30.56  2:28.48 q

34.3446.4938.3931.34

Star Swimming-NI 152 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 2:34.35  2:33.64 q
33.6648.8838.7133.10

Star Swimming-NI 173 Huntress, Maya V 2:34.50  2:27.58 q
35.7248.0938.8331.86

Star Swimming-NI 154 Herbert, Reilly M 2:34.87  2:34.13 q
34.1748.9338.3633.41

Star Swimming-NI 175 Reilly, Bridget F 2:36.93  2:26.69 q
36.7746.4940.5233.15

Star Swimming-NI 176 Loehfelm, Haley E 2:38.11  2:36.41 q
35.9447.6741.4433.06

Star Swimming-NI 157 Fatta, Lilah J 2:39.19  2:33.49 q
34.6046.7841.8335.98

Star Swimming-NI 168 McAndrew, Corinne E 2:43.03  2:43.86 q
36.6548.4342.0935.86

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 169 Golden, Lauren B 2:44.87  2:30.34 q
39.4751.9240.5832.90

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1710 Rejewski, Brianna R 2:46.62  2:58.49 q
38.7651.0643.8932.91

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1711 Pisa, Cadence E 2:47.79  2:36.52 q
38.0149.2543.3237.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1512 Brown, Annie M 2:52.60  NT q
38.0351.9748.0534.55

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1613 Stegner, Ally B 2:52.93  2:53.05 q
38.6352.9544.5536.80

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1514 Umansky, Kat R 2:54.07  2:42.22 q
41.3037.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1615 Bogunovic, Leonora 3:02.20  2:52.11 q
42.7754.7947.6237.02

Star Swimming-NI 1716 Tothero, Maddie S 3:06.91  2:50.70 q
45.3752.3350.8438.37

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1517 VanNortwick, Olivia K 3:28.04  3:17.28
46.221:04.0853.4144.33

Star Swimming-NI 17--- Faek, Masarra DQ  NT
Scissors kick - breast

1:08.031:17.251:09.4851.21

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Codjovi, Jelani A DQ  3:12.46
Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - fly

44.261:01.5948.4737.86

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Bellamy, Maddy J SCR  2:38.40
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Gaskill, Leah L SCR  2:27.94
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Giglio, Nate M 2:36.16 202:36.64

35.8947.0740.4032.80

Star Swimming-NI 142 Lau, Taiga T 2:41.25 172:42.28
37.2648.2142.4833.30

Star Swimming-NI 133 Papke, Kingston D 2:54.89 162:53.83
38.1356.3144.0136.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 134 Carroll, Liam J 3:03.94 153:01.94
42.9553.0950.0737.83

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Ernst, Keaton C DFS  3:06.30
Declared false start - Misc

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 144 Tynan, Collin D  3:01.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 147 Hayter, Tommy R  3:09.73
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Giglio, Nate M 2:36.64  2:42.18 q

35.6147.5140.8932.63

Star Swimming-NI 142 Lau, Taiga T 2:42.28  2:34.17 q
38.7247.3843.1833.00

Star Swimming-NI 133 Papke, Kingston D 2:53.83  2:47.99 q
36.7956.4144.0636.57

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 144 Tynan, Collin D 3:01.16  3:00.49 q
39.4339.11

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 135 Carroll, Liam J 3:01.94  2:40.56 q
40.4252.7849.1839.56

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 136 Ernst, Keaton C 3:06.30  NT q
37.5458.2149.2441.31

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 147 Hayter, Tommy R 3:09.73  3:09.98 q
40.2958.9148.5641.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Moceri, Jake A SCR  2:23.76

 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 2:16.13 202:12.16

32.8539.6034.9028.78

Star Swimming-NI 172 Young, Atticus F 2:18.62 172:19.31
32.7939.8336.8729.13

Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 2:20.26 162:20.94
33.4642.7135.3028.79

Tonawanda Titans-NI 154 Neal, Duke H 2:21.08 152:24.11
32.4139.1839.4630.03

Victor Swim Club-NI 165 Battaglia, Ben P 2:22.14 142:19.68
31.0543.3536.1531.59

Star Swimming-NI 156 Medellin, Mateo 2:22.28 132:23.40
32.3643.6436.6129.67
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 177 Schuler, Alex M 2:27.65 122:24.92
35.5842.9737.4431.66

Clarence Swim Club-NI 168 Moran, Aiden T 2:27.76 112:25.31
33.4846.7738.3829.13

B - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 159 Rademacker, Owen W 2:25.67 92:25.97

31.9844.0337.7331.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 1510 Waks, Isaac J 2:27.71 72:35.46
31.0847.1038.8530.68

Victor Swim Club-NI 1711 Ray, Gavin M 2:33.44 62:30.98
33.8846.2540.5532.76

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Anderson, Koen T 2:35.56 52:34.77
33.0848.0340.8433.61

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1613 Moceri, Michael J 2:35.59 42:36.70
36.5944.9141.1632.93

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1614 Song, Inno 2:41.04 32:44.10
36.4847.8643.6633.04

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1515 Carter, Max I 2:48.78 22:44.22
38.6546.8044.8538.48

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Berdysiak, Lucas DQ  2:27.00
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.4744.8637.2130.36

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 162 Kobielski, Carter E  2:18.10
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1513 Idzik, Dylan M  2:33.63
Star Swimming-NI 1517 Miller, Bobby T  2:40.58
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1520 Keil, Owen K  2:46.12
Star Swimming-NI 1521 Young, Thaddeus M  2:46.70
Star Swimming-NI 1522 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  2:47.46
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1623 Jank, Nathan P  2:48.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Sabol, David J  2:54.08
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1525 Scaria, Brayden  3:56.60
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Zaki, Daniel M  NS
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS

 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 2:12.16  2:08.13 q

31.8138.7233.8727.76

Star Swimming-NI 162 Kobielski, Carter E 2:18.10  2:14.61 q
31.0144.6534.7427.70

Star Swimming-NI 173 Young, Atticus F 2:19.31  2:14.60 q
33.7740.2236.2629.06

Victor Swim Club-NI 164 Battaglia, Ben P 2:19.68  2:14.83 q
31.6842.0734.9730.96

Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 2:20.94  2:20.54 q
33.7943.1935.4728.49

Star Swimming-NI 156 Medellin, Mateo 2:23.40  2:15.63 q
32.8643.8136.8229.91

Tonawanda Titans-NI 157 Neal, Duke H 2:24.11  2:21.03 q
34.4030.56
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 178 Schuler, Alex M 2:24.92  2:18.40 q
32.9342.6037.8231.57

Clarence Swim Club-NI 169 Moran, Aiden T 2:25.31  2:23.69 q
31.9029.81

Victor Swim Club-NI 1510 Rademacker, Owen W 2:25.97  2:18.02 q
32.7043.8937.9431.44

Star Swimming-NI 1611 Berdysiak, Lucas 2:27.00  2:18.15 q
35.8444.3836.5530.23

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Ray, Gavin M 2:30.98  2:28.87 q
33.5544.1940.6332.61

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1513 Idzik, Dylan M 2:33.63  2:29.38 q
35.6848.9637.7731.22

Victor Swim Club-NI 1714 Anderson, Koen T 2:34.77  2:25.77 q
33.8347.6840.9232.34

Victor Swim Club-NI 1515 Waks, Isaac J 2:35.46  2:27.38 q
33.3948.8440.3032.93

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1616 Moceri, Michael J 2:36.70  2:29.12 q
36.6743.9542.9033.18

Star Swimming-NI 1517 Miller, Bobby T 2:40.58  2:46.35
33.8753.5940.4332.69

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1618 Song, Inno 2:44.10  2:28.78
37.8648.9743.3733.90

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1519 Carter, Max I 2:44.22  3:38.55
37.4245.3143.9637.53

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1520 Keil, Owen K 2:46.12  NT
35.3952.9344.6333.17

Star Swimming-NI 1521 Young, Thaddeus M 2:46.70  2:32.71
39.9650.8543.1632.73

Star Swimming-NI 1522 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 2:47.46  2:45.94
38.7846.5743.9938.12

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1623 Jank, Nathan P 2:48.08  2:37.15
37.8052.7344.1133.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Sabol, David J 2:54.08  2:42.35
41.4252.0646.3834.22

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1525 Scaria, Brayden 3:56.60  NT
48.071:13.17

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  2:25.74
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Zaki, Daniel M NS  NT

 
Event 5  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 171 Reilly, Bridget F 4:25.58 204:26.57
34.26 32.7833.7334.3633.5933.4732.5830.81

Star Swimming-NI 152 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 4:41.80 174:35.25
35.57 34.7135.8536.4935.8335.7634.9732.62

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 213 Cunningham, Ava 4:43.76 164:34.53
36.02 34.7436.3236.5936.9636.5734.8431.72

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Stancliff, Kate J 4:46.29 154:42.79
36.55 35.6837.1435.9937.0235.9936.0931.83

Star Swimming-NI 165 Errington, Julia K 4:46.72 144:42.85
37.15 35.6036.2037.3936.5736.4435.0132.36
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 5  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 166 Ryan, Isabella A 4:49.03 134:39.44
37.06 35.1437.7637.1937.1236.6135.8832.27

Tonawanda Titans-NI 157 Bronson, Ryan C 4:51.17 124:56.98
37.30 36.6837.0037.0237.3136.6136.4632.79

Star Swimming-NI 158 Herbert, Reilly M 4:52.32 114:38.91
37.18 37.3438.2836.6637.6936.1836.0632.93

Star Swimming-NI 169 McAndrew, Corinne E 4:55.69 94:54.04
38.62 36.3837.7138.1137.8137.6336.1333.30

Victor Swim Club-NI 1510 Kuby, Ashlynn M 4:57.76 74:48.60
38.26 36.9237.9538.2738.1038.1036.7833.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1711 Kwoka, Kylie A 5:00.30 64:37.81
39.63 38.1638.8538.8938.1937.6336.1532.80

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1712 Cwiklinski, Emma J 5:00.38 54:53.64
38.51 37.0438.2738.6238.1338.4337.4833.90

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1413 Miller, Emery S 5:02.39 45:04.64
39.23 36.9938.4938.9937.9738.9837.7733.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1614 Risch, Phoebe G 5:02.56 35:01.41
38.34 37.8839.0338.8638.7938.8637.6033.20

Unattached 1715 Wagner, Morgan E 5:03.68 24:44.25
39.07 37.9538.3838.9438.0838.8437.3635.06

Star Swimming-NI 1816 McKinney, Maddie 5:13.52 14:41.39
41.27 40.6641.2640.6440.0038.5337.4833.68

Star Swimming-NI 1517 Russom, Josie E 5:15.16  5:03.74
41.81 40.2540.6741.2439.6839.9937.5333.99

Star Swimming-NI 1418 Rittling, Kara A 5:16.03  5:07.76
42.43 37.5141.6441.5840.9640.5837.7933.54

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1219 Wangelin, Hannah M 5:20.97  5:25.76
40.24 39.3741.5540.3541.4041.3340.1936.54

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1420 Pendley, Lucy J 5:22.98  5:29.77
41.92 39.6141.4941.6040.9141.5640.1635.73

Star Swimming-NI 1321 Errington, Amelia P 5:23.44  5:14.48
40.98 39.0641.4041.7342.1941.4440.3236.32

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1422 Nudell, Lucy G 5:23.67  5:26.37
42.09 38.8441.5242.2541.3741.9139.5836.11

Victor Swim Club-NI 1223 Liu, Sherry 5:25.53  5:18.89
41.25 39.8542.1541.9342.6341.1640.4036.16

Victor Swim Club-NI 1224 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 5:27.21  5:33.15
41.35 39.4742.5541.8742.4041.3041.8536.42

Star Swimming-NI 1325 Lim, Sofia N 5:32.73  5:37.53
44.41 41.2842.6143.9741.9342.1139.7236.70

Victor Swim Club-NI 1426 Carmel, Claire B 5:33.62  5:00.49
42.19 41.5442.9742.8442.7142.3141.6637.40

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1527 Kirchberger, Jordan F 5:35.61  5:28.55
43.16 40.9643.6344.4443.2742.8741.0736.21

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1628 Kirchberger, Addison M 5:35.96  5:15.34
42.93 41.1442.8243.4542.8042.2642.4838.08

Star Swimming-NI 1229 Torcello, Gianna M 5:38.71  5:22.41
43.70 41.3943.4544.7143.8442.4141.5737.64

Victor Swim Club-NI 1230 Hayward, McKayla D 5:44.77  5:35.30
43.76 41.7045.0844.1644.5044.4143.0438.12

Star Swimming-NI 1331 Frischholz, Maggie G 5:45.36  5:45.89
42.66 41.0444.3444.0345.8045.0443.9438.51
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 5  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1332 DiCamillo, Emilia R 5:46.15  5:42.66
44.91 43.2144.5145.1343.2245.2442.4237.51

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1733 Oldman, Lexi M 5:46.42  5:44.69
43.70 41.9844.7444.3745.0844.4843.1038.97

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1234 Ryan, Juliana S 5:47.14  5:31.34
43.21 42.2845.7645.6044.1844.4744.3037.34

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1535 Goula, Katie J 5:48.49  5:39.22
46.02 42.3545.1944.6544.6844.7142.3438.55

Victor Swim Club-NI 1336 Chabalik, Maddie E 5:51.48  5:22.15
43.56 42.9545.7143.8746.0344.9245.6938.75

Victor Swim Club-NI 1137 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 5:51.90  5:32.90
44.36 43.7546.2345.3244.1944.8043.5839.67

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1138 Tynan, Ariella J 5:53.28  5:58.95
47.09 42.7445.4947.0345.8146.6941.6936.74

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1539 Cammarata, Addie M 5:58.24  5:30.37
46.76 45.0246.4646.6046.0544.9744.4837.90

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1340 Brown, Sadie G 6:02.20  6:00.46
46.50 41.9847.5347.4247.0646.9045.5639.25

Star Swimming-NI 1341 Markel, Mabel J 6:04.22  5:56.96
47.70 46.7948.3248.1646.3146.1943.0637.69

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1342 Craig, Erin M 6:07.24  5:58.49
48.73 43.4947.8446.1547.7947.6146.3439.29

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1243 Bronson, Nora E 6:08.37  NT
47.93 41.3447.5449.0147.7348.7646.1539.91

Star Swimming-NI 1544 Lim, BellaGrace K 6:08.41  6:13.90
48.36 45.0446.3749.3546.2348.7046.0438.32

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1545 Klopfer, Riley A 6:08.45  NT
44.5747.8944.2637.76

Star Swimming-NI 1146 Wischman, Sophia M 6:12.05  6:13.77
48.25 46.2347.5449.1648.3048.3945.5238.66

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1047 Nudell, Audrey E 6:21.87  NT
47.32 46.0549.2149.2149.6548.8348.0743.53

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1148 Martinez, Harlow R 6:28.02  6:56.55
48.22 45.0650.5550.7350.5649.7948.7044.41

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1049 Pendley, Agnes M 7:38.23  NT
59.67 53.801:00.7758.141:01.2357.5956.7550.28

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Egyhazy, Abby Y NS  6:15.95
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- MacKinnon, Amelia R SCR  4:51.74
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Seibold, Gryff M SCR  5:58.07
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- VanDusen, Aurora N SCR  6:56.48

 
Event 6  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 4:18.60 204:15.09
34.35 32.3334.0533.1032.8931.9631.3728.55

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Chen, Ethan R 4:19.31 174:15.29
33.90 33.4933.8133.1632.9332.0931.6728.26

Victor Swim Club-NI 163 Battaglia, Ben P 4:21.56 164:08.45
33.69 32.3732.9833.5533.4533.2432.3029.98

Victor Swim Club-NI 154 Rademacker, Owen W 4:29.17 154:13.81
34.20 33.4433.9434.3834.2034.4933.7030.82

Star Swimming-NI 185 Spence, Matt M 4:31.30 144:18.39
35.22 34.1034.4334.8534.8834.5733.2430.01
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 6  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 156 Fattey, Stephen C 4:32.92 134:24.15
34.41 33.5435.4335.5834.8634.9833.5530.57

Victor Swim Club-NI 127 Ivankovic, Mato 4:34.39 124:39.25
34.94 33.6735.2634.4935.2934.5334.9531.26

Victor Swim Club-NI 158 Li, Anzhi 4:34.86 114:32.68
34.39 34.3835.2635.2535.1535.2334.1031.10

Victor Swim Club-NI 159 Waks, Isaac J 4:35.35 94:14.24
36.44 34.4635.1134.1334.8134.7234.4431.24

Victor Swim Club-NI 1710 Anderson, Koen T 4:36.66 74:09.86
34.76 33.2735.0235.8935.7635.8834.5031.58

Victor Swim Club-NI 1711 Ray, Gavin M 4:37.25 64:23.95
34.02 32.9936.2935.9136.4635.4735.3330.78

Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 4:39.72 54:31.11
36.72 36.3136.1936.0135.0835.1133.8030.50

Star Swimming-NI 1713 Shepler, Jack C 4:46.44 44:36.02
35.96 36.2537.2136.6037.0936.5535.2331.55

Victor Swim Club-NI 1514 Wang, Hanson X 4:47.12 34:40.88
36.02 35.9436.6037.3336.9936.1536.1731.92

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1615 Simakov, Alexey N 4:53.97 24:32.21
38.51 35.8636.8638.4037.8538.6135.5232.36

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1916 Hlubin, Atticus M 4:54.27 14:54.28
38.97 37.1238.3438.4737.1036.9535.4031.92

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1517 Nichols, Christian C 5:00.14  5:18.10
38.43 36.7638.9439.7038.5439.9036.6731.20

Star Swimming-NI 1318 Wischman, Jack P 5:02.93  5:03.67
38.83 35.9838.9438.6139.3539.1838.4033.64

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1719 Sheppard, Andrew E 5:03.73  5:06.84
37.53 38.0039.5539.1240.0138.8837.2133.43

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1520 D'Avirro, Noah M 5:03.80  5:22.11
39.44 38.5640.4839.9739.1338.8536.5830.79

Star Swimming-NI 1321 Cordle, Jonathan M 5:06.54  5:01.83
39.69 38.5739.3739.3738.8339.0537.8333.83

Star Swimming-NI 1322 Day, Rory W 5:08.12  5:07.76
38.43 38.3239.4439.4339.2839.3538.3035.57

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1523 Cwiklinski, Matt J 5:09.83  5:46.97
40.68 39.1640.1940.1039.1539.1538.0533.35

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1624 Secor, Matt R 5:10.37  NT
39.96 34.8239.0242.3141.9740.7038.3733.22

Star Swimming-NI 1325 Shepler, Vince E 5:11.32  4:52.19
40.86 38.3640.1540.7439.9239.6238.0733.60

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1426 Kirchberger, Jacob D 5:11.80  NT
41.44 39.4840.6440.0840.0338.9937.9433.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1227 Merrick, David Z 5:13.19  5:13.87
39.63 38.4640.6540.2741.5240.0338.9333.70

Mercury Swimming-NI 1628 Gurell, Aaron J 5:13.63  4:34.90
41.21 40.3841.1341.1540.2239.1237.0733.35

Star Swimming-NI 1329 Loehfelm, Devon M 5:14.86  5:17.25
39.90 38.8440.1441.1540.1640.7139.1434.82

Victor Swim Club-NI 1330 McArthur, Tavaughn N 5:15.81  5:11.70
41.08 40.9842.1940.2440.0638.8838.4133.97

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1031 Huseynov, Binnat 5:18.44  5:30.62
41.20 38.8641.0041.4341.5941.0939.0734.20
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 6  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 1232 O'Rourke, Gavin P 5:19.18  6:17.49
40.42 40.2342.2941.5441.8139.8939.0733.93

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1433 Zvolensky, Andrew J 5:28.06  5:26.66
40.78 41.6242.8843.3142.3842.1540.8334.11

Victor Swim Club-NI 1234 Waks, Levi B 5:36.70  5:18.70
43.47 42.1043.7744.4743.8942.3841.2435.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1135 Ryan, Jack T 5:44.43  5:34.63
42.72 41.3244.1046.2644.5245.4642.7337.32

Star Swimming-NI 1336 Lim, Emmanuel I 5:44.89  6:07.41
46.80 41.9745.2145.2645.1344.0442.5433.94

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1137 Tynan, Caden D 5:45.19  5:53.04
43.32 39.5845.0145.3545.3845.7042.6338.22

Victor Swim Club-NI 1238 Waks, Simon A 5:48.67  5:31.34
44.65 43.1645.0346.3344.6344.5542.6937.63

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1239 Asante, Rylan 6:07.89  6:15.13
46.29 42.1646.3147.3147.7248.1448.5041.46

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1240 Cammarata, Jesse S 6:10.46  6:00.35
45.48 44.6246.8848.1347.7448.5548.0541.01

Star Swimming-NI 1141 Sandquist, Luke A 6:11.14  5:52.27
47.39 43.7546.5947.7846.4148.6248.5542.05

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  942 Paragh, Andrew G 6:23.54  NT
48.32 49.4051.4449.7750.1548.2546.3739.84

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1143 Palaganas, Landon B 6:26.04  NT
48.73 45.8550.8049.9950.5549.2449.1841.70

Star Swimming-NI 1644 Fetry, Subii 6:26.09  NT
39.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  945 Paragh, Daniel L 6:37.67  NT
52.41 50.1152.3450.6253.0149.4446.9542.79

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1246 Nardolillo, Hunter M 6:49.72  NT
54.48 49.0953.4653.3654.5852.7350.5941.43

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1247 Urban, Levi T 6:58.20  NT
57.19 51.5454.3755.3752.9555.2250.3241.24

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  848 Ryan, Sammy P 7:10.07  6:52.06
54.45 50.4054.6257.2156.2855.67

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1249 Henry, Nicholas P 7:38.87  NT
59.17 53.2759.2958.78

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1350 Mellon, Jonathan R 7:52.17  NT
59.88 57.561:01.151:02.4759.381:03.1959.2949.25

Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- Cassenti, Joey M NS  5:31.56
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Miller, Declan J NS  6:51.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J SCR  5:08.14

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Chen, Emily Y 5:47.98 205:55.00

39.25 37.6353.5553.4142.7045.0641.0335.35

Star Swimming-NI 132 Errington, Amelia P 6:14.34 176:28.31
40.63 40.2552.3353.9147.5051.4248.5039.80

Victor Swim Club-NI 143 Paddock, Madeline M 6:38.19 166:40.05
46.29 44.081:00.1258.8247.9450.2447.9542.75

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Galvin, Ramona L 6:45.01 156:45.96
42.25 40.831:00.911:00.8747.7849.2358.9144.23
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 7  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 13--- Markel, Mabel J DQ  6:50.57
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

46.92 47.4655.3953.9955.8454.6353.1543.81

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Miller, Emery S  5:58.76

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Chen, Emily Y 5:55.00  5:39.22 q

39.78 38.3152.7153.3744.4547.1342.3836.87

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Miller, Emery S 5:58.76  6:00.77 q
39.64 37.5153.9552.9044.2345.2345.8039.50

Star Swimming-NI 133 Errington, Amelia P 6:28.31  6:18.85 q
41.64 41.9454.1852.6852.1753.5951.2340.88

Victor Swim Club-NI 144 Paddock, Madeline M 6:40.05  6:18.57 q
45.90 44.151:02.8259.3247.2250.1049.3241.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Galvin, Ramona L 6:45.96  NT q
43.73 41.3958.4958.9649.7849.9658.0345.62

Star Swimming-NI 136 Markel, Mabel J 6:50.57  6:48.19 q
48.61 46.2354.6557.7653.5754.7152.0742.97

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 171 Reilly, Bridget F 5:15.39 205:32.06

36.90 35.0346.6245.6341.6541.6036.3631.60

Star Swimming-NI 152 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 5:25.82 175:33.26
36.30 35.6049.8150.4839.4740.9539.5933.62

Star Swimming-NI 153 Herbert, Reilly M 5:29.40 165:31.12
36.73 35.5749.7151.7139.8541.7039.6634.47

Star Swimming-NI 174 Loehfelm, Haley E 5:32.49 155:45.32
37.29 36.5250.1248.9041.6142.7441.5133.80

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Ryan, Isabella A 5:33.79 145:30.15
37.70 35.4449.3350.7442.6345.1339.8532.97

Star Swimming-NI 166 Errington, Julia K 5:41.35 135:44.70
38.14 36.0851.5951.4942.7245.1642.0234.15

Star Swimming-NI 157 Fatta, Lilah J 5:43.38 125:43.43
40.85 38.0146.0446.1846.7047.2043.6534.75

Star Swimming-NI 168 McAndrew, Corinne E 5:59.23 116:00.17
40.16 38.7253.3952.9945.7745.8745.5136.82

B - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 179 Bewlay, Juju B 6:15.03 96:18.10

43.18 40.4955.8255.7147.3150.1947.2835.05

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1610 Hutton, Ryan N 6:35.75 76:43.94
44.34 41.1758.6156.8351.5552.1750.4840.60

Preliminaries
Tonawanda Titans-NI 178 Cwiklinski, Emma J  5:45.97
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 15--- Boebel, Chloe R  DQ
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 161 Ryan, Isabella A 5:30.15  5:22.07 q

37.58 34.4048.1949.7142.5944.6239.7333.33

Star Swimming-NI 152 Herbert, Reilly M 5:31.12  5:18.70 q
35.83 36.5850.1951.4541.0542.1139.7134.20

Star Swimming-NI 173 Reilly, Bridget F 5:32.06  5:10.72 q
38.44 37.7247.1546.5143.0743.7440.3435.09

Star Swimming-NI 154 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 5:33.26  5:20.16 q
36.53 36.1451.3251.5840.8641.7840.2734.78

Star Swimming-NI 155 Fatta, Lilah J 5:43.43  5:33.15 q
40.82 39.4848.6044.1745.7247.6541.9935.00

Star Swimming-NI 166 Errington, Julia K 5:44.70  5:49.68 q
38.22 35.6651.9051.5744.0345.3342.9035.09

Star Swimming-NI 177 Loehfelm, Haley E 5:45.32  5:29.48 q
39.18 37.3451.9351.5443.8044.2141.9635.36

Tonawanda Titans-NI 178 Cwiklinski, Emma J 5:45.97  5:48.54 q
39.30 37.1749.9049.6045.0146.7242.4935.78

Star Swimming-NI 169 McAndrew, Corinne E 6:00.17  6:07.91 q
41.47 38.4252.1052.2644.0545.4847.4538.94

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1710 Bewlay, Juju B 6:18.10  NT q
45.09 40.4456.9054.4947.7651.5446.3535.53

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1611 Hutton, Ryan N 6:43.94  5:54.19 q
44.28 41.831:01.1455.8153.6151.7254.6040.95

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 15--- Boebel, Chloe R DQ  6:03.14
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.54 42.2457.2055.1444.1244.5843.1335.86

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 4:57.31 205:00.91

34.91 33.1942.3641.9338.0739.0236.9430.89

Star Swimming-NI 132 Shepler, Vince E 5:49.03 176:04.90
39.46 36.4749.7148.8244.2045.2147.1937.97

Star Swimming-NI 133 Cordle, Jonathan M 5:54.82 165:57.93
38.94 35.7850.9550.6846.7146.5246.4938.75

Star Swimming-NI 134 Day, Rory W 5:55.46 156:04.76
38.24 36.3452.8253.0845.2547.2443.9638.53

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 142 Lau, Taiga T  5:56.37
Star Swimming-NI 146 Benjamin, Luke R  6:21.05

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 5:00.91  4:47.90 q

34.99 34.2742.0241.3938.2139.6838.6131.74

Star Swimming-NI 142 Lau, Taiga T 5:56.37  NT q
41.01 41.1850.2650.8746.8450.1441.0535.02

Star Swimming-NI 133 Cordle, Jonathan M 5:57.93  6:09.20 q
38.11 38.1853.4550.6746.4545.5446.7538.78
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 134 Day, Rory W 6:04.76  6:29.59 q
38.34 38.7854.6053.4146.6848.4545.3939.11

Star Swimming-NI 135 Shepler, Vince E 6:04.90  5:43.72 q
39.87 37.0452.3550.6853.0240.88

Star Swimming-NI 146 Benjamin, Luke R 6:21.05  NT q
42.77 42.2357.7254.8751.7151.2243.1237.41

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 4:46.94 204:48.08

34.49 35.3139.9140.2336.3837.0333.8229.77

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Battaglia, Ben P 4:55.71 174:56.47
34.15 32.7243.3343.2037.2638.4735.1231.46

Star Swimming-NI 183 Spence, Matt M 5:04.28 165:05.69
35.36 32.9344.7344.8539.6040.2735.4731.07

Star Swimming-NI 154 Medellin, Mateo 5:07.07 155:12.55
35.78 34.2945.7344.8038.9040.9836.1830.41

Victor Swim Club-NI 175 Newsome, George W 5:10.55 145:15.55
34.00 33.4648.0145.0840.1339.8337.9932.05

Star Swimming-NI 156 Fattey, Stephen C 5:11.35 135:11.78
36.06 34.5345.9745.1040.2140.3236.9532.21

Victor Swim Club-NI 177 Anderson, Koen T 5:14.66 125:12.03
33.59 33.8546.8646.9640.8141.8237.7033.07

Victor Swim Club-NI 178 Ray, Gavin M 5:16.57 115:13.53
34.54 34.5648.3345.5341.7741.5338.2732.04

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 179 Shepler, Jack C 5:15.88 95:31.15

34.92 31.2143.9646.8342.8033.27

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1610 Moceri, Michael J 5:39.66 75:39.23
39.48 37.5847.4146.4144.1245.3844.2235.06

Star Swimming-NI 15--- Young, Thaddeus M DQ  6:04.55
Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

42.12 43.0152.6450.8346.2844.9544.1934.32

Victor Swim Club-NI 15--- Waks, Isaac J DQ  5:28.95
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.08 31.9848.8850.2041.0841.7637.6731.76

Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Meyer, Brady A DFS  5:38.90
Declared false start - Misc

Preliminaries
Tonawanda Titans-NI 157 Neal, Duke H  5:13.22
Star Swimming-NI 178 Young, Atticus F  5:13.47
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1711 Izzard, Ewan  5:22.31
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1516 Carter, Max I  5:47.79
Star Swimming-NI 1617 Lemieux, Keaton D  5:50.40
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 15--- Nichols, Christian C  DQ
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 17--- Voit, Nicholas  DQ
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J  NS



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  6/2/2025  Page 20

2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 4:48.08  4:33.63 q

34.21 33.7141.1240.1037.2338.5933.7729.35

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Battaglia, Ben P 4:56.47  4:39.90 q
34.10 32.4443.0043.1137.2338.8935.8031.90

Star Swimming-NI 183 Spence, Matt M 5:05.69  4:51.06 q
34.85 34.1544.7844.3939.5140.4336.1331.45

Star Swimming-NI 154 Fattey, Stephen C 5:11.78  5:01.42 q
35.06 33.5944.3744.8440.9041.3237.6634.04

Victor Swim Club-NI 175 Anderson, Koen T 5:12.03  4:50.15 q
34.48 31.5946.8646.9540.2241.8936.8233.22

Star Swimming-NI 156 Medellin, Mateo 5:12.55  4:55.84 q
37.45 34.4546.1046.0539.9440.6036.6131.35

Tonawanda Titans-NI 157 Neal, Duke H 5:13.22  5:20.45 q
37.49 33.7143.4041.7242.7642.6538.5632.93

Star Swimming-NI 178 Young, Atticus F 5:13.47  4:50.05 q
38.31 35.4644.1643.9341.0642.0337.5131.01

Victor Swim Club-NI 179 Ray, Gavin M 5:13.53  5:05.45 q
34.55 32.5647.3546.0341.6441.4838.3331.59

Victor Swim Club-NI 1710 Newsome, George W 5:15.55  4:49.63 q
34.91 34.5046.6346.2340.1140.6039.4233.15

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1711 Izzard, Ewan 5:22.31  4:54.97 q
37.58 37.0147.3946.6141.6942.3637.3132.36

Victor Swim Club-NI 1512 Waks, Isaac J 5:28.95  5:07.13 q
35.76 36.7651.3550.5540.9941.2039.1933.15

Star Swimming-NI 1713 Shepler, Jack C 5:31.15  5:42.04 q
37.47 37.1749.9849.9041.9442.9240.3131.46

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1714 Meyer, Brady A 5:38.90  5:12.76 q
39.26 41.6849.1146.6346.0342.8539.9533.39

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1615 Moceri, Michael J 5:39.23  5:24.76 q
39.62 38.3447.9847.4643.7444.8743.0234.20

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1516 Carter, Max I 5:47.79  6:31.80 q
40.80 38.1850.6548.8945.5345.3642.6535.73

Star Swimming-NI 1617 Lemieux, Keaton D 5:50.40  5:40.63
43.59 39.9248.2145.7546.1647.0743.7735.93

Star Swimming-NI 1518 Young, Thaddeus M 6:04.55  5:40.30
40.82 42.8452.2553.7146.6547.0346.4834.77

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 15--- Nichols, Christian C DQ  6:12.50
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

37.12 37.1955.4153.6448.0244.5141.9135.39

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 17--- Voit, Nicholas DQ  5:15.91
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.50 39.8751.5550.9043.7444.0739.2533.72

Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J NS  4:46.45
 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Stair, Hailey O 1:11.83 201:14.69

38.4133.42
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Delmar Dolfins-AD 132 Zhan, Emily 1:14.14 171:13.40
39.3634.78

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 143 Ryan, Natalie R 1:17.11 161:19.74
42.1035.01

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Risch, Sylvie G 1:17.74 151:20.29
41.2336.51

Star Swimming-NI 135 Errington, Amelia P 1:20.30 141:24.78
43.1637.14

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 146 Gaskill, Ellie E 1:20.70 131:23.28
44.1936.51

Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Paddock, Madeline M 1:21.13 121:26.95
42.8138.32

Star Swimming-NI 138 Lim, Sofia N 1:27.85 111:27.16
50.2637.59

B - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Cook, Hannah R 1:23.58 91:27.43

44.5938.99

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1410 Carlson, Charlotte H 1:24.45 71:28.12
46.1038.35

Star Swimming-NI 1411 Rittling, Kara A 1:27.04 61:28.22
47.6339.41

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Frischholz, Maggie G 1:30.17 51:33.29
49.4340.74

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1413 De Almeida, Isabella 2:09.29 42:09.12
1:14.8654.43

Tonawanda Titans-NI 14--- Wild, Gabby M DFS  1:48.00
Declared false start

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Carducci, Lizzy G  1:18.17
Tonawanda Titans-NI 134 Homish, Ellie A  1:19.13
Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Nudell, Lucy G  1:19.61
Victor Swim Club-NI 149 Zhao, Emma Y  1:23.54
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1316 Guset, Sofia G  1:33.03
Star Swimming-NI 1318 DiCamillo, Emilia R  1:34.45
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1319 Zeller, Grace J  1:36.21
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 14--- Robinson, Taralynn  DQ
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Naffky, Mia R  NS

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 131 Zhan, Emily 1:13.40  1:11.27 q

39.0334.37

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 142 Stair, Hailey O 1:14.69  1:11.96 q
40.0434.65

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Carducci, Lizzy G 1:18.17  1:16.46 q
42.5035.67

Tonawanda Titans-NI 134 Homish, Ellie A 1:19.13  1:30.95 q
42.2736.86

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Nudell, Lucy G 1:19.61  1:23.02 q
41.4638.15
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 146 Ryan, Natalie R 1:19.74  1:15.73 q
43.8535.89

Clarence Swim Club-NI 147 Risch, Sylvie G 1:20.29  1:15.41 q
44.4135.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 148 Gaskill, Ellie E 1:23.28  1:20.45 q
44.5338.75

Victor Swim Club-NI 149 Zhao, Emma Y 1:23.54  1:24.05 q
43.7439.80

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Errington, Amelia P 1:24.78  1:16.67 q
44.7939.99

Victor Swim Club-NI 1411 Paddock, Madeline M 1:26.95  1:16.33 q
46.6740.28

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Lim, Sofia N 1:27.16  1:28.79 q
47.8139.35

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1413 Cook, Hannah R 1:27.43  1:26.41 q
46.7740.66

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1414 Carlson, Charlotte H 1:28.12  1:27.43 q
48.1839.94

Star Swimming-NI 1415 Rittling, Kara A 1:28.22  1:25.65 q
50.9937.23

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1316 Guset, Sofia G 1:33.03  1:26.53 q
52.8640.17

Star Swimming-NI 1317 Frischholz, Maggie G 1:33.29  1:32.24
52.1941.10

Star Swimming-NI 1318 DiCamillo, Emilia R 1:34.45  1:31.18
51.8242.63

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1319 Zeller, Grace J 1:36.21  NT
54.3541.86

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1420 Wild, Gabby M 1:48.00  NT
58.6249.38

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1421 De Almeida, Isabella 2:09.12  NT
1:13.2955.83

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 14--- Robinson, Taralynn DQ  1:40.10
Arms underwater recovery

1:08.9039.15

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Naffky, Mia R NS  1:25.90
 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 211 Aguilar, Nicole 1:03.91 201:05.23

33.6430.27

Delmar Dolfins-AD 152 Shao, Emma X 1:06.15 171:08.39
35.1131.04

Star Swimming-NI 173 Reilly, Bridget F 1:06.82 161:10.84
34.7532.07

Star Swimming-NI 174 Huntress, Maya V 1:07.75 151:11.17
37.1530.60

Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Risch, Phoebe G 1:10.28 141:10.79
37.6132.67

Tonawanda Titans-NI 156 Bronson, Ryan C 1:14.62 131:15.00
41.2333.39
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 157 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 1:15.12 121:14.69
40.4634.66

Delmar Dolfins-AD 178 Hao, Helen Z 1:15.66 111:15.14
40.8934.77

B - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 159 Brown, Annie M 1:15.80 91:17.40

39.6636.14

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1510 Bryant, Mia V 1:18.04 71:20.43
40.8237.22

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1711 Wyles, Brynn S 1:18.16 61:16.97
43.1535.01

Victor Swim Club-NI 1512 Kuby, Ashlynn M 1:18.62 51:18.65
42.6236.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1613 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:22.57 41:23.89
45.3637.21

Star Swimming-NI 1714 Tothero, Maddie S 1:23.09 31:24.15
45.9637.13

Victor Swim Club-NI 1615 Caswell, Kenna V 1:28.15 21:24.84
49.2438.91

Star Swimming-NI 1516 Lim, BellaGrace K 1:40.56 11:35.28
57.3343.23

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 159 Fatta, Lilah J  1:16.04
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1514 Kirchberger, Jordan F  1:22.43
Star Swimming-NI 1618 Codjovi, Jelani A  1:29.18
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1719 Skrzypczyk, Emily A  1:32.65
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1720 Oldman, Lexi M  1:32.96
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1522 VanNortwick, Olivia K  1:45.07
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Bellamy, Maddy J  NS

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 211 Aguilar, Nicole 1:05.23  1:04.32 q

34.3430.89

Delmar Dolfins-AD 152 Shao, Emma X 1:08.39  1:05.40 q
35.3133.08

Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Risch, Phoebe G 1:10.79  1:07.46 q
37.4633.33

Star Swimming-NI 174 Reilly, Bridget F 1:10.84  1:04.26 q
37.8133.03

Star Swimming-NI 175 Huntress, Maya V 1:11.17  1:03.73 q
38.6332.54

Star Swimming-NI 156 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 1:14.69  1:12.48 q
40.1734.52

Tonawanda Titans-NI 157 Bronson, Ryan C 1:15.00  1:19.92 q
41.8133.19

Delmar Dolfins-AD 178 Hao, Helen Z 1:15.14  1:07.27 q
41.3833.76

Star Swimming-NI 159 Fatta, Lilah J 1:16.04  1:12.75 q
41.4734.57
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1710 Wyles, Brynn S 1:16.97  1:13.91 q
42.1634.81

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1511 Brown, Annie M 1:17.40  NT q
42.5134.89

Victor Swim Club-NI 1512 Kuby, Ashlynn M 1:18.65  1:14.89 q
43.2635.39

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1513 Bryant, Mia V 1:20.43  1:13.92 q
42.4238.01

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1514 Kirchberger, Jordan F 1:22.43  1:16.36 q
45.2937.14

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1615 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:23.89  1:13.17 q
46.0737.82

Star Swimming-NI 1716 Tothero, Maddie S 1:24.15  1:13.83 q
46.6237.53

Victor Swim Club-NI 1617 Caswell, Kenna V 1:24.84  1:15.19
47.0637.78

Star Swimming-NI 1618 Codjovi, Jelani A 1:29.18  1:11.52
49.5539.63

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1719 Skrzypczyk, Emily A 1:32.65  1:32.46
52.0340.62

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1720 Oldman, Lexi M 1:32.96  1:32.00
52.7740.19

Star Swimming-NI 1521 Lim, BellaGrace K 1:35.28  1:32.94
52.6642.62

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1522 VanNortwick, Olivia K 1:45.07  1:32.51
56.9748.10

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Bellamy, Maddy J NS  1:10.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- MacKinnon, Amelia R SCR  1:06.28
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Puzanovova, Veronika A SCR  1:07.42

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Moceri, Jake A 1:05.26 201:06.86

35.9329.33

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Schimert, Nicholas A 1:05.51 171:07.80
35.1530.36

Delmar Dolfins-AD 143 Keating, William L 1:07.73 161:07.18
35.0032.73

Delmar Dolfins-AD 144 Hao, Daniel Z 1:09.54 151:11.04
37.4332.11

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 145 Giglio, Nate M 1:11.47 141:12.14
38.8732.60

Delmar Dolfins-AD 136 Lu, Ericcson 1:14.44 131:14.14
40.3334.11

Clarence Swim Club-NI 147 Amenta, Alex R 1:17.51 121:16.85
41.3436.17

Star Swimming-NI 138 Papke, Kingston D 1:20.12 111:14.82
46.1933.93

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 139 Wischman, Jack P 1:14.27 91:17.45

39.1935.08
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Loehfelm, Devon M 1:16.22 71:17.87
40.2335.99

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1411 Zugelder, Jimmy T 1:16.85 61:23.73
41.6535.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1312 Carroll, Liam J 1:22.94 51:25.51
44.2438.70

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1413 Miranda, Max H 1:26.71 41:27.45
47.9738.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1314 Hu, Chuck Q 1:34.32 31:37.04
51.8042.52

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 13--- Valladares, John G NS  2:04.90
Preliminaries

Star Swimming-NI 144 Lau, Taiga T  1:10.83
Star Swimming-NI 149 Benjamin, Luke R  1:15.86
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1316 Ernst, Keaton C  1:30.36
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Moceri, Jake A 1:06.86  1:03.95 q

36.3730.49

Delmar Dolfins-AD 142 Keating, William L 1:07.18  1:07.51 q
35.9831.20

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Schimert, Nicholas A 1:07.80  1:11.74 q
36.7231.08

Star Swimming-NI 144 Lau, Taiga T 1:10.83  1:08.99 q
37.7833.05

Delmar Dolfins-AD 145 Hao, Daniel Z 1:11.04  1:08.75 q
38.4432.60

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 146 Giglio, Nate M 1:12.14  1:14.36 q
39.8632.28

Delmar Dolfins-AD 137 Lu, Ericcson 1:14.14  1:10.93 q
40.3633.78

Star Swimming-NI 138 Papke, Kingston D 1:14.82  1:17.73 q
41.3033.52

Star Swimming-NI 149 Benjamin, Luke R 1:15.86  1:11.84 q
40.5635.30

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1410 Amenta, Alex R 1:16.85  1:09.01 q
41.9334.92

Star Swimming-NI 1311 Wischman, Jack P 1:17.45  1:22.76 q
41.3836.07

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Loehfelm, Devon M 1:17.87  1:17.11 q
42.2635.61

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1413 Zugelder, Jimmy T 1:23.73  1:12.66 q
45.9037.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1314 Carroll, Liam J 1:25.51  NT q
48.4037.11

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1415 Miranda, Max H 1:27.45  1:29.87 q
47.6239.83

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1316 Ernst, Keaton C 1:30.36  NT q
49.4240.94
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1317 Hu, Chuck Q 1:37.04  1:44.21
52.8244.22

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1318 Valladares, John G 2:04.90  NT
1:08.3256.58

Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 57.53 2058.48

30.3827.15

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Chen, Ethan R 1:00.05 171:01.60
31.9428.11

Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Moran, Aiden T 1:01.67 161:04.15
33.2128.46

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 154 Pickard, Aiden A 1:02.25 151:03.17
33.2728.98

Star Swimming-NI 155 Medellin, Mateo 1:02.87 141:02.48
33.4829.39

Victor Swim Club-NI 156 Waks, Isaac J 1:03.36 131:04.16
33.6129.75

Clarence Swim Club-NI 167 Simakov, Alexey N 1:05.46 121:04.05
35.8729.59

Victor Swim Club-NI 168 Battaglia, Ben P 1:05.68 111:04.81
34.5131.17

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 179 Young, Atticus F 1:01.58 91:04.86

32.9928.59

Star Swimming-NI 1510 Fattey, Stephen C 1:05.06 71:05.70
33.8831.18

Victor Swim Club-NI 1511 Rademacker, Owen W 1:05.14 61:04.94
34.1530.99

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1712 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 1:05.92 51:06.16
34.9730.95

Star Swimming-NI 1813 Spence, Matt M 1:06.13 41:06.58
34.8631.27

Victor Swim Club-NI 1714 Anderson, Koen T 1:07.21 31:07.34
36.5430.67

Star Swimming-NI 1515 Miller, Bobby T 1:07.72 21:07.67
37.0330.69

Victor Swim Club-NI 1516 Li, Anzhi 1:07.85 11:06.33
36.6231.23

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 183 Zaki, Daniel M  1:02.28
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1713 Schuler, Alex M  1:06.02
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1519 Neal, Duke H  1:07.86
Victor Swim Club-NI 1720 Wakelee, Adam R  1:08.84
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1721 Hagos, Eyobel  1:09.43
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1722 Voit, Nicholas  1:10.76
Star Swimming-NI 1723 Fabrizi, Dom G  1:11.12
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Keil, Owen K  1:11.37
Mercury Swimming-NI 1625 Gurell, Aaron J  1:11.47
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1526 Cwiklinski, Matt J  1:11.63
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1527 Nichols, Christian C  1:11.92
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1628 Song, Inno  1:11.95
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1729 Sheppard, Andrew E  1:14.80
Mercury Swimming-NI 1530 Frazier, Ryan W  1:15.13
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1531 Sabol, David J  1:17.40
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1732 Gafar, Belal M  1:22.49
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1733 List, Matthew D  1:23.12
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1534 Scaria, Brayden  1:48.93
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J  NS
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 58.48  57.57 q

31.4527.03

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Chen, Ethan R 1:01.60  1:01.25 q
32.4729.13

Victor Swim Club-NI 183 Zaki, Daniel M 1:02.28  59.00 q
33.6828.60

Star Swimming-NI 154 Medellin, Mateo 1:02.48  1:01.47 q
32.9729.51

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 155 Pickard, Aiden A 1:03.17  1:02.66 q
33.6029.57

Clarence Swim Club-NI 166 Simakov, Alexey N 1:04.05  1:01.54 q
34.8629.19

Clarence Swim Club-NI 167 Moran, Aiden T 1:04.15  1:00.32 q
35.3428.81

Victor Swim Club-NI 158 Waks, Isaac J 1:04.16  1:06.95 q
34.6829.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 169 Battaglia, Ben P 1:04.81  1:01.74 q
33.7331.08

Star Swimming-NI 1710 Young, Atticus F 1:04.86  1:01.71 q
35.0329.83

Victor Swim Club-NI 1511 Rademacker, Owen W 1:04.94  1:04.65 q
34.1830.76

Star Swimming-NI 1512 Fattey, Stephen C 1:05.70  1:05.29 q
34.3131.39

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1713 Schuler, Alex M 1:06.02  1:07.70 q
35.4130.61

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1714 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 1:06.16  1:02.93 q
35.7630.40

Victor Swim Club-NI 1515 Li, Anzhi 1:06.33  1:05.18 q
35.1731.16

Star Swimming-NI 1816 Spence, Matt M 1:06.58  1:03.63 q
35.3231.26

Victor Swim Club-NI 1717 Anderson, Koen T 1:07.34  1:01.96
36.0331.31

Star Swimming-NI 1518 Miller, Bobby T 1:07.67  1:18.30
36.9930.68
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1519 Neal, Duke H 1:07.86  1:18.10
36.1231.74

Victor Swim Club-NI 1720 Wakelee, Adam R 1:08.84  1:08.91
36.7532.09

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1721 Hagos, Eyobel 1:09.43  1:06.99
38.7330.70

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1722 Voit, Nicholas 1:10.76  1:04.28
37.9132.85

Star Swimming-NI 1723 Fabrizi, Dom G 1:11.12  1:07.67
41.0630.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Keil, Owen K 1:11.37  1:06.71
38.1733.20

Mercury Swimming-NI 1625 Gurell, Aaron J 1:11.47  1:05.65
39.6631.81

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1526 Cwiklinski, Matt J 1:11.63  1:13.47
39.2432.39

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1527 Nichols, Christian C 1:11.92  1:14.04
38.3133.61

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1628 Song, Inno 1:11.95  1:04.18
38.9133.04

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1729 Sheppard, Andrew E 1:14.80  NT
41.3333.47

Mercury Swimming-NI 1530 Frazier, Ryan W 1:15.13  NT
40.2134.92

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1531 Sabol, David J 1:17.40  1:07.62
43.5633.84

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1732 Gafar, Belal M 1:22.49  1:21.25
45.6536.84

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1733 List, Matthew D 1:23.12  1:31.88
45.6137.51

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1534 Scaria, Brayden 1:48.93  1:41.26
1:00.6948.24

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  1:15.80
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J NS  1:03.94
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Hershberg, Jacob C SCR  58.41
Tonawanda Titans-NI 15--- Charlier, Andre D SCR  1:03.23
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Donepudi, Gautam SCR  1:48.06

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Stancliff, Kate J 2:15.52 202:16.05

35.7835.7134.2729.76

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Miller, Emery S 2:22.44 172:25.79
36.2537.5236.3432.33

Victor Swim Club-NI 143 Chen, Emily Y 2:23.87 162:26.01
36.6738.8936.0332.28

Delmar Dolfins-AD 134 Zhan, Emily 2:23.89 152:24.96
36.0238.4036.1133.36

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Nudell, Lucy G 2:26.02 142:31.36
37.6338.4437.0032.95
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 146 Rittling, Kara A 2:27.43 132:31.45
38.2538.1337.9833.07

Tonawanda Titans-NI 147 Pendley, Lucy J 2:33.70 122:30.63
39.9441.0739.1633.53

Victor Swim Club-NI 148 Carmel, Claire B 2:34.65 112:33.65
40.3140.1439.4734.73

B - Final
Clarence Swim Club-NI 149 Risch, Sylvie G 2:30.47 92:36.74

37.5839.7338.5034.66

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Errington, Amelia P 2:34.80 72:38.85
37.3341.1939.7636.52

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1311 Choi, Ria 2:36.39 62:37.32
40.4641.4439.2735.22

Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Caswell, Lara M 2:37.95 52:41.31
40.0241.2640.4236.25

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1313 Valentine, Grace A 2:38.01 42:41.20
40.4441.8240.4935.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1414 Carlson, Charlotte H 2:38.17 32:43.98
39.1641.6640.9336.42

Star Swimming-NI 1315 Frischholz, Maggie G 2:41.08 22:43.17
40.9642.7240.6936.71

Star Swimming-NI 1316 Lim, Sofia N 2:43.68 12:38.30
43.3343.1541.1936.01

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 1313 DiCamillo, Emilia R  2:40.03
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1414 Duff, Kelsey E  2:40.12
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1317 Zeller, Grace J  2:42.35
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1320 Brown, Sadie G  2:44.41
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1321 Pawelek, Lilah K  2:45.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1422 Drullard, Lucie P  2:51.32
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1323 Muffoletto, Elise R  2:53.32
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1424 Robinson, Taralynn  2:54.37
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1425 Wild, Gabby M  3:07.89
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1426 Sutherland, Eva M  3:09.92
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A  NS
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Inglisa, Avianna L  NS

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Stancliff, Kate J 2:16.05  2:11.73 q

35.2435.6033.7831.43

Delmar Dolfins-AD 132 Zhan, Emily 2:24.96  2:19.43 q
36.4838.3337.0433.11

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Miller, Emery S 2:25.79  2:29.86 q
36.6837.9837.1234.01

Victor Swim Club-NI 144 Chen, Emily Y 2:26.01  2:21.47 q
37.4038.0437.4533.12

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Pendley, Lucy J 2:30.63  2:32.14 q
40.5039.7837.5832.77

Tonawanda Titans-NI 146 Nudell, Lucy G 2:31.36  2:28.33 q
39.5239.1938.4834.17
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 147 Rittling, Kara A 2:31.45  2:24.60 q
39.9139.5538.5933.40

Victor Swim Club-NI 148 Carmel, Claire B 2:33.65  2:24.90 q
38.4940.3739.2435.55

Clarence Swim Club-NI 149 Risch, Sylvie G 2:36.74  2:39.74 q
39.9040.7640.1935.89

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1310 Choi, Ria 2:37.32  2:31.11 q
40.6141.8839.9534.88

Star Swimming-NI 1311 Lim, Sofia N 2:38.30  2:39.40 q
39.9941.4740.4936.35

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Errington, Amelia P 2:38.85  2:30.90 q
39.3641.1340.8237.54

Star Swimming-NI 1313 DiCamillo, Emilia R 2:40.03  2:42.31 q
40.5241.6441.4036.47

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1414 Duff, Kelsey E 2:40.12  3:16.41 q
44.1343.2038.9933.80

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1315 Valentine, Grace A 2:41.20  2:39.10 q
39.8643.7540.5837.01

Victor Swim Club-NI 1416 Caswell, Lara M 2:41.31  2:32.03 q
39.4542.3441.8137.71

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1317 Zeller, Grace J 2:42.35  NT
40.8143.4641.7236.36

Star Swimming-NI 1318 Frischholz, Maggie G 2:43.17  2:39.49
41.3542.1541.6638.01

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1419 Carlson, Charlotte H 2:43.98  2:37.70
40.6142.6643.3937.32

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1320 Brown, Sadie G 2:44.41  2:47.95
43.1644.0341.8635.36

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1321 Pawelek, Lilah K 2:45.15  NT
41.9543.6941.5837.93

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1422 Drullard, Lucie P 2:51.32  NT
44.2645.0543.9538.06

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1323 Muffoletto, Elise R 2:53.32  3:03.04
43.8046.0444.5238.96

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1424 Robinson, Taralynn 2:54.37  2:50.10
49.5346.1942.0236.63

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1425 Wild, Gabby M 3:07.89  3:02.57
46.2650.6848.9741.98

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1426 Sutherland, Eva M 3:09.92  NT
50.0650.0648.2241.58

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A NS  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Inglisa, Avianna L NS  3:17.13

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 171 Reilly, Bridget F 2:12.26 202:17.70

32.7733.9933.4932.01

Star Swimming-NI 172 Huntress, Maya V 2:14.64 172:19.33
34.0033.8634.7232.06

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 213 Cunningham, Ava 2:14.71 162:18.78
33.9334.6434.2731.87
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 154 Bronson, Ryan C 2:15.92 152:17.88
33.9135.4934.7631.76

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 175 Kwoka, Kylie A 2:16.56 142:19.23
35.1535.4734.7331.21

Delmar Dolfins-AD 156 Shao, Emma X 2:16.83 132:21.15
34.0634.9034.7233.15

Star Swimming-NI 157 Herbert, Reilly M 2:17.71 122:20.08
35.5335.7334.8631.59

Star Swimming-NI 158 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 2:19.11 112:16.23
35.4636.0935.1932.37

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 169 Errington, Julia K 2:19.49 92:22.83

35.0136.0735.4832.93

Unattached 1710 Wagner, Morgan E 2:20.86 72:23.81
34.6736.6736.2433.28

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1711 Hao, Helen Z 2:23.22 62:24.49
35.4237.2736.8033.73

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1612 Risch, Phoebe G 2:23.23 52:24.68
36.8736.5736.6233.17

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1713 Rejewski, Brianna R 2:23.31 42:23.28
35.0337.8137.1833.29

Victor Swim Club-NI 1514 Kuby, Ashlynn M 2:24.06 32:24.64
35.7338.0437.1033.19

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1515 Brown, Annie M 2:25.40 22:25.37
37.2238.1536.7933.24

Star Swimming-NI 1616 McAndrew, Corinne E 2:25.62 12:24.56
37.5537.7436.8033.53

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 197 Pauly, Ava  2:19.60
Star Swimming-NI 1718 Loehfelm, Haley E  2:25.84
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1619 Stegner, Ally B  2:26.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1620 Golden, Lauren B  2:27.47
Star Swimming-NI 1521 Russom, Josie E  2:28.61
Star Swimming-NI 1822 McKinney, Maddie  2:28.77
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1623 Kirchberger, Addison M  2:34.40
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1524 Boebel, Chloe R  2:34.82
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1525 Bryant, Mia V  2:35.40
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1726 Bewlay, Juju B  2:38.67
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1527 Kirchberger, Jordan F  2:39.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1528 Umansky, Kat R  2:40.54
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1529 Mahoney, Claire E  2:42.62
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1730 Skrzypczyk, Emily A  2:45.14
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1731 Oldman, Lexi M  2:45.45
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1532 Goula, Katie J  2:46.69
Victor Swim Club-NI 1633 Caswell, Kenna V  2:53.13
Star Swimming-NI 1534 Lim, BellaGrace K  2:53.38
Star Swimming-NI 1635 Codjovi, Jelani A  2:53.68
Victor Swim Club-NI 1636 Kapoor, Ayana  2:55.82
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1537 Klopfer, Riley A  2:57.96
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1538 VanNortwick, Olivia K  2:59.86
Star Swimming-NI 1739 Tothero, Maddie S  3:02.25
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 151 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 2:16.23  2:14.17 q

34.0635.3734.3432.46

Star Swimming-NI 172 Reilly, Bridget F 2:17.70  2:08.27 q
33.6935.4635.2233.33

Tonawanda Titans-NI 153 Bronson, Ryan C 2:17.88  2:21.59 q
35.9035.5334.9031.55

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 214 Cunningham, Ava 2:18.78  2:13.43 q
33.5735.4235.9333.86

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 175 Kwoka, Kylie A 2:19.23  2:12.69 q
35.3436.5235.1232.25

Star Swimming-NI 176 Huntress, Maya V 2:19.33  2:11.26 q
34.9135.6136.1332.68

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 197 Pauly, Ava 2:19.60  2:16.21 q
35.2435.9635.9432.46

Star Swimming-NI 158 Herbert, Reilly M 2:20.08  2:12.94 q
35.5836.2335.4032.87

Delmar Dolfins-AD 159 Shao, Emma X 2:21.15  2:10.11 q
35.4235.7835.7434.21

Star Swimming-NI 1610 Errington, Julia K 2:22.83  2:17.60 q
35.8536.8936.7333.36

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1711 Rejewski, Brianna R 2:23.28  NT q
35.0238.1337.3032.83

Unattached 1712 Wagner, Morgan E 2:23.81  2:09.84 q
37.7637.4035.9832.67

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1713 Hao, Helen Z 2:24.49  2:12.47 q
35.9837.0236.8634.63

Star Swimming-NI 1614 McAndrew, Corinne E 2:24.56  2:21.82 q
37.4537.5836.4933.04

Victor Swim Club-NI 1515 Kuby, Ashlynn M 2:24.64  2:14.93 q
37.3037.5236.9232.90

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1616 Risch, Phoebe G 2:24.68  2:14.10 q
37.1437.9036.8832.76

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1517 Brown, Annie M 2:25.37  NT
36.8738.5737.2532.68

Star Swimming-NI 1718 Loehfelm, Haley E 2:25.84  2:18.39
37.0237.7237.9733.13

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1619 Stegner, Ally B 2:26.16  2:19.70
37.3037.4137.7833.67

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1620 Golden, Lauren B 2:27.47  2:08.40
39.0638.6136.7733.03

Star Swimming-NI 1521 Russom, Josie E 2:28.61  2:24.65
38.7139.5636.9733.37

Star Swimming-NI 1822 McKinney, Maddie 2:28.77  2:15.38
38.9938.8337.4633.49

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1623 Kirchberger, Addison M 2:34.40  2:27.54
38.2240.8639.4435.88

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1524 Boebel, Chloe R 2:34.82  2:25.97
38.4641.1139.6135.64

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1525 Bryant, Mia V 2:35.40  2:27.60
40.0840.0839.7635.48
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1726 Bewlay, Juju B 2:38.67  2:21.28
40.9642.1641.3234.23

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1527 Kirchberger, Jordan F 2:39.01  2:28.74
38.1342.5141.6536.72

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1528 Umansky, Kat R 2:40.54  2:28.33
41.6341.9140.9436.06

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1529 Mahoney, Claire E 2:42.62  2:44.47
40.3544.2541.3536.67

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1730 Skrzypczyk, Emily A 2:45.14  2:41.37
41.0442.9141.9239.27

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1731 Oldman, Lexi M 2:45.45  2:45.00
41.2644.5141.8037.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1532 Goula, Katie J 2:46.69  2:39.05
41.6845.9642.1236.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 1633 Caswell, Kenna V 2:53.13  2:38.21
42.9945.3444.4240.38

Star Swimming-NI 1534 Lim, BellaGrace K 2:53.38  2:56.87
42.6346.9545.4838.32

Star Swimming-NI 1635 Codjovi, Jelani A 2:53.68  2:32.41
42.4145.8045.4040.07

Victor Swim Club-NI 1636 Kapoor, Ayana 2:55.82  2:59.73
47.7945.8144.7537.47

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1537 Klopfer, Riley A 2:57.96  NT
48.0247.9544.9637.03

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1538 VanNortwick, Olivia K 2:59.86  2:44.53
45.9248.0545.8040.09

Star Swimming-NI 1739 Tothero, Maddie S 3:02.25  2:44.08
45.0647.4748.3941.33

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 2:06.93 202:08.92

32.5033.3332.1828.92

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 2:13.15 172:11.16
34.7035.1633.2430.05

Clarence Swim Club-NI 143 Alessi, Luca S 2:14.63 162:19.98
34.2835.3934.2630.70

Delmar Dolfins-AD 144 Keating, William L 2:18.73 152:13.45
35.3036.27

Delmar Dolfins-AD 145 Hao, Daniel Z 2:20.23 142:22.53
34.4637.0136.4332.33

Star Swimming-NI 136 Wischman, Jack P 2:20.63 132:24.80
35.6936.5036.3732.07

Victor Swim Club-NI 137 McArthur, Tavaughn N 2:25.50 122:24.79
37.8937.5437.3032.77

Star Swimming-NI 138 Shepler, Vince E 2:28.04 112:24.52
38.6138.3338.1632.94

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 139 Cordle, Jonathan M 2:25.19 92:24.95

36.3437.5137.2934.05

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Day, Rory W 2:26.64 72:28.07
36.3238.0037.1635.16
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1311 Lu, Ericcson 2:26.88 62:29.18
37.3937.6137.7134.17

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1312 Shao, Mark J 2:26.97 52:28.06
36.4638.9237.8633.73

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1413 Zvolensky, Andrew J 2:28.18 42:28.76
37.5638.3138.5633.75

Star Swimming-NI 1314 Papke, Kingston D 2:31.75 32:29.42
39.8537.6039.1435.16

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1415 Miranda, Max H 2:34.96 22:34.67
39.3040.7839.5535.33

Star Swimming-NI 1316 Loehfelm, Devon M 2:38.45 12:34.13
40.5340.4640.9836.48

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 145 Schimert, Nicholas A  2:21.52
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1411 Kirchberger, Jacob D  2:27.76
Victor Swim Club-NI 1419 Hrabyk, Jacob  2:35.45
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1420 Tynan, Collin D  2:35.60
Star Swimming-NI 1321 Lim, Emmanuel I  2:36.59
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1422 Amenta, Alex R  2:38.49
Victor Swim Club-NI 1323 Akbar, Jordan S  2:54.83
Star Swimming-NI 1424 McAndrew, Cullen T  2:59.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1325 Hu, Chuck Q  3:00.59
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1326 Mellon, Jonathan R  3:31.23
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex  NS

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 2:08.92  2:01.94 q

33.5333.7532.8028.84

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 2:11.16  2:08.24 q
33.8733.6133.4730.21

Delmar Dolfins-AD 143 Keating, William L 2:13.45  2:08.87 q
31.6533.5836.8231.40

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Alessi, Luca S 2:19.98  2:07.21 q
35.3936.3436.1532.10

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 145 Schimert, Nicholas A 2:21.52  2:23.07 q
35.3636.1836.8533.13

Delmar Dolfins-AD 146 Hao, Daniel Z 2:22.53  2:23.13 q
36.1136.3037.1233.00

Star Swimming-NI 137 Shepler, Vince E 2:24.52  2:17.19 q
37.6737.1637.1832.51

Victor Swim Club-NI 138 McArthur, Tavaughn N 2:24.79  2:22.89 q
36.9437.3937.1333.33

Star Swimming-NI 139 Wischman, Jack P 2:24.80  2:23.50 q
36.7637.4037.6632.98

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Cordle, Jonathan M 2:24.95  2:21.12 q
37.1737.9436.8333.01

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1411 Kirchberger, Jacob D 2:27.76  2:32.48 q
39.6838.9437.3231.82
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1312 Shao, Mark J 2:28.06  2:18.85 q
38.4638.3938.2432.97

Star Swimming-NI 1313 Day, Rory W 2:28.07  2:33.52 q
37.8537.4437.6735.11

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1414 Zvolensky, Andrew J 2:28.76  2:23.69 q
37.2640.1638.0233.32

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1315 Lu, Ericcson 2:29.18  2:20.72 q
37.8837.9038.2435.16

Star Swimming-NI 1316 Papke, Kingston D 2:29.42  2:29.03 q
40.1639.3737.7832.11

Star Swimming-NI 1317 Loehfelm, Devon M 2:34.13  2:34.01
38.2639.9640.4135.50

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1418 Miranda, Max H 2:34.67  NT
37.2741.3340.0935.98

Victor Swim Club-NI 1419 Hrabyk, Jacob 2:35.45  2:46.86
39.8841.6439.7334.20

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1420 Tynan, Collin D 2:35.60  3:52.02
39.3641.3740.0434.83

Star Swimming-NI 1321 Lim, Emmanuel I 2:36.59  2:50.08
39.1542.2840.2834.88

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1422 Amenta, Alex R 2:38.49  2:26.63
40.9441.6540.7535.15

Victor Swim Club-NI 1323 Akbar, Jordan S 2:54.83  NT
43.0946.0745.4540.22

Star Swimming-NI 1424 McAndrew, Cullen T 2:59.55  3:12.31
46.0549.3446.0838.08

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1325 Hu, Chuck Q 3:00.59  3:05.24
47.9348.2545.6738.74

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1326 Mellon, Jonathan R 3:31.23  4:15.22
53.9755.9455.3945.93

Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex NS  2:51.80

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 1:59.38 202:00.28

30.5331.1929.7627.90

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Chen, Ethan R 2:00.52 172:02.78
30.7631.4729.9728.32

Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 2:05.35 162:09.67
30.9232.3632.3629.71

Victor Swim Club-NI 154 Li, Anzhi 2:09.11 152:11.61
32.6932.8133.1630.45

Star Swimming-NI 185 Spence, Matt M 2:09.52 142:09.84
32.6433.3033.0730.51

Star Swimming-NI 156 Fattey, Stephen C 2:09.67 132:11.13
31.6034.1633.3530.56

Victor Swim Club-NI 177 Anderson, Koen T 2:12.49 122:09.08
33.8634.2533.6430.74

Victor Swim Club-NI 178 Ray, Gavin M 2:16.13 112:11.62
34.5334.7635.7631.08
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 159 Waks, Isaac J 2:09.09 92:11.75

32.1832.8333.3830.70

Star Swimming-NI 1610 Berdysiak, Lucas 2:11.66 72:13.21
32.9433.8333.7531.14

Victor Swim Club-NI 1511 Wang, Hanson X 2:14.54 62:16.89
34.3533.9335.0831.18

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1612 Simakov, Alexey N 2:16.07 52:14.39
34.6036.1734.4630.84

Star Swimming-NI 1513 Miller, Bobby T 2:17.19 42:15.44
34.8935.0735.3031.93

Star Swimming-NI 1714 Shepler, Jack C 2:18.82 32:16.83
35.0636.3535.2932.12

Mercury Swimming-NI 1615 Gurell, Aaron J 2:19.99 22:19.56
37.4036.3435.1831.07

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1516 Nichols, Christian C 2:21.39 12:20.06
37.1937.1335.6131.46

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 1511 Medellin, Mateo  2:13.80
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1616 Kneeland, Noah J  2:18.71
Victor Swim Club-NI 1519 Burnett, Cole A  2:20.07
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1520 Ferguson, Parker E  2:21.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1521 D'Avirro, Noah M  2:21.22
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1622 Moceri, Michael J  2:21.63
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1723 Sheppard, Andrew E  2:21.82
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1524 Cwiklinski, Matt J  2:22.12
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1625 Song, Inno  2:22.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1526 Idzik, Dylan M  2:23.29
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1727 Voit, Nicholas  2:25.92
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1628 Secor, Matt R  2:26.95
Star Swimming-NI 1729 Fabrizi, Dom G  2:28.43
Mercury Swimming-NI 1530 Frazier, Ryan W  2:28.96
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2431 Weir, Ryan  2:30.85
Star Swimming-NI 1532 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  2:34.99
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1533 Galioto, Sal J  2:47.48
Star Swimming-NI 1634 Fetry, Subii  2:59.86
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1535 Scaria, Brayden  3:08.18
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J  NS

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 2:00.28  1:55.42 q

31.4031.1029.8827.90

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Chen, Ethan R 2:02.78  2:00.80 q
31.3532.1930.5928.65

Victor Swim Club-NI 173 Anderson, Koen T 2:09.08  1:59.38 q
31.7334.0533.0930.21

Clarence Swim Club-NI 164 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 2:09.67  2:05.94 q
34.2234.5631.7029.19
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 185 Spence, Matt M 2:09.84  2:02.17 q
32.8533.8033.0330.16

Star Swimming-NI 156 Fattey, Stephen C 2:11.13  2:08.81 q
33.0734.4433.2130.41

Victor Swim Club-NI 157 Li, Anzhi 2:11.61  2:07.80 q
32.7933.4234.2031.20

Victor Swim Club-NI 178 Ray, Gavin M 2:11.62  2:08.59 q
33.7334.4633.9329.50

Victor Swim Club-NI 159 Waks, Isaac J 2:11.75  2:08.12 q
31.4333.9734.5431.81

Star Swimming-NI 1610 Berdysiak, Lucas 2:13.21  2:16.07 q
32.6834.4434.5831.51

Star Swimming-NI 1511 Medellin, Mateo 2:13.80  2:06.01 q
35.5334.2633.7530.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1612 Simakov, Alexey N 2:14.39  2:05.90 q
35.9835.3433.1729.90

Star Swimming-NI 1513 Miller, Bobby T 2:15.44  2:10.20 q
33.5835.4734.8031.59

Star Swimming-NI 1714 Shepler, Jack C 2:16.83  2:08.12 q
35.2235.9335.2230.46

Victor Swim Club-NI 1515 Wang, Hanson X 2:16.89  2:09.74 q
35.8135.1134.7431.23

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1616 Kneeland, Noah J 2:18.71  2:09.41 q
35.9135.7935.7931.22

Mercury Swimming-NI 1617 Gurell, Aaron J 2:19.56  2:05.48
36.6536.5935.1731.15

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1518 Nichols, Christian C 2:20.06  2:23.41
35.2337.0736.3231.44

Victor Swim Club-NI 1519 Burnett, Cole A 2:20.07  2:22.08
33.9136.8536.7832.53

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1520 Ferguson, Parker E 2:21.15  2:07.95
35.5937.7836.7231.06

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1521 D'Avirro, Noah M 2:21.22  2:26.06
35.9037.7536.6630.91

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1622 Moceri, Michael J 2:21.63  2:14.74
36.7337.3335.7531.82

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1723 Sheppard, Andrew E 2:21.82  2:25.51
36.2937.3035.9132.32

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1524 Cwiklinski, Matt J 2:22.12  2:39.93
36.9337.1836.0931.92

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1625 Song, Inno 2:22.41  2:03.48
37.8237.3035.4731.82

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1526 Idzik, Dylan M 2:23.29  2:18.89
37.0137.7236.3332.23

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1727 Voit, Nicholas 2:25.92  2:10.01
37.9538.4036.9332.64

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1628 Secor, Matt R 2:26.95  2:20.13
35.5439.7837.7733.86

Star Swimming-NI 1729 Fabrizi, Dom G 2:28.43  NT
35.6040.3638.4933.98
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Mercury Swimming-NI 1530 Frazier, Ryan W 2:28.96  NT
36.6939.20

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2431 Weir, Ryan 2:30.85  2:52.00
41.3139.8737.1132.56

Star Swimming-NI 1532 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 2:34.99  2:31.40
41.1639.8239.5534.46

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1533 Galioto, Sal J 2:47.48  2:48.88
43.5043.8742.2837.83

Star Swimming-NI 1634 Fetry, Subii 2:59.86  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1535 Scaria, Brayden 3:08.18  NT

48.8649.2448.0742.01

Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J NS  2:01.98
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J NS  2:01.65
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  2:03.49
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Sabol, David J SCR  2:33.62
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Donepudi, Gautam SCR  3:19.49
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 17--- Sullivan, Nolan M SCR  2:08.10

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tonawanda Titans-NI 131 Homish, Ellie A 1:20.94 201:24.14

41.8139.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 142 Stancliff, Kate J 1:22.63 171:25.01
44.4138.22

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Cook, Hannah R 1:24.74 161:28.90
44.7140.03

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Risch, Sylvie G 1:28.77 151:31.40
45.8042.97

Delmar Dolfins-AD 135 Zhan, Emily 1:29.98 141:30.16
45.6744.31

Tonawanda Titans-NI 136 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 1:31.91 131:30.35
48.5443.37

Star Swimming-NI 137 Markel, Mabel J 1:39.36 121:40.69
52.3746.99

Star Swimming-NI 138 Frischholz, Maggie G 1:41.05 111:42.19
53.5947.46

B - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 149 Carmel, Claire B 1:40.67 91:43.28

52.3148.36

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1310 Choi, Ria 1:41.89 71:43.21
54.0147.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1311 Brown, Sadie G 1:46.05 61:47.57
56.1649.89

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1412 Brydalski, Elli G 1:46.91 51:44.93
56.5150.40

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1413 Alessi, Serafina 2:00.10 41:57.83
1:05.1654.94

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1414 De Almeida, Isabella 2:04.07 32:04.28
1:07.4056.67
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 147 Carducci, Lizzy G  1:34.26
Victor Swim Club-NI 148 Wei, Nancy  1:38.10
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1414 Drullard, Lucie P  1:45.97
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1418 Sutherland, Eva M  2:11.71
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Inglisa, Avianna L  NS

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tonawanda Titans-NI 131 Homish, Ellie A 1:24.14  1:26.87 q

43.8940.25

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 142 Stancliff, Kate J 1:25.01  1:20.73 q
45.4939.52

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Cook, Hannah R 1:28.90  1:23.08 q
46.7742.13

Delmar Dolfins-AD 134 Zhan, Emily 1:30.16  1:26.59 q
45.5844.58

Tonawanda Titans-NI 135 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 1:30.35  1:30.42 q
47.7542.60

Clarence Swim Club-NI 146 Risch, Sylvie G 1:31.40  1:21.29 q
47.5543.85

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 147 Carducci, Lizzy G 1:34.26  1:31.86 q
49.4644.80

Victor Swim Club-NI 148 Wei, Nancy 1:38.10  1:36.42 q
52.0746.03

Star Swimming-NI 139 Markel, Mabel J 1:40.69  1:37.66 q
53.1647.53

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Frischholz, Maggie G 1:42.19  1:46.10 q
53.9748.22

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1311 Choi, Ria 1:43.21  1:39.94 q
53.6149.60

Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Carmel, Claire B 1:43.28  1:38.37 q
53.6949.59

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1413 Brydalski, Elli G 1:44.93  1:46.93 q
55.1349.80

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1414 Drullard, Lucie P 1:45.97  1:47.38 q
56.6949.28

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1315 Brown, Sadie G 1:47.57  1:47.68 q
57.4150.16

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1416 Alessi, Serafina 1:57.83  NT q
1:03.8753.96

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1417 De Almeida, Isabella 2:04.28  2:06.45
1:08.9755.31

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1418 Sutherland, Eva M 2:11.71  NT
1:08.731:02.98

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Inglisa, Avianna L NS  1:58.41
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 151 Shao, Emma X 1:15.82 201:19.40

39.4136.41

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 192 Pauly, Ava 1:16.07 171:16.53
40.2235.85

Star Swimming-NI 153 Fatta, Lilah J 1:19.18 161:21.10
41.1438.04

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 174 Wyles, Brynn S 1:22.07 151:20.11
42.8539.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 175 Kwoka, Kylie A 1:26.59 141:29.82
46.4140.18

Clarence Swim Club-NI 166 Risch, Phoebe G 1:28.79 131:28.98
46.2842.51

Star Swimming-NI 167 McAndrew, Corinne E 1:29.48 121:29.82
47.7041.78

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 158 Gaskill, Leah L 1:32.23 111:28.99
50.5341.70

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 159 Russom, Josie E 1:32.90 91:34.70

48.2944.61

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1510 Bryant, Mia V 1:33.01 71:34.06
48.2444.77

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1611 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:40.72 61:40.61
52.9747.75

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1612 Hutton, Ryan N 1:41.03 51:42.13
52.9648.07

Victor Swim Club-NI 1613 Caswell, Kenna V 1:44.00 41:43.26
55.2648.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1514 Fullagar, Sophie E 1:44.55 31:44.01
57.0047.55

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1515 Goula, Katie J 1:48.81 21:48.72
57.6251.19

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2016 Kulik, Alexa T 2:06.71 12:02.83
1:08.0258.69

Preliminaries
Tonawanda Titans-NI 179 Cwiklinski, Emma J  1:32.45
Star Swimming-NI 1712 Tothero, Maddie S  1:39.58
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1519 MacKay, Penelope  2:15.19

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 191 Pauly, Ava 1:16.53  1:17.66 q

40.5336.00

Delmar Dolfins-AD 152 Shao, Emma X 1:19.40  1:12.57 q
41.9037.50

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 173 Wyles, Brynn S 1:20.11  1:18.25 q
42.2237.89

Star Swimming-NI 154 Fatta, Lilah J 1:21.10  1:18.47 q
41.9539.15

Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Risch, Phoebe G 1:28.98  1:26.98 q
47.2441.74
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 156 Gaskill, Leah L 1:28.99  1:15.75 q
47.8641.13

Star Swimming-NI 16*7 McAndrew, Corinne E 1:29.82  1:25.21 q
47.7942.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17*7 Kwoka, Kylie A 1:29.82  1:24.72 q
47.7442.08

Tonawanda Titans-NI 179 Cwiklinski, Emma J 1:32.45  1:27.94 q
49.3843.07

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1510 Bryant, Mia V 1:34.06  1:31.20 q
49.1644.90

Star Swimming-NI 1511 Russom, Josie E 1:34.70  1:31.82 q
50.3144.39

Star Swimming-NI 1712 Tothero, Maddie S 1:39.58  1:31.14 q
53.4546.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1613 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:40.61  1:31.81 q
54.0146.60

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1614 Hutton, Ryan N 1:42.13  1:26.19 q
53.9448.19

Victor Swim Club-NI 1615 Caswell, Kenna V 1:43.26  1:37.44 q
55.1748.09

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1516 Fullagar, Sophie E 1:44.01  1:41.94 q
56.1847.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1517 Goula, Katie J 1:48.72  1:41.83
55.3753.35

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2018 Kulik, Alexa T 2:02.83  2:07.64
1:04.8358.00

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1519 MacKay, Penelope 2:15.19  2:14.60
1:11.591:03.60

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Puzanovova, Veronika A SCR  1:23.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- MacKinnon, Amelia R SCR  1:24.66
Unattached 24--- Haluszczak, Macrae SCR  NT

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 1:07.30 201:08.34

35.6331.67

Delmar Dolfins-AD 142 Keating, William L 1:08.46 171:09.18
35.5932.87

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 143 Moceri, Jake A 1:14.11 161:14.69
39.4234.69

Delmar Dolfins-AD 144 Hao, Daniel Z 1:17.58 151:20.40
41.0436.54

Clarence Swim Club-NI 145 Alessi, Luca S 1:20.39 141:21.50
42.9137.48

Clarence Swim Club-NI 146 Zvolensky, Andrew J 1:21.49 131:24.50
43.0338.46

Delmar Dolfins-AD 137 Lu, Ericcson 1:22.70 121:22.78
43.9038.80

Star Swimming-NI 138 Shepler, Vince E 1:26.97 111:24.99
47.0339.94
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Kirchberger, Jacob D 1:23.36 91:25.20

44.7638.60

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1310 Shao, Mark J 1:23.98 71:25.60
43.8440.14

Star Swimming-NI 1311 Wischman, Jack P 1:28.82 61:29.21
46.1042.72

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1312 Ernst, Keaton C 1:33.47 51:38.19
48.3645.11

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1313 Carroll, Liam J 1:33.96 41:34.22
49.3344.63

Star Swimming-NI 1314 Lim, Emmanuel I 1:34.09 31:31.32
51.1542.94

Star Swimming-NI 1415 McAndrew, Cullen T 1:44.29 21:48.45
57.2247.07

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1316 Mellon, Jonathan R 1:48.29 11:54.48
56.6251.67

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 1411 Yang, Jia Rui  1:28.40
Victor Swim Club-NI 1316 Akbar, Jordan S  1:47.59
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 13--- Andrijevic, Luka W  DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 1:08.34  1:07.59 q

36.1632.18

Delmar Dolfins-AD 142 Keating, William L 1:09.18  1:08.00 q
35.3833.80

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 143 Moceri, Jake A 1:14.69  1:11.32 q
39.5635.13

Delmar Dolfins-AD 144 Hao, Daniel Z 1:20.40  1:14.31 q
42.9737.43

Clarence Swim Club-NI 145 Alessi, Luca S 1:21.50  1:15.16 q
43.0838.42

Delmar Dolfins-AD 136 Lu, Ericcson 1:22.78  1:16.57 q
44.8137.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 147 Zvolensky, Andrew J 1:24.50  1:18.33 q
44.5040.00

Star Swimming-NI 138 Shepler, Vince E 1:24.99  1:24.25 q
44.7440.25

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Kirchberger, Jacob D 1:25.20  1:23.19 q
45.1640.04

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1310 Shao, Mark J 1:25.60  1:18.06 q
46.0239.58

Victor Swim Club-NI 1411 Yang, Jia Rui 1:28.40  1:25.96 q
46.5441.86

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Wischman, Jack P 1:29.21  1:27.20 q
45.8443.37

Star Swimming-NI 1313 Lim, Emmanuel I 1:31.32  1:30.63 q
48.7742.55
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1314 Carroll, Liam J 1:34.22  NT q
49.7144.51

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1315 Ernst, Keaton C 1:38.19  1:39.95 q
51.2046.99

Victor Swim Club-NI 1316 Akbar, Jordan S 1:47.59  1:47.66 q
55.9851.61

Star Swimming-NI 1417 McAndrew, Cullen T 1:48.45  1:50.31
57.1451.31

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1318 Mellon, Jonathan R 1:54.48  1:59.81
1:00.2554.23

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 13--- Andrijevic, Luka W DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

58.1952.87

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 1:06.83 201:07.11

35.1531.68

Tonawanda Titans-NI 192 Hlubin, Atticus M 1:08.01 171:11.05
35.8932.12

Star Swimming-NI 173 Young, Atticus F 1:09.62 161:11.21
37.8231.80

Tonawanda Titans-NI 154 Neal, Duke H 1:10.43 151:11.59
37.1633.27

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 155 Pickard, Aiden A 1:11.27 141:10.44
38.2733.00

Victor Swim Club-NI 156 Truong, Julian A 1:12.08 131:11.25
39.6832.40

Victor Swim Club-NI 177 Wakelee, Adam R 1:15.57 121:17.63
40.0035.57

Victor Swim Club-NI 158 Rademacker, Owen W 1:20.01 111:19.24
43.2136.80

B - Final
Clarence Swim Club-NI 169 Kneeland, Noah J 1:16.30 91:20.45

39.9236.38

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1510 Carter, Max I 1:18.95 71:20.46
41.4537.50

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1511 Cwiklinski, Matt J 1:20.12 61:20.92
42.3237.80

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Ray, Gavin M 1:24.53 51:25.47
44.6839.85

Victor Swim Club-NI 1713 Newsome, George W 1:24.55 41:25.14
44.6939.86

Star Swimming-NI 1514 Young, Thaddeus M 1:26.28 31:28.37
45.1741.11

Star Swimming-NI 1515 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 1:26.49 21:27.05
45.2841.21

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1516 Scherer, Harrison J 1:27.86 11:27.99
46.9240.94

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 1812 Zaki, Daniel M  1:21.24
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1613 Lemieux, Keaton D  1:21.94
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1714 Meyer, Brady A  1:22.21
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1715 Hagos, Eyobel  1:22.48
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1616 Achatz, Chase A  1:23.88
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1620 Moran, Aiden T  1:27.07
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1521 Sabol, David J  1:27.32
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1624 Secor, Matt R  1:28.70
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1725 Gafar, Belal M  1:34.64
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1926 Zeder, Mark J  1:34.76
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1727 List, Matthew D  1:35.58
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1528 Galioto, Sal J  1:41.52

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 1:07.11  1:05.09 q

35.5131.60

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 152 Pickard, Aiden A 1:10.44  1:07.47 q
37.3233.12

Tonawanda Titans-NI 193 Hlubin, Atticus M 1:11.05  1:08.58 q
37.4033.65

Star Swimming-NI 174 Young, Atticus F 1:11.21  1:06.01 q
38.0933.12

Victor Swim Club-NI 155 Truong, Julian A 1:11.25  1:09.69 q
37.7633.49

Tonawanda Titans-NI 156 Neal, Duke H 1:11.59  1:10.48 q
38.0533.54

Victor Swim Club-NI 177 Wakelee, Adam R 1:17.63  1:13.96 q
41.0536.58

Victor Swim Club-NI 158 Rademacker, Owen W 1:19.24  1:14.86 q
41.4137.83

Clarence Swim Club-NI 169 Kneeland, Noah J 1:20.45  1:14.90 q
42.7137.74

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1510 Carter, Max I 1:20.46  1:20.26 q
42.9137.55

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1511 Cwiklinski, Matt J 1:20.92  1:29.82 q
43.1337.79

Victor Swim Club-NI 1812 Zaki, Daniel M 1:21.24  1:18.30 q
42.9738.27

Star Swimming-NI 1613 Lemieux, Keaton D 1:21.94  NT q
44.3337.61

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1714 Meyer, Brady A 1:22.21  1:15.99 q
43.7238.49

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1715 Hagos, Eyobel 1:22.48  1:20.64 q
44.8737.61

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1616 Achatz, Chase A 1:23.88  1:21.22 q
43.9539.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 1717 Newsome, George W 1:25.14  1:20.75
44.1341.01

Victor Swim Club-NI 1718 Ray, Gavin M 1:25.47  1:19.12
45.4939.98
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 1519 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 1:27.05  1:25.14
45.1741.88

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1620 Moran, Aiden T 1:27.07  1:19.72
47.1339.94

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1521 Sabol, David J 1:27.32  1:17.70
47.0540.27

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1522 Scherer, Harrison J 1:27.99  1:23.34
47.5340.46

Star Swimming-NI 1523 Young, Thaddeus M 1:28.37  1:22.80
48.1340.24

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1624 Secor, Matt R 1:28.70  1:19.49
48.7139.99

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1725 Gafar, Belal M 1:34.64  1:31.17
50.9443.70

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1926 Zeder, Mark J 1:34.76  1:35.28
49.4645.30

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1727 List, Matthew D 1:35.58  2:04.87
50.8944.69

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1528 Galioto, Sal J 1:41.52  1:37.76
54.3947.13

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tonawanda Titans-NI 141 Nudell, Lucy G 1:12.60 201:15.34

36.7435.86

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Miller, Emery S 1:13.80 171:15.58
37.5136.29

Victor Swim Club-NI 143 Chen, Emily Y 1:18.02 161:16.85
39.7838.24

Tonawanda Titans-NI 134 Homish, Ellie A 1:19.69 151:21.09
42.0637.63

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Pendley, Lucy J 1:19.97 141:20.14
41.7438.23

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 146 Stair, Hailey O 1:20.26 131:20.10
41.8438.42

Delmar Dolfins-AD 137 Choi, Ria 1:21.73 121:20.58
43.3938.34

Victor Swim Club-NI 148 Paddock, Madeline M 1:21.76 111:20.34
42.7639.00

B - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Cook, Hannah R 1:18.10 91:21.82

39.8338.27

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1410 Carducci, Lizzy G 1:19.67 71:25.19
40.5439.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1411 Gaskill, Ellie E 1:19.90 61:23.78
40.9538.95

Star Swimming-NI 1412 Rittling, Kara A 1:21.08 51:24.43
42.1838.90

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1413 Ryan, Natalie R 1:23.69 41:23.95
43.6040.09

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1414 Galvin, Ramona L 1:24.84 31:25.28
44.2840.56
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1415 Carlson, Charlotte H 1:26.53 21:25.57
45.7340.80

Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Caswell, Lara M NS  1:26.49
Preliminaries

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1413 Robinson, Taralynn  1:24.53
Victor Swim Club-NI 1415 Zhao, Emma Y  1:25.27
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1319 Zeller, Grace J  1:26.60
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1420 Duff, Kelsey E  1:27.26
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1321 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R  1:27.53
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1322 Guset, Sofia G  1:27.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1423 Naffky, Mia R  1:28.19
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1424 Drullard, Lucie P  1:28.70
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1325 Valentine, Grace A  1:29.16
Victor Swim Club-NI 1426 Carmel, Claire B  1:29.59
Star Swimming-NI 1327 Lim, Sofia N  1:30.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1328 Pawelek, Lilah K  1:30.70
Star Swimming-NI 1329 DiCamillo, Emilia R  1:33.68
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1330 Brown, Sadie G  1:34.49
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1331 Muffoletto, Elise R  1:35.00
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1432 Brydalski, Elli G  1:37.43
Star Swimming-NI 1333 Markel, Mabel J  1:37.74
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1434 Wild, Gabby M  1:39.49
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1435 Alessi, Serafina  1:41.52
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1436 De Almeida, Isabella  1:43.51
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1437 Sutherland, Eva M  1:48.11
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1338 Truesdale, Allie R  2:07.05
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Inglisa, Avianna L  NS
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A  NS

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tonawanda Titans-NI 141 Nudell, Lucy G 1:15.34  1:13.65 q

38.6536.69

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Miller, Emery S 1:15.58  1:14.13 q
38.2537.33

Victor Swim Club-NI 143 Chen, Emily Y 1:16.85  1:14.25 q
39.5337.32

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Stair, Hailey O 1:20.10  1:14.53 q
42.0838.02

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Pendley, Lucy J 1:20.14  1:20.85 q
42.0138.13

Victor Swim Club-NI 146 Paddock, Madeline M 1:20.34  1:17.05 q
41.4738.87

Delmar Dolfins-AD 137 Choi, Ria 1:20.58  1:15.24 q
43.1037.48

Tonawanda Titans-NI 138 Homish, Ellie A 1:21.09  1:32.32 q
41.4339.66

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Cook, Hannah R 1:21.82  1:23.09 q
42.0339.79
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1410 Gaskill, Ellie E 1:23.78  1:16.96 q
42.8940.89

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1411 Ryan, Natalie R 1:23.95  1:20.24 q
43.2140.74

Star Swimming-NI 1412 Rittling, Kara A 1:24.43  1:16.84 q
43.0141.42

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1413 Robinson, Taralynn 1:24.53  1:30.10 q
43.9840.55

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1414 Carducci, Lizzy G 1:25.19  1:23.05 q
43.4441.75

Victor Swim Club-NI 1415 Zhao, Emma Y 1:25.27  1:23.93 q
43.0542.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1416 Galvin, Ramona L 1:25.28  1:21.19 q
44.6740.61

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1417 Carlson, Charlotte H 1:25.57  1:16.66
44.4141.16

Victor Swim Club-NI 1418 Caswell, Lara M 1:26.49  1:18.18
45.0641.43

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1319 Zeller, Grace J 1:26.60  NT
45.9740.63

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1420 Duff, Kelsey E 1:27.26  1:29.41
44.6442.62

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1321 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 1:27.53  NT
44.8942.64

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1322 Guset, Sofia G 1:27.74  1:26.79
44.9842.76

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1423 Naffky, Mia R 1:28.19  1:21.79
45.7342.46

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1424 Drullard, Lucie P 1:28.70  1:26.21
44.8043.90

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1325 Valentine, Grace A 1:29.16  1:25.67
46.1343.03

Victor Swim Club-NI 1426 Carmel, Claire B 1:29.59  1:21.96
46.1443.45

Star Swimming-NI 1327 Lim, Sofia N 1:30.15  1:26.99
47.4342.72

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1328 Pawelek, Lilah K 1:30.70  1:30.18
46.1644.54

Star Swimming-NI 1329 DiCamillo, Emilia R 1:33.68  1:30.95
49.0044.68

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1330 Brown, Sadie G 1:34.49  1:30.87
48.7245.77

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1331 Muffoletto, Elise R 1:35.00  1:28.18
49.3145.69

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1432 Brydalski, Elli G 1:37.43  1:33.05
49.5347.90

Star Swimming-NI 1333 Markel, Mabel J 1:37.74  1:30.97
51.9445.80

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1434 Wild, Gabby M 1:39.49  1:37.34
51.5047.99

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1435 Alessi, Serafina 1:41.52  NT
51.0050.52
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1436 De Almeida, Isabella 1:43.51  1:42.03
57.3846.13

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1437 Sutherland, Eva M 1:48.11  1:39.97
54.9653.15

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1338 Truesdale, Allie R 2:07.05  2:25.64
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Inglisa, Avianna L NS  1:39.79
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A NS  2:38.90

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 151 Curvin, Keira M 1:08.16 201:10.40

35.7732.39

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 162 Golden, Lauren B 1:09.54 171:14.10
35.6833.86

Delmar Dolfins-AD 173 Hao, Helen Z 1:12.04 161:12.21
36.7835.26

Star Swimming-NI 154 Herbert, Reilly M 1:12.58 151:13.67
36.6535.93

Star Swimming-NI 175 Loehfelm, Haley E 1:13.20 141:14.36
37.9735.23

Tonawanda Titans-NI 176 Rejewski, Brianna R 1:13.51 131:15.24
38.0735.44

Unattached 177 Wagner, Morgan E 1:15.29 121:16.79
38.8936.40

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 168 Ryan, Isabella A 1:16.29 111:15.98
39.7236.57

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 169 Errington, Julia K 1:15.49 91:17.70

37.8837.61

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1510 Umansky, Kat R 1:16.96 71:16.94
39.4937.47

Victor Swim Club-NI 1511 Kuby, Ashlynn M 1:18.08 61:18.44
40.5137.57

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1512 Kirchberger, Jordan F 1:20.36 51:20.96
41.1539.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1513 Gaskill, Leah L 1:21.11 41:19.23
42.6738.44

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1714 Wyles, Brynn S 1:24.20 31:21.14
43.8540.35

Star Swimming-NI 1515 Russom, Josie E 1:24.36 21:24.35
43.9740.39

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1616 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:25.98 11:25.19
43.9941.99

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 153 Boebel, Chloe R  1:13.57
Star Swimming-NI 179 Huntress, Maya V  1:16.36
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1615 Stegner, Ally B  1:19.97
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1717 Cwiklinski, Emma J  1:21.11
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1720 Skrzypczyk, Emily A  1:25.00
Star Swimming-NI 1622 Codjovi, Jelani A  1:25.50
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1623 Kirchberger, Addison M  1:25.60
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Goula, Katie J  1:27.47
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1625 Hutton, Ryan N  1:30.62
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1526 Mahoney, Claire E  1:31.10
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1527 VanNortwick, Olivia K  1:38.26
Star Swimming-NI 1528 Lim, BellaGrace K  1:39.23
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2029 Kulik, Alexa T  2:04.44
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1530 Baldwin, Lena M  2:46.80
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Bellamy, Maddy J  NS

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 151 Curvin, Keira M 1:10.40  1:05.39 q

36.8733.53

Delmar Dolfins-AD 172 Hao, Helen Z 1:12.21  1:07.11 q
36.8935.32

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 153 Boebel, Chloe R 1:13.57  1:09.39 q
37.6535.92

Star Swimming-NI 154 Herbert, Reilly M 1:13.67  1:10.86 q
37.8935.78

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Golden, Lauren B 1:14.10  1:04.81 q
38.7735.33

Star Swimming-NI 176 Loehfelm, Haley E 1:14.36  1:08.91 q
38.5935.77

Tonawanda Titans-NI 177 Rejewski, Brianna R 1:15.24  1:13.96 q
39.0036.24

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 168 Ryan, Isabella A 1:15.98  1:11.83 q
39.4536.53

Star Swimming-NI 179 Huntress, Maya V 1:16.36  1:05.01 q
39.6136.75

Unattached 1710 Wagner, Morgan E 1:16.79  1:07.00 q
38.7938.00

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1511 Umansky, Kat R 1:16.94  1:09.52 q
39.5037.44

Star Swimming-NI 1612 Errington, Julia K 1:17.70  1:13.78 q
39.3538.35

Victor Swim Club-NI 1513 Kuby, Ashlynn M 1:18.44  1:07.90 q
40.8237.62

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1514 Gaskill, Leah L 1:19.23  1:08.11 q
41.7837.45

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1615 Stegner, Ally B 1:19.97  1:16.60 q
39.9540.02

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1516 Kirchberger, Jordan F 1:20.96  1:13.14 q
42.0938.87

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1717 Cwiklinski, Emma J 1:21.11  1:21.78
42.3938.72

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1718 Wyles, Brynn S 1:21.14  1:15.45
42.0139.13

Star Swimming-NI 1519 Russom, Josie E 1:24.35  1:19.64
43.6840.67
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1720 Skrzypczyk, Emily A 1:25.00  1:19.38
43.7841.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1621 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:25.19  1:14.73
43.6841.51

Star Swimming-NI 1622 Codjovi, Jelani A 1:25.50  1:22.04
43.9641.54

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1623 Kirchberger, Addison M 1:25.60  1:20.05
42.8442.76

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Goula, Katie J 1:27.47  1:21.13
44.6842.79

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1625 Hutton, Ryan N 1:30.62  1:14.57
47.6043.02

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1526 Mahoney, Claire E 1:31.10  1:32.74
46.7644.34

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1527 VanNortwick, Olivia K 1:38.26  1:27.28
50.5547.71

Star Swimming-NI 1528 Lim, BellaGrace K 1:39.23  1:32.15
52.1047.13

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2029 Kulik, Alexa T 2:04.44  2:03.56
1:00.651:03.79

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1530 Baldwin, Lena M 2:46.80  NT
1:27.361:19.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Bellamy, Maddy J NS  1:13.69
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 15--- MacKay, Penelope SCR  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Puzanovova, Veronika A SCR  1:07.05

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Giglio, Nate M 1:09.39 201:09.43

36.6432.75

Clarence Swim Club-NI 142 Alessi, Luca S 1:13.23 171:16.93
37.6835.55

Star Swimming-NI 133 Papke, Kingston D 1:18.24 161:19.38
40.9837.26

Victor Swim Club-NI 134 McArthur, Tavaughn N 1:18.92 151:17.98
40.1938.73

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Zugelder, Jimmy T 1:19.23 141:23.45
40.9538.28

Star Swimming-NI 136 Cordle, Jonathan M 1:19.52 131:19.56
41.0638.46

Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Hrabyk, Jacob 1:20.97 121:24.38
43.7337.24

Star Swimming-NI 138 Loehfelm, Devon M 1:22.90 111:20.65
42.5240.38

B - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 139 Carroll, Liam J 1:23.26 91:27.21

42.3540.91

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Day, Rory W 1:23.75 71:24.53
41.9741.78

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1311 Ernst, Keaton C 1:29.20 61:32.36
45.9143.29
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Lim, Emmanuel I 1:30.29 51:29.85
45.7544.54

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1413 Amenta, Alex R 1:34.27 41:31.51
Star Swimming-NI 1414 McAndrew, Cullen T 1:38.69 31:42.63

52.5546.14

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 13--- Andrijevic, Luka W NS  1:43.47
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 14--- Tynan, Collin D NS  1:24.65

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Kirchberger, Jacob D  1:13.55
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Schimert, Nicholas A  1:14.12
Star Swimming-NI 146 Lau, Taiga T  1:18.04
Clarence Swim Club-NI 149 Zvolensky, Andrew J  1:20.44
Star Swimming-NI 1411 Benjamin, Luke R  1:21.76
Victor Swim Club-NI 1320 Akbar, Jordan S  1:41.54
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1323 Valladares, John G  1:52.53
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1324 McNamara, Julius A  2:20.56
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS
Star Swimming-NI 14--- Brand, Parker J  NS
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex  NS

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Giglio, Nate M 1:09.43  1:11.98 q

36.4432.99

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 142 Kirchberger, Jacob D 1:13.55  1:12.04 q
38.3735.18

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Schimert, Nicholas A 1:14.12  1:17.08 q
38.3835.74

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Alessi, Luca S 1:16.93  1:09.02 q
40.9935.94

Victor Swim Club-NI 135 McArthur, Tavaughn N 1:17.98  1:16.61 q
39.6538.33

Star Swimming-NI 146 Lau, Taiga T 1:18.04  1:17.02 q
40.4837.56

Star Swimming-NI 137 Papke, Kingston D 1:19.38  1:14.93 q
41.8537.53

Star Swimming-NI 138 Cordle, Jonathan M 1:19.56  1:19.87 q
40.4739.09

Clarence Swim Club-NI 149 Zvolensky, Andrew J 1:20.44  1:17.17 q
41.6438.80

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Loehfelm, Devon M 1:20.65  1:21.43 q
40.6739.98

Star Swimming-NI 1411 Benjamin, Luke R 1:21.76  1:14.95 q
42.3839.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1412 Zugelder, Jimmy T 1:23.45  1:13.04 q
42.8340.62

Victor Swim Club-NI 1413 Hrabyk, Jacob 1:24.38  1:35.32 q
44.7739.61

Star Swimming-NI 1314 Day, Rory W 1:24.53  1:23.17 q
42.4542.08
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1415 Tynan, Collin D 1:24.65  NT q
42.2842.37

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1316 Carroll, Liam J 1:27.21  NT q
44.6742.54

Star Swimming-NI 1317 Lim, Emmanuel I 1:29.85  1:33.10
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1418 Amenta, Alex R 1:31.51  1:24.49

47.6043.91

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1319 Ernst, Keaton C 1:32.36  1:31.97
46.6145.75

Victor Swim Club-NI 1320 Akbar, Jordan S 1:41.54  1:42.09
50.8150.73

Star Swimming-NI 1421 McAndrew, Cullen T 1:42.63  1:43.19
52.9449.69

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1322 Andrijevic, Luka W 1:43.47  NT
56.1247.35

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1323 Valladares, John G 1:52.53  2:13.69
58.2154.32

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1324 McNamara, Julius A 2:20.56  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
Star Swimming-NI 14--- Brand, Parker J NS  NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex NS  1:33.63

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 1:00.47 201:00.77

30.6329.84

Clarence Swim Club-NI 162 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 1:00.74 171:03.07
31.6229.12

Tonawanda Titans-NI 173 Schuler, Alex M 1:03.54 161:07.04
32.7330.81

Star Swimming-NI 164 Berdysiak, Lucas 1:06.55 151:06.01
34.6631.89

Delmar Dolfins-AD 175 Izzard, Ewan 1:06.62 141:08.21
35.1731.45

Victor Swim Club-NI 166 Battaglia, Ben P 1:06.90 131:05.90
34.1932.71

Victor Swim Club-NI 157 Rademacker, Owen W 1:07.99 121:07.38
35.1132.88

Victor Swim Club-NI 178 Newsome, George W 1:09.04 111:06.95
35.6933.35

B - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 159 Idzik, Dylan M 1:05.56 91:08.22

34.0731.49

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1710 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 1:07.04 71:08.99
33.6333.41

Victor Swim Club-NI 1711 Wakelee, Adam R 1:07.05 61:09.29
33.6433.41

Star Swimming-NI 1512 Miller, Bobby T 1:11.11 51:09.65
36.5534.56

Mercury Swimming-NI 1613 Gurell, Aaron J 1:13.53 41:16.00
38.1235.41
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1514 Young, Thaddeus M 1:13.82 31:18.11
38.9434.88

Star Swimming-NI 1715 Shepler, Jack C 1:14.56 21:12.30
38.5236.04

Victor Swim Club-NI 1516 Li, Anzhi 1:17.96 11:19.37
40.4137.55

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 163 Kobielski, Carter E  1:03.22
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1614 Moran, Aiden T  1:10.99
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1515 Ferguson, Parker E  1:11.57
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1717 Hagos, Eyobel  1:12.68
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1618 Song, Inno  1:13.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1519 D'Avirro, Noah M  1:13.92
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1620 Achatz, Chase A  1:14.26
Victor Swim Club-NI 1522 Burnett, Cole A  1:16.85
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1623 Kneeland, Noah J  1:16.98
Star Swimming-NI 1726 Fabrizi, Dom G  1:19.64
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1727 Sheppard, Andrew E  1:19.77
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1528 Scherer, Harrison J  1:22.61
Star Swimming-NI 1529 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  1:23.66
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2430 Weir, Ryan  1:31.28
Star Swimming-NI 1631 Fetry, Subii  1:39.92
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 17--- List, Matthew D  NS
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J  NS
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 1:00.77  57.97 q

31.0229.75

Clarence Swim Club-NI 162 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 1:03.07  57.54 q
32.5430.53

Star Swimming-NI 163 Kobielski, Carter E 1:03.22  1:02.48 q
32.2930.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 164 Battaglia, Ben P 1:05.90  1:05.09 q
33.3332.57

Star Swimming-NI 165 Berdysiak, Lucas 1:06.01  1:04.17 q
34.4231.59

Victor Swim Club-NI 176 Newsome, George W 1:06.95  1:02.63 q
34.3732.58

Tonawanda Titans-NI 177 Schuler, Alex M 1:07.04  1:02.45 q
34.9132.13

Victor Swim Club-NI 158 Rademacker, Owen W 1:07.38  1:03.98 q
34.6332.75

Delmar Dolfins-AD 179 Izzard, Ewan 1:08.21  58.54 q
36.0232.19

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1510 Idzik, Dylan M 1:08.22  1:04.05 q
35.5732.65

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1711 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 1:08.99  1:02.15 q
35.5933.40
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Wakelee, Adam R 1:09.29  1:07.03 q
35.3533.94

Star Swimming-NI 1513 Miller, Bobby T 1:09.65  1:07.10 q
36.6433.01

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1614 Moran, Aiden T 1:10.99  1:04.16 q
37.6433.35

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1515 Ferguson, Parker E 1:11.57  1:05.91 q
37.5933.98

Star Swimming-NI 1716 Shepler, Jack C 1:12.30  1:09.69 q
38.0034.30

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1717 Hagos, Eyobel 1:12.68  1:05.16
38.3034.38

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1618 Song, Inno 1:13.15  1:07.08
37.7135.44

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1519 D'Avirro, Noah M 1:13.92  1:16.69
38.0935.83

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1620 Achatz, Chase A 1:14.26  1:12.57
38.7135.55

Mercury Swimming-NI 1621 Gurell, Aaron J 1:16.00  1:07.19
39.2236.78

Victor Swim Club-NI 1522 Burnett, Cole A 1:16.85  1:13.85
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1623 Kneeland, Noah J 1:16.98  1:10.86

40.1636.82

Star Swimming-NI 1524 Young, Thaddeus M 1:18.11  1:09.48
41.5236.59

Victor Swim Club-NI 1525 Li, Anzhi 1:19.37  1:14.22
42.1137.26

Star Swimming-NI 1726 Fabrizi, Dom G 1:19.64  1:15.20
42.0737.57

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1727 Sheppard, Andrew E 1:19.77  1:22.30
40.5239.25

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1528 Scherer, Harrison J 1:22.61  NT
42.1640.45

Star Swimming-NI 1529 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 1:23.66  1:19.01
43.7339.93

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2430 Weir, Ryan 1:31.28  1:30.00
46.3744.91

Star Swimming-NI 1631 Fetry, Subii 1:39.92  NT
49.8450.08

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  1:00.16
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 17--- List, Matthew D NS  1:44.04
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J NS  1:00.12
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Hershberg, Jacob C SCR  56.49
Tonawanda Titans-NI 15--- Charlier, Andre D SCR  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J SCR  1:05.05
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Donepudi, Gautam SCR  1:42.71
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 17--- Sullivan, Nolan M SCR  1:10.90
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Star Swimming-NI 2:06.61 402:19.61
1) Loehfelm, Haley E 17 2) Fatta, Lilah J 15 3) Reilly, Bridget F 17 4) Huntress, Maya V 17

27.4529.5436.1833.44

    A2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:07.96 342:08.57
1) Stancliff, Kate J 14 2) Gaskill, Leah L 15 3) Golden, Lauren B 16 4) Curvin, Keira M 15

27.7229.3038.6332.31

    A3 Delmar Dolfins-AD 2:13.74 322:21.29
1) Choi, Ria 13 2) Shao, Emma X 15 3) Zhan, Emily 13 4) Hao, Helen Z 17

29.7732.1134.5237.34

    B4 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:17.51 302:15.42
1) Gaskill, Ellie E 14 2) Ryan, Natalie R 14 3) Stair, Hailey O 14 4) Brown, Annie M 15

24.4837.0839.6336.32

    B5 Star Swimming-NI 2:17.98 282:25.67
1) Herbert, Reilly M 15 2) McAndrew, Corinne E 16 3) Loehfelm, Madelyn G 15 4) Rittling, Kara A 14

29.8132.8939.1236.16

    C6 Star Swimming-NI 2:29.12 262:34.43
1) Errington, Julia K 16 2) Russom, Josie E 15 3) Errington, Amelia P 13 4) Codjovi, Jelani A 16

35.0435.4442.5636.08

    D7 Star Swimming-NI 2:40.03 242:42.34
1) Frischholz, Maggie G 13 2) Markel, Mabel J 13 3) Lim, Sofia N 13 4) Lim, BellaGrace K 15

35.5536.5247.4540.51

 
Event 18  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Star Swimming-NI 1:54.62 402:00.03
1) Dean, Conner T 18 2) Young, Atticus F 17 3) Medellin, Mateo 15 4) Kobielski, Carter E 16

23.9728.2730.6731.71

    A2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:02.06 342:09.29
1) Idzik, Dylan M 15 2) Moceri, Jake A 14 3) Keil, Owen K 15 4) Pickard, Aiden A 15

25.9629.8533.5632.69

    B3 Star Swimming-NI 2:03.06 322:12.06
1) Miller, Bobby T 15 2) Fattey, Stephen C 15 3) Spence, Matt M 18 4) Shepler, Jack C 17

26.1429.3635.1832.38

    A4 Delmar Dolfins-AD 2:07.18 302:20.99
1) Lu, Ericcson 13 2) Keating, William L 14 3) Hao, Daniel Z 14 4) Shao, Mark J 13

28.5230.5231.7636.38

    C5 Star Swimming-NI 2:21.06 282:18.51
1) Young, Thaddeus M 15 2) Wischman, Jack P 13 3) Papke, Kingston D 13 4) Cordle, Jonathan M 13

31.0732.0742.0635.86

    D6 Star Swimming-NI 2:27.99 262:24.55
1) Loehfelm, Devon M 13 2) Hoffman, Jeffrey J 15 3) Shepler, Vince E 13 4) Lim, Emmanuel I 13

35.6234.4339.3438.60

    E--- Star Swimming-NI SCR  2:28.67
    F--- Star Swimming-NI SCR  2:37.32

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Miller, Emery S 2:35.10 202:38.77

38.7340.9838.1537.24

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Chen, Emily Y 2:41.01 172:43.23
40.9641.7840.3237.95
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 143 Pendley, Lucy J 2:44.58 162:49.21
40.3942.5443.1738.48

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 144 Hathaway, Aurora J 2:45.16 152:44.12
40.5842.4042.6139.57

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Stair, Hailey O 2:47.45 142:47.73
42.6443.8042.1538.86

Tonawanda Titans-NI 136 Homish, Ellie A 2:53.11 132:54.44
43.8345.2743.9340.08

Delmar Dolfins-AD 137 Choi, Ria 2:53.35 122:52.84
44.5744.2644.6339.89

Victor Swim Club-NI 138 Wilke, Mila E 2:57.96 112:55.28
44.9145.2945.1242.64

B - Final
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 149 Davis, Tori A 2:52.16 93:00.04

43.0644.6044.6239.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1310 Paragh, Anna E 2:52.28 72:56.88
43.3844.7142.9041.29

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1411 Galvin, Ramona L 2:54.87 62:58.26
44.7745.6443.7040.76

Star Swimming-NI 1412 Rittling, Kara A 2:55.26 53:02.59
46.0144.9244.5639.77

Victor Swim Club-NI 1413 Paddock, Madeline M 2:56.59 42:57.10
43.4047.1045.0141.08

Victor Swim Club-NI 1414 Carmel, Claire B 2:58.56 32:59.83
45.4046.0145.6741.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 1415 Caswell, Lara M 2:59.51 22:59.65
44.5045.7446.6942.58

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1416 Frassetto, Grace M 3:06.10 13:03.63
45.8647.1047.6945.45

Preliminaries
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1417 Robinson, Taralynn  3:05.32
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1418 Carlson, Charlotte H  3:05.56
Star Swimming-NI 1319 Frischholz, Maggie G  3:08.35
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1420 Naffky, Mia R  3:13.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1321 Brown, Sadie G  3:14.30
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1322 Craig, Erin M  3:18.35
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1423 Drumev, Moni S  3:21.73
Star Swimming-NI 1324 Markel, Mabel J  3:24.75
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1425 Wild, Gabby M  3:25.48
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1326 Johnston, Genevieve P  3:33.08
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1427 De Almeida, Isabella  3:35.39
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1428 Kerwin, Marin R  4:07.95
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A  NS

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Miller, Emery S 2:38.77  2:40.76 q

40.2440.8540.3637.32

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Chen, Emily Y 2:43.23  2:37.11 q
41.3341.7041.6938.51
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 143 Hathaway, Aurora J 2:44.12  2:42.23 q
41.6041.8242.6038.10

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Stair, Hailey O 2:47.73  2:40.82 q
43.4342.5243.2238.56

Tonawanda Titans-NI 145 Pendley, Lucy J 2:49.21  2:51.63 q
41.9344.7043.6538.93

Delmar Dolfins-AD 136 Choi, Ria 2:52.84  2:43.41 q
43.1944.5843.5841.49

Tonawanda Titans-NI 137 Homish, Ellie A 2:54.44  NT q
43.5246.2044.0440.68

Victor Swim Club-NI 138 Wilke, Mila E 2:55.28  2:42.05 q
42.8444.5245.9341.99

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 139 Paragh, Anna E 2:56.88  2:59.49 q
44.8144.9444.8642.27

Victor Swim Club-NI 1410 Paddock, Madeline M 2:57.10  2:45.89 q
43.4446.2045.7841.68

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1411 Galvin, Ramona L 2:58.26  2:52.63 q
44.7346.1845.9341.42

Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Caswell, Lara M 2:59.65  2:50.98 q
44.1646.9545.6742.87

Victor Swim Club-NI 1413 Carmel, Claire B 2:59.83  2:45.33 q
45.3546.3646.1042.02

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1414 Davis, Tori A 3:00.04  2:54.32 q
44.4747.4047.1241.05

Star Swimming-NI 1415 Rittling, Kara A 3:02.59  2:53.70 q
47.8147.9545.8141.02

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1416 Frassetto, Grace M 3:03.63  2:45.14 q
44.7347.2147.2244.47

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1417 Robinson, Taralynn 3:05.32  3:20.10
49.8448.6645.8840.94

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1418 Carlson, Charlotte H 3:05.56  3:01.60
46.6348.6348.3341.97

Star Swimming-NI 1319 Frischholz, Maggie G 3:08.35  3:13.12
46.9550.3647.5043.54

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1420 Naffky, Mia R 3:13.18  2:56.03
49.8150.9447.7344.70

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1321 Brown, Sadie G 3:14.30  3:28.52
49.1949.9149.6045.60

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1322 Craig, Erin M 3:18.35  3:08.64
50.4251.8750.7945.27

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1423 Drumev, Moni S 3:21.73  NT
48.8053.4450.9048.59

Star Swimming-NI 1324 Markel, Mabel J 3:24.75  3:14.41
49.5555.8752.2247.11

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1425 Wild, Gabby M 3:25.48  NT
48.6454.4654.1848.20

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1326 Johnston, Genevieve P 3:33.08  3:31.95
55.2254.5554.2849.03

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1427 De Almeida, Isabella 3:35.39  NT
55.1456.8455.4347.98
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1428 Kerwin, Marin R 4:07.95  4:01.61
1:02.191:03.431:03.5958.74

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A NS  NT
 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 151 Shao, Emma X 2:28.40 202:30.78

37.5138.4437.3335.12

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 152 Curvin, Keira M 2:31.94 172:35.12
36.4841.1138.7635.59

Tonawanda Titans-NI 173 Rejewski, Brianna R 2:34.19 162:41.51
38.8740.4339.6235.27

Star Swimming-NI 154 Herbert, Reilly M 2:34.20 152:37.21
38.4440.0439.7835.94

Delmar Dolfins-AD 175 Hao, Helen Z 2:34.96 142:37.96
39.8338.6740.1136.35

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 176 Pisa, Cadence E 2:36.30 132:37.97
39.3940.6139.6236.68

Clarence Swim Club-NI 157 Markowski, Catherine K 2:37.67 122:35.76
40.4341.1539.9436.15

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 16--- Golden, Lauren B DFS  2:40.07
Declared false start

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 179 Loehfelm, Haley E 2:35.56 92:44.49

38.6640.7939.5636.55

Star Swimming-NI 1610 Errington, Julia K 2:39.17 72:43.21
38.9741.8040.4137.99

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1711 Cwiklinski, Emma J 2:46.68 62:51.67
41.7643.2242.3239.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1712 Bewlay, Juju B 2:47.20 52:45.16
43.3744.8941.5237.42

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1513 Kirchberger, Jordan F 2:50.86 42:52.69
42.7644.5544.1239.43

Star Swimming-NI 1514 Russom, Josie E 2:55.41 32:54.75
45.0045.3044.0341.08

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1515 Brown, Annie M 3:02.72 22:58.11
48.0346.7446.5641.39

Victor Swim Club-NI 1816 Onze, Emily S 3:08.69 13:07.64
47.0548.4348.7844.43

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 178 Huntress, Maya V  2:41.13
Star Swimming-NI 1810 McKinney, Maddie  2:42.19
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1714 Bellamy, Maddy J  2:48.56
Star Swimming-NI 1515 Fatta, Lilah J  2:49.52
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1617 Sierra-Wardlow, Natalia S  2:52.10
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1719 Wyles, Brynn S  2:54.16
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1721 Skrzypczyk, Emily A  2:57.26
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1623 Bogunovic, Leonora  2:59.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Goula, Katie J  3:06.10
Victor Swim Club-NI 16*26 Caswell, Kenna V  3:08.09
Star Swimming-NI 16*26 Codjovi, Jelani A  3:08.09
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1528 Cammarata, Addie M  3:17.95
Star Swimming-NI 1529 Lim, BellaGrace K  3:23.03
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1830 Sajdak, Sydney R  3:34.67
Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Umansky, Kat R  NS
Unattached 17--- Wagner, Morgan E  NS

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 151 Shao, Emma X 2:30.78  2:23.17 q

37.6738.8337.9036.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 152 Curvin, Keira M 2:35.12  2:25.87 q
36.5341.6140.7236.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 153 Markowski, Catherine K 2:35.76  2:31.91 q
39.9139.6239.7636.47

Star Swimming-NI 154 Herbert, Reilly M 2:37.21  2:29.18 q
39.0441.0940.0936.99

Delmar Dolfins-AD 175 Hao, Helen Z 2:37.96  2:25.49 q
39.3341.1439.9437.55

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 176 Pisa, Cadence E 2:37.97  2:31.58 q
39.2340.6540.3637.73

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 167 Golden, Lauren B 2:40.07  2:21.73 q
41.5141.6339.9337.00

Star Swimming-NI 178 Huntress, Maya V 2:41.13  2:26.60 q
41.0942.4040.7236.92

Tonawanda Titans-NI 179 Rejewski, Brianna R 2:41.51  2:40.58 q
39.6842.4342.1937.21

Star Swimming-NI 1810 McKinney, Maddie 2:42.19  2:27.80 q
41.4542.4940.1838.07

Star Swimming-NI 1611 Errington, Julia K 2:43.21  2:33.47 q
41.2442.1941.6638.12

Star Swimming-NI 1712 Loehfelm, Haley E 2:44.49  2:28.51 q
41.3943.1242.2037.78

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1713 Bewlay, Juju B 2:45.16  2:35.45 q
41.7543.7142.4837.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1714 Bellamy, Maddy J 2:48.56  2:39.91 q
44.2344.4942.4937.35

Star Swimming-NI 1515 Fatta, Lilah J 2:49.52  2:41.07 q
41.7743.5644.0240.17

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1716 Cwiklinski, Emma J 2:51.67  2:51.04 q
42.3344.9843.5540.81

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1617 Sierra-Wardlow, Natalia S 2:52.10  2:28.51
40.5546.2444.4540.86

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1518 Kirchberger, Jordan F 2:52.69  2:42.25
43.2545.4044.6039.44

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1719 Wyles, Brynn S 2:54.16  2:42.99
43.6645.4644.0041.04

Star Swimming-NI 1520 Russom, Josie E 2:54.75  2:48.10
44.7544.5444.5340.93

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1721 Skrzypczyk, Emily A 2:57.26  2:51.06
43.9645.7744.9342.60



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  6/2/2025  Page 60

2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1522 Brown, Annie M 2:58.11  3:04.07
45.3646.8345.8840.04

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1623 Bogunovic, Leonora 2:59.08  2:43.67
45.7147.1244.6841.57

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1524 Goula, Katie J 3:06.10  2:54.79
45.6649.1148.7442.59

Victor Swim Club-NI 1825 Onze, Emily S 3:07.64  2:58.34
46.2548.3048.3944.70

Star Swimming-NI 16*26 Codjovi, Jelani A 3:08.09  2:55.57
47.3050.1347.4543.21

Victor Swim Club-NI 16*26 Caswell, Kenna V 3:08.09  2:48.87
47.2549.1248.4943.23

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1528 Cammarata, Addie M 3:17.95  2:56.20
49.3751.4950.3146.78

Star Swimming-NI 1529 Lim, BellaGrace K 3:23.03  3:20.83
51.5152.1052.2947.13

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1830 Sajdak, Sydney R 3:34.67  3:03.30
54.5554.7455.2250.16

Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Umansky, Kat R NS  2:28.48
Unattached 17--- Wagner, Morgan E NS  2:27.67
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 16--- Baker, Cate M SCR  2:48.74
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Puzanovova, Veronika A SCR  2:22.03

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Giglio, Nate M 2:35.85 202:39.08

39.3841.8439.2135.42

Clarence Swim Club-NI 142 Alessi, Luca S 2:40.40 172:47.70
40.8942.6640.2236.63

Star Swimming-NI 133 Papke, Kingston D 2:44.12 162:51.46
41.4541.6042.6638.41

Star Swimming-NI 134 Cordle, Jonathan M 2:48.65 152:51.58
41.3542.7543.9640.59

Star Swimming-NI 135 Loehfelm, Devon M 2:50.48 142:54.01
42.8942.9444.4640.19

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 146 Drost, Hudson J 2:52.39 132:54.56
43.0543.8244.8340.69

Star Swimming-NI 137 Day, Rory W 2:53.41 122:57.40
42.5444.3445.0141.52

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 148 Benjamin, Luke R  2:59.14
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Hill, Albert Y  3:17.70
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Fitzgerald, Brennan M  NS
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Zugelder, Jimmy T  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Giglio, Nate M 2:39.08  2:37.42 q

40.0943.3640.0235.61
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clarence Swim Club-NI 142 Alessi, Luca S 2:47.70  2:34.60 q
42.7742.8043.9938.14

Star Swimming-NI 133 Papke, Kingston D 2:51.46  2:40.44 q
44.4944.1443.9538.88

Star Swimming-NI 134 Cordle, Jonathan M 2:51.58  2:54.23 q
41.0243.9144.9541.70

Star Swimming-NI 135 Loehfelm, Devon M 2:54.01  2:43.39 q
41.8443.9346.1942.05

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 146 Drost, Hudson J 2:54.56  2:51.64 q
43.0545.3845.2340.90

Star Swimming-NI 137 Day, Rory W 2:57.40  2:49.90 q
43.3145.4345.6343.03

Star Swimming-NI 148 Benjamin, Luke R 2:59.14  2:49.65 q
44.9546.7646.6340.80

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 149 Hill, Albert Y 3:17.70  3:19.17 q
50.0551.3749.9546.33

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Fitzgerald, Brennan M NS  2:47.73
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Zugelder, Jimmy T NS  2:50.17
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clarence Swim Club-NI 161 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 2:16.51 202:25.75

34.4735.7635.3430.94

Star Swimming-NI 182 Dean, Conner T 2:18.49 172:18.17
35.3336.4734.4332.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Moran, Aiden T 2:22.61 162:29.71
36.3637.4436.1932.62

Victor Swim Club-NI 154 Rademacker, Owen W 2:22.79 152:23.87
34.6637.0236.9334.18

Tonawanda Titans-NI 175 Schuler, Alex M 2:22.81 142:29.30
36.4337.0736.7132.60

Victor Swim Club-NI 166 Chen, Ethan R 2:24.06 132:23.66
35.7638.0836.5633.66

Star Swimming-NI 157 Medellin, Mateo 2:24.26 122:25.90
36.8636.4436.8434.12

Victor Swim Club-NI 178 Wakelee, Adam R 2:24.77 112:27.18
36.7436.9236.8634.25

B - Final
Clarence Swim Club-NI 179 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 2:27.77 92:32.37

37.5037.8037.3935.08

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1710 Izzard, Ewan 2:28.61 72:32.66
39.2638.7437.1333.48

Star Swimming-NI 1611 Coen, Mitchell R 2:32.89 62:32.10
38.4340.0538.3536.06

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Ray, Gavin M 2:33.86 52:36.46
38.5939.3239.4736.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 1813 Zaki, Daniel M 2:34.01 42:34.64
41.1839.6838.8434.31

Victor Swim Club-NI 1714 Anderson, Koen T 2:34.80 32:32.20
37.7540.5939.2037.26
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1515 Ferguson, Parker E 2:34.85 22:42.79
38.0840.1039.1637.51

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1716 Voit, Nicholas 2:39.58 12:41.22
41.5540.6341.8235.58

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 164 Kobielski, Carter E  2:25.48
Star Swimming-NI 168 Berdysiak, Lucas  2:27.25
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1515 Neal, Duke H  2:33.60
Star Swimming-NI 1520 Miller, Bobby T  2:43.47
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1621 Kneeland, Noah J  2:45.81
Star Swimming-NI 1522 Young, Thaddeus M  2:45.91
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1523 Nichols, Christian C  2:52.69
Star Swimming-NI 1524 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  2:56.10
Star Swimming-NI 1725 Fabrizi, Dom G  3:01.44
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J  NS
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 2:18.17  2:08.70 q

35.4435.7934.6132.33

Victor Swim Club-NI 162 Chen, Ethan R 2:23.66  2:18.15 q
36.6436.8936.4133.72

Victor Swim Club-NI 153 Rademacker, Owen W 2:23.87  2:14.03 q
36.3337.4636.5033.58

Star Swimming-NI 164 Kobielski, Carter E 2:25.48  2:16.84 q
36.4939.0736.1533.77

Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Russell-Webster, Gabe T 2:25.75  2:09.21 q
37.4838.7136.6132.95

Star Swimming-NI 156 Medellin, Mateo 2:25.90  2:17.68 q
35.4537.6137.2935.55

Victor Swim Club-NI 177 Wakelee, Adam R 2:27.18  2:18.54 q
37.1438.2437.0734.73

Star Swimming-NI 168 Berdysiak, Lucas 2:27.25  2:19.75 q
37.8138.1537.0534.24

Tonawanda Titans-NI 179 Schuler, Alex M 2:29.30  2:19.63 q
37.7338.8137.7734.99

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1610 Moran, Aiden T 2:29.71  2:22.65 q
38.6138.5738.1734.36

Star Swimming-NI 1611 Coen, Mitchell R 2:32.10  2:15.69 q
37.9439.8138.9535.40

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Anderson, Koen T 2:32.20  2:24.80 q
37.6239.0939.4536.04

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1713 Attuwaybi, Hamza B 2:32.37  2:18.60 q
37.6839.8738.7236.10

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1714 Izzard, Ewan 2:32.66  2:07.69 q
38.6839.9938.7035.29

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1515 Neal, Duke H 2:33.60  2:35.96 q
38.0839.9739.1536.40
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Victor Swim Club-NI 1816 Zaki, Daniel M 2:34.64  2:21.67 q
41.2841.8038.3933.17

Victor Swim Club-NI 1717 Ray, Gavin M 2:36.46  2:27.30
40.2939.9440.2036.03

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1718 Voit, Nicholas 2:41.22  2:34.96
41.3241.2941.4537.16

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1519 Ferguson, Parker E 2:42.79  2:24.50
37.7641.8844.3038.85

Star Swimming-NI 1520 Miller, Bobby T 2:43.47  2:25.48
43.8042.6140.9836.08

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1621 Kneeland, Noah J 2:45.81  2:35.04
41.9943.5742.1738.08

Star Swimming-NI 1522 Young, Thaddeus M 2:45.91  2:31.57
41.9042.8343.1838.00

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1523 Nichols, Christian C 2:52.69  3:27.72
42.4243.9845.8740.42

Star Swimming-NI 1524 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 2:56.10  2:50.02
45.0546.0844.0140.96

Star Swimming-NI 1725 Fabrizi, Dom G 3:01.44  NT
44.3246.9848.8341.31

Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  2:12.63
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J NS  2:10.79
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J NS  2:25.85
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Hershberg, Jacob C SCR  2:03.18
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Donepudi, Gautam SCR  3:24.99

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Stancliff, Kate J 1:01.78 201:02.07

32.6329.15

Delmar Dolfins-AD 132 Zhan, Emily 1:03.99 171:03.69
32.5231.47

Clarence Swim Club-NI 143 Risch, Sylvie G 1:05.84 161:08.78
33.7032.14

Star Swimming-NI 144 Rittling, Kara A 1:06.41 151:06.95
35.2931.12

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 135 Paragh, Anna E 1:09.10 141:09.39
35.7033.40

Delmar Dolfins-AD 136 Choi, Ria 1:09.37 131:11.18
36.5932.78

Star Swimming-NI 137 Errington, Amelia P 1:10.23 121:10.35
36.6033.63

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 148 Hathaway, Aurora J 1:10.79 111:09.14
37.4133.38

B - Final
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 149 Davis, Tori A 1:10.00 91:11.98

36.4733.53

Victor Swim Club-NI 1410 Carmel, Claire B 1:10.10 71:11.19
35.4934.61

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1411 Cook, Hannah R 1:12.15 61:11.92
37.5334.62
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1412 Carlson, Charlotte H 1:13.04 51:14.63
38.9834.06

Star Swimming-NI 1313 Frischholz, Maggie G 1:14.63 41:14.99
38.9435.69

Victor Swim Club-NI 1314 Wilke, Mila E 1:14.86 31:13.09
38.7836.08

Victor Swim Club-NI 1415 Caswell, Lara M 1:14.95 21:14.53
38.2436.71

Star Swimming-NI 1316 Lim, Sofia N 1:16.13 11:14.42
41.1035.03

Preliminaries
Tonawanda Titans-NI 134 Homish, Ellie A  1:08.09
Tonawanda Titans-NI 147 Pendley, Lucy J  1:09.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 149 Stair, Hailey O  1:10.24
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1411 Robinson, Taralynn  1:10.86
Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Zhao, Emma Y  1:10.91
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1321 Valentine, Grace A  1:14.83
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1322 Muffoletto, Elise R  1:14.91
Victor Swim Club-NI 1324 Chabalik, Maddie E  1:16.22
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1325 Brown, Sadie G  1:17.37
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1426 Galvin, Ramona L  1:17.68
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1327 Pawelek, Lilah K  1:17.79
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1328 Craig, Erin M  1:18.70
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1329 Johnston, Genevieve P  1:19.34
Star Swimming-NI 1330 Markel, Mabel J  1:20.19
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1431 Naffky, Mia R  1:21.91
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1432 Drumev, Moni S  1:22.65
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1433 Brydalski, Elli G  1:23.28
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1434 Wild, Gabby M  1:27.72
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1435 Alessi, Serafina  1:28.94
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1336 Truesdale, Allie R  1:37.22
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1437 De Almeida, Isabella  1:39.28
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1438 Kerwin, Marin R  1:46.40
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A  NS

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Stancliff, Kate J 1:02.07  1:01.92 q

32.5829.49

Delmar Dolfins-AD 132 Zhan, Emily 1:03.69  1:03.26 q
33.1030.59

Star Swimming-NI 143 Rittling, Kara A 1:06.95  1:06.38 q
35.4231.53

Tonawanda Titans-NI 134 Homish, Ellie A 1:08.09  1:18.08 q
34.9933.10

Clarence Swim Club-NI 145 Risch, Sylvie G 1:08.78  1:05.74 q
36.3432.44

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 146 Hathaway, Aurora J 1:09.14  1:09.12 q
35.5633.58

Tonawanda Titans-NI 147 Pendley, Lucy J 1:09.18  1:07.90 q
36.2732.91
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 138 Paragh, Anna E 1:09.39  1:07.48 q
36.0733.32

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 149 Stair, Hailey O 1:10.24  1:07.08 q
36.5933.65

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Errington, Amelia P 1:10.35  1:10.86 q
36.0334.32

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1411 Robinson, Taralynn 1:10.86  1:08.89 q
36.9333.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Zhao, Emma Y 1:10.91  1:12.48 q
36.7334.18

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1313 Choi, Ria 1:11.18  1:08.30 q
37.7533.43

Victor Swim Club-NI 1414 Carmel, Claire B 1:11.19  1:07.94 q
36.8334.36

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1415 Cook, Hannah R 1:11.92  1:12.30 q
37.2034.72

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1416 Davis, Tori A 1:11.98  1:10.15 q
38.4933.49

Victor Swim Club-NI 1317 Wilke, Mila E 1:13.09  1:07.38
37.9935.10

Star Swimming-NI 1318 Lim, Sofia N 1:14.42  1:13.55
39.7734.65

Victor Swim Club-NI 1419 Caswell, Lara M 1:14.53  1:08.83
38.7835.75

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1420 Carlson, Charlotte H 1:14.63  1:08.81
38.9735.66

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1321 Valentine, Grace A 1:14.83  1:11.81
39.1835.65

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1322 Muffoletto, Elise R 1:14.91  1:15.59
38.8236.09

Star Swimming-NI 1323 Frischholz, Maggie G 1:14.99  1:16.70
38.8336.16

Victor Swim Club-NI 1324 Chabalik, Maddie E 1:16.22  1:12.38
40.0436.18

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1325 Brown, Sadie G 1:17.37  1:13.12
40.6236.75

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1426 Galvin, Ramona L 1:17.68  NT
40.8436.84

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1327 Pawelek, Lilah K 1:17.79  1:14.54
40.0737.72

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1328 Craig, Erin M 1:18.70  1:17.26
42.1236.58

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1329 Johnston, Genevieve P 1:19.34  1:17.91
41.6137.73

Star Swimming-NI 1330 Markel, Mabel J 1:20.19  1:15.70
43.0837.11

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1431 Naffky, Mia R 1:21.91  1:16.30
42.9438.97

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1432 Drumev, Moni S 1:22.65  NT
42.7039.95
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1433 Brydalski, Elli G 1:23.28  1:24.76
44.5138.77

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1434 Wild, Gabby M 1:27.72  1:22.37
46.3541.37

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1435 Alessi, Serafina 1:28.94  NT
47.3441.60

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1336 Truesdale, Allie R 1:37.22  1:40.86
53.9343.29

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1437 De Almeida, Isabella 1:39.28  1:35.71
55.1544.13

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1438 Kerwin, Marin R 1:46.40  1:40.08
54.5151.89

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 13--- DiPasquale, Miabella A NS  1:53.79
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Gaskill, Ellie E SCR  1:03.30
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 14--- Carducci, Lizzy G SCR  1:08.15

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 211 Aguilar, Nicole 59.06 2059.93

30.3428.72

Star Swimming-NI 172 Reilly, Bridget F 59.88 171:02.34
30.4029.48

Star Swimming-NI 173 Huntress, Maya V 1:00.43 161:03.27
31.3129.12

Delmar Dolfins-AD 154 Shao, Emma X 1:02.55 151:02.57
32.5829.97

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Golden, Lauren B 1:02.71 141:04.13
33.9128.80

Clarence Swim Club-NI 166 Risch, Phoebe G 1:02.95 131:03.42
32.9230.03

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 217 Cunningham, Ava 1:03.39 121:04.44
33.0030.39

Clarence Swim Club-NI 158 Markowski, Catherine K 1:04.57 111:02.63
34.2130.36

B - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 159 Curvin, Keira M 1:02.78 91:05.59

33.2329.55

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1710 Rejewski, Brianna R 1:02.82 71:05.23
32.0730.75

Star Swimming-NI 1511 Herbert, Reilly M 1:03.67 61:04.79
32.5031.17

Star Swimming-NI 1612 Errington, Julia K 1:05.01 51:06.48
33.2631.75

Star Swimming-NI 1613 McAndrew, Corinne E 1:05.21 41:05.90
33.9631.25

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1514 Brown, Annie M 1:05.32 31:05.54
33.7631.56

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1715 Wyles, Brynn S 1:05.58 21:05.63
34.6930.89

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1716 Hao, Helen Z 1:06.93 11:06.44
35.1431.79
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 194 Pauly, Ava  1:02.61
Tonawanda Titans-NI 166 Roberts, Meredith J  1:02.84
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 179 Kwoka, Kylie A  1:03.55
Star Swimming-NI 1520 Fatta, Lilah J  1:06.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1721 Bellamy, Maddy J  1:06.91
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1722 Cwiklinski, Emma J  1:07.14
Star Swimming-NI 1723 Loehfelm, Haley E  1:07.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1724 Bewlay, Juju B  1:07.48
Star Swimming-NI 1525 Russom, Josie E  1:07.88
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1726 Cook, Amelia A  1:09.61
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1727 Pisa, Cadence E  1:11.32
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1528 Bryant, Mia V  1:11.33
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1529 Kirchberger, Jordan F  1:11.79
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1630 Sierra-Wardlow, Natalia S  1:12.52
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1531 Mahoney, Claire E  1:13.35
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1632 Bogunovic, Leonora  1:13.99
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1533 Goula, Katie J  1:16.07
Victor Swim Club-NI 1834 Onze, Emily S  1:16.60
Star Swimming-NI 1535 Lim, BellaGrace K  1:17.60
Victor Swim Club-NI 1636 Caswell, Kenna V  1:17.75
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1537 VanNortwick, Olivia K  1:17.98
Star Swimming-NI 1738 Tothero, Maddie S  1:18.11
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1739 Skrzypczyk, Emily A  1:18.28
Star Swimming-NI 1640 Codjovi, Jelani A  1:19.40
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1541 Cammarata, Addie M  1:20.02
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1542 Fullagar, Sophie E  1:24.77
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1843 Sajdak, Sydney R  1:25.10
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2044 Kulik, Alexa T  1:45.39
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1545 Baldwin, Lena M  2:17.41
Victor Swim Club-NI 16--- Kapoor, Ayana  DQ
Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Klopfer, Riley A  NS
Unattached 17--- Wagner, Morgan E  NS
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Gaskill, Leah L  NS
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 17--- Oldman, Lexi M  NS

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 211 Aguilar, Nicole 59.93  1:00.38 q

30.7229.21

Star Swimming-NI 172 Reilly, Bridget F 1:02.34  1:01.02 q
31.7430.60

Delmar Dolfins-AD 153 Shao, Emma X 1:02.57  1:00.67 q
32.1030.47

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 194 Pauly, Ava 1:02.61  1:01.40 q
32.4130.20

Clarence Swim Club-NI 155 Markowski, Catherine K 1:02.63  1:01.89 q
32.1830.45

Tonawanda Titans-NI 166 Roberts, Meredith J 1:02.84  1:03.26 q
32.6130.23
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 177 Huntress, Maya V 1:03.27  59.32 q
32.7330.54

Clarence Swim Club-NI 168 Risch, Phoebe G 1:03.42  1:01.26 q
32.9230.50

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 179 Kwoka, Kylie A 1:03.55  1:02.02 q
33.1230.43

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1610 Golden, Lauren B 1:04.13  58.51 q
33.7230.41

University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 2111 Cunningham, Ava 1:04.44  1:01.30 q
33.4630.98

Star Swimming-NI 1512 Herbert, Reilly M 1:04.79  1:04.06 q
33.8830.91

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1713 Rejewski, Brianna R 1:05.23  1:06.85 q
34.0231.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1514 Brown, Annie M 1:05.54  NT q
34.4031.14

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1515 Curvin, Keira M 1:05.59  1:02.65 q
34.7930.80

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1716 Wyles, Brynn S 1:05.63  1:04.97 q
34.4231.21

Star Swimming-NI 1617 McAndrew, Corinne E 1:05.90  1:06.42
34.5031.40

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1718 Hao, Helen Z 1:06.44  1:01.10
34.7931.65

Star Swimming-NI 1619 Errington, Julia K 1:06.48  1:04.81
34.8631.62

Star Swimming-NI 1520 Fatta, Lilah J 1:06.56  1:05.49
34.3132.25

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1721 Bellamy, Maddy J 1:06.91  1:03.75
35.3031.61

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1722 Cwiklinski, Emma J 1:07.14  1:06.02
35.1432.00

Star Swimming-NI 1723 Loehfelm, Haley E 1:07.41  1:05.87
34.8532.56

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1724 Bewlay, Juju B 1:07.48  1:03.36
36.2331.25

Star Swimming-NI 1525 Russom, Josie E 1:07.88  1:06.69
35.3432.54

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1726 Cook, Amelia A 1:09.61  1:06.24
36.5533.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1727 Pisa, Cadence E 1:11.32  1:04.06
37.8233.50

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1528 Bryant, Mia V 1:11.33  1:08.74
37.3533.98

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1529 Kirchberger, Jordan F 1:11.79  1:07.55
37.1334.66

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1630 Sierra-Wardlow, Natalia S 1:12.52  1:10.44
36.9335.59

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1531 Mahoney, Claire E 1:13.35  1:11.89
38.3235.03
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1632 Bogunovic, Leonora 1:13.99  1:10.76
38.9435.05

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1533 Goula, Katie J 1:16.07  1:10.38
39.3436.73

Victor Swim Club-NI 1834 Onze, Emily S 1:16.60  1:09.80
39.9736.63

Star Swimming-NI 1535 Lim, BellaGrace K 1:17.60  1:18.05
Victor Swim Club-NI 1636 Caswell, Kenna V 1:17.75  1:10.81

40.0237.73

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1537 VanNortwick, Olivia K 1:17.98  1:13.86
41.0436.94

Star Swimming-NI 1738 Tothero, Maddie S 1:18.11  1:15.19
41.9136.20

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1739 Skrzypczyk, Emily A 1:18.28  1:15.84
40.7037.58

Star Swimming-NI 1640 Codjovi, Jelani A 1:19.40  1:11.61
41.7137.69

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1541 Cammarata, Addie M 1:20.02  1:12.26
42.0637.96

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1542 Fullagar, Sophie E 1:24.77  1:22.46
47.8736.90

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1843 Sajdak, Sydney R 1:25.10  1:17.45
44.7940.31

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2044 Kulik, Alexa T 1:45.39  1:47.79
54.7550.64

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1545 Baldwin, Lena M 2:17.41  NT
1:13.281:04.13

Victor Swim Club-NI 16--- Kapoor, Ayana DQ  1:18.18
False start

40.9735.00

Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Klopfer, Riley A NS  NT
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 17--- Oldman, Lexi M NS  1:20.00
Unattached 17--- Wagner, Morgan E NS  59.24
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Gaskill, Leah L NS  1:00.46
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 16--- Baker, Cate M SCR  1:08.95
Unattached 24--- Haluszczak, Macrae SCR  1:01.69

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 57.20 2057.94

29.9127.29

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 142 Moceri, Jake A 58.64 171:00.33
30.7227.92

Clarence Swim Club-NI 143 Alessi, Luca S 59.50 161:00.82
31.2628.24

Delmar Dolfins-AD 144 Keating, William L 1:00.80 1559.55
31.8228.98

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 145 Giglio, Nate M 1:02.25 141:02.03
33.0129.24

Victor Swim Club-NI 146 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 1:02.56 131:01.37
33.7828.78
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Delmar Dolfins-AD 147 Hao, Daniel Z 1:03.15 121:05.24
32.7030.45

Victor Swim Club-NI 138 McArthur, Tavaughn N 1:04.34 111:04.91
34.2130.13

B - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 139 Shao, Mark J 1:04.73 91:06.66

33.3931.34

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Papke, Kingston D 1:04.86 71:06.18
33.9930.87

Victor Swim Club-NI 1411 Hrabyk, Jacob 1:06.49 61:08.66
34.5831.91

Star Swimming-NI 1312 Cordle, Jonathan M 1:06.53 51:07.34
34.2932.24

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1313 Ernst, Keaton C 1:07.62 41:09.58
34.4633.16

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1414 Amenta, Alex R 1:09.49 31:09.59
36.8132.68

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1415 Miranda, Max H 1:13.00 21:10.83
38.0534.95

Star Swimming-NI 1316 Lim, Emmanuel I 1:15.73 11:15.00
41.3334.40

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 147 Lau, Taiga T  1:03.61
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1410 Kirchberger, Jacob D  1:05.29
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1313 Lu, Ericcson  1:07.34
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1415 Zvolensky, Andrew J  1:07.55
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1419 Tynan, Collin D  1:10.20
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1422 Hill, Albert Y  1:18.54
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1323 Hu, Chuck Q  1:19.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1324 Andrijevic, Luka W  1:27.52
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1325 Valladares, John G  1:39.77
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1326 McNamara, Julius A  2:05.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS
Star Swimming-NI 14--- Brand, Parker J  NS
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Zugelder, Jimmy T  NS
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Fitzgerald, Brennan M  NS
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex  NS
Star Swimming-NI 13--- Shepler, Vince E  NS

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 57.94  55.80 q

30.2827.66

Delmar Dolfins-AD 142 Keating, William L 59.55  58.10 q
31.1028.45

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 143 Moceri, Jake A 1:00.33  59.99 q
32.1428.19

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Alessi, Luca S 1:00.82  58.74 q
32.1128.71

Victor Swim Club-NI 145 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 1:01.37  59.34 q
31.7629.61
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 146 Giglio, Nate M 1:02.03  1:03.55 q
32.7529.28

Star Swimming-NI 147 Lau, Taiga T 1:03.61  1:03.24 q
33.1930.42

Victor Swim Club-NI 138 McArthur, Tavaughn N 1:04.91  1:04.88 q
33.5331.38

Delmar Dolfins-AD 149 Hao, Daniel Z 1:05.24  1:01.74 q
33.9631.28

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1410 Kirchberger, Jacob D 1:05.29  1:03.82 q
35.7329.56

Star Swimming-NI 1311 Papke, Kingston D 1:06.18  1:04.58 q
34.6231.56

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1312 Shao, Mark J 1:06.66  1:02.37 q
35.2331.43

Star Swimming-NI 13*13 Cordle, Jonathan M 1:07.34  1:05.23 q
35.1232.22

Delmar Dolfins-AD 13*13 Lu, Ericcson 1:07.34  1:04.13 q
35.1932.15

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1415 Zvolensky, Andrew J 1:07.55  1:03.39 q
35.6431.91

Victor Swim Club-NI 1416 Hrabyk, Jacob 1:08.66  1:13.06 q
37.0031.66

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1317 Ernst, Keaton C 1:09.58  1:34.23
35.7833.80

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1418 Amenta, Alex R 1:09.59  1:07.88
36.5333.06

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1419 Tynan, Collin D 1:10.20  1:24.72
36.8933.31

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1420 Miranda, Max H 1:10.83  1:11.62
35.7835.05

Star Swimming-NI 1321 Lim, Emmanuel I 1:15.00  1:15.19
40.0734.93

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1422 Hill, Albert Y 1:18.54  1:20.90
42.3936.15

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1323 Hu, Chuck Q 1:19.41  1:23.93
42.8936.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1324 Andrijevic, Luka W 1:27.52  1:42.44
47.6139.91

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1325 Valladares, John G 1:39.77  1:48.78
51.9447.83

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1326 McNamara, Julius A 2:05.01  2:15.50
1:06.8558.16

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Fitzgerald, Brennan M NS  1:10.41
Victor Swim Club-NI 14--- Szalus, Alex NS  1:15.66
Star Swimming-NI 14--- Brand, Parker J NS  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 14--- Zugelder, Jimmy T NS  1:03.80
Star Swimming-NI 13--- Shepler, Vince E NS  1:03.97
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Mellon, Jonathan R SCR  1:44.82
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 52.58 2053.41

27.2425.34

Star Swimming-NI 182 Dean, Conner T 55.37 1755.04
29.0826.29

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 153 Pickard, Aiden A 56.11 1656.92
29.4726.64

Clarence Swim Club-NI 164 Song, Inno 57.20 1557.22
30.1127.09

Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Moran, Aiden T 57.59 1458.63
29.9727.62

Star Swimming-NI 156 Fattey, Stephen C 58.12 1358.72
30.3827.74

Victor Swim Club-NI 157 Rademacker, Owen W 59.50 1258.46
31.0828.42

Tonawanda Titans-NI 158 Charlier, Andre D 59.66 1159.21
31.2028.46

B - Final
Tonawanda Titans-NI 179 Schuler, Alex M 56.53 959.32

29.1827.35

Star Swimming-NI 1510 Medellin, Mateo 57.98 759.41
30.0327.95

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1511 Ferguson, Parker E 58.46 61:01.37
30.2028.26

Victor Swim Club-NI 1512 Li, Anzhi 59.50 51:00.06
31.0428.46

Victor Swim Club-NI 1513 Wang, Hanson X 59.55 459.70
30.7228.83

Star Swimming-NI 1714 Fabrizi, Dom G 59.84 31:00.41
31.5228.32

Victor Swim Club-NI 1715 Anderson, Koen T 1:01.45 21:00.15
31.8229.63

Victor Swim Club-NI 1516 Waks, Isaac J 1:03.38 11:01.30
33.0830.30

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 175 Young, Atticus F  57.60
Star Swimming-NI 1616 Berdysiak, Lucas  1:00.44
Star Swimming-NI 1517 Miller, Bobby T  1:00.50
Mercury Swimming-NI 1618 Gurell, Aaron J  1:00.73
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1621 Simakov, Alexey N  1:01.61
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1722 Izzard, Ewan  1:01.75
Victor Swim Club-NI 1723 Wakelee, Adam R  1:01.89
Star Swimming-NI 1624 Coen, Mitchell R  1:02.10
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1625 Achatz, Chase A  1:02.51
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1526 Idzik, Dylan M  1:02.76
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1727 Voit, Nicholas  1:02.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1528 Keil, Owen K  1:02.99
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1729 Hagos, Eyobel  1:03.30
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1530 D'Avirro, Noah M  1:03.32
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1531 Cwiklinski, Matt J  1:03.58
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1532 Nichols, Christian C  1:03.73
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1533 Young, Thaddeus M  1:04.24
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1634 Moceri, Michael J  1:04.49
Mercury Swimming-NI 1535 Frazier, Ryan W  1:05.38
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1536 Carter, Max I  1:05.49
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1637 Secor, Matt R  1:05.68
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2438 Weir, Ryan  1:07.00
Star Swimming-NI 1539 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  1:08.89
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1540 Scherer, Harrison J  1:10.96
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1541 Phillips, Asa M  1:18.51
Star Swimming-NI 1642 Fetry, Subii  1:20.12
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1543 Scaria, Brayden  1:23.00
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J  NS
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 19--- Zeder, Mark J  NS
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 15--- Vijaya Prakash, Tarun  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J  NS
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S  NS

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 161 Kobielski, Carter E 53.41  52.55 q

27.7625.65

Star Swimming-NI 182 Dean, Conner T 55.04  53.51 q
28.5526.49

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 153 Pickard, Aiden A 56.92  55.49 q
29.9027.02

Clarence Swim Club-NI 164 Song, Inno 57.22  54.76 q
30.3926.83

Star Swimming-NI 175 Young, Atticus F 57.60  56.56 q
29.8027.80

Victor Swim Club-NI 156 Rademacker, Owen W 58.46  56.99 q
30.5727.89

Clarence Swim Club-NI 167 Moran, Aiden T 58.63  56.90 q
30.5928.04

Star Swimming-NI 158 Fattey, Stephen C 58.72  58.67 q
30.5628.16

Tonawanda Titans-NI 159 Charlier, Andre D 59.21  1:00.12 q
30.1529.06

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1710 Schuler, Alex M 59.32  57.58 q
31.1528.17

Star Swimming-NI 1511 Medellin, Mateo 59.41  56.88 q
31.2928.12

Victor Swim Club-NI 1512 Wang, Hanson X 59.70  57.87 q
30.9028.80

Victor Swim Club-NI 1513 Li, Anzhi 1:00.06  59.32 q
31.0928.97

Victor Swim Club-NI 1714 Anderson, Koen T 1:00.15  59.00 q
30.9529.20

Star Swimming-NI 1715 Fabrizi, Dom G 1:00.41  59.99 q
32.5627.85

Star Swimming-NI 1616 Berdysiak, Lucas 1:00.44  59.03 q
31.6628.78
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team  

Star Swimming-NI 1517 Miller, Bobby T 1:00.50  57.34
31.9528.55

Mercury Swimming-NI 1618 Gurell, Aaron J 1:00.73  57.22
32.1028.63

Victor Swim Club-NI 1519 Waks, Isaac J 1:01.30  1:01.90
32.7028.60

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1520 Ferguson, Parker E 1:01.37  58.42
32.8528.52

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1621 Simakov, Alexey N 1:01.61  59.46
32.2929.32

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1722 Izzard, Ewan 1:01.75  57.48
32.9328.82

Victor Swim Club-NI 1723 Wakelee, Adam R 1:01.89  1:00.76
31.9729.92

Star Swimming-NI 1624 Coen, Mitchell R 1:02.10  58.45
32.8129.29

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1625 Achatz, Chase A 1:02.51  1:00.86
32.4730.04

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1526 Idzik, Dylan M 1:02.76  1:00.24
33.1829.58

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1727 Voit, Nicholas 1:02.87  59.89
32.4430.43

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1528 Keil, Owen K 1:02.99  1:02.79
32.6630.33

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1729 Hagos, Eyobel 1:03.30  59.23
33.5529.75

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1530 D'Avirro, Noah M 1:03.32  1:05.69
33.3329.99

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1531 Cwiklinski, Matt J 1:03.58  1:07.22
33.3530.23

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1532 Nichols, Christian C 1:03.73  1:03.18
33.0830.65

Star Swimming-NI 1533 Young, Thaddeus M 1:04.24  1:04.29
32.4231.82

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1634 Moceri, Michael J 1:04.49  1:03.08
34.1330.36

Mercury Swimming-NI 1535 Frazier, Ryan W 1:05.38  NT
33.7631.62

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1536 Carter, Max I 1:05.49  1:05.89
34.5830.91

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1637 Secor, Matt R 1:05.68  59.91
35.0630.62

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2438 Weir, Ryan 1:07.00  1:16.00
35.6131.39

Star Swimming-NI 1539 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 1:08.89  1:11.09
34.6134.28

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1540 Scherer, Harrison J 1:10.96  1:09.00
38.1032.86

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1541 Phillips, Asa M 1:18.51  1:25.00
41.1437.37

Star Swimming-NI 1642 Fetry, Subii 1:20.12  NT
42.8837.24
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1543 Scaria, Brayden 1:23.00  NT
45.1737.83

Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J NS  57.13
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 19--- Zeder, Mark J NS  1:15.00
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 15--- Vijaya Prakash, Tarun NS  1:55.87
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Frederes, Landon S NS  57.16
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J NS  54.92
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 17--- Sullivan, Nolan M SCR  59.46
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Hershberg, Jacob C SCR  59.11
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Donepudi, Gautam SCR  1:29.09
Tonawanda Titans-NI 15--- Galioto, Sal J SCR  1:14.59

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 131 Paragh, Anna E 2:57.54 203:01.85

45.8547.8543.8939.95

Tonawanda Titans-NI 132 Homish, Ellie A 2:59.50 173:03.02
46.3947.9144.8840.32

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Cook, Hannah R 3:01.40 163:08.29
46.1046.6847.0741.55

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Ryan, Natalie R 3:10.46 153:10.89
51.2850.6847.8140.69

Tonawanda Titans-NI 135 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 3:15.47 143:19.58
51.4951.2649.2443.48

Clarence Swim Club-NI 146 Carlson, Charlotte H 3:26.91 133:33.40
53.1754.7053.5045.54

Star Swimming-NI 137 Markel, Mabel J 3:32.39 123:35.34
55.5653.5755.3447.92

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 148 Davis, Tori A 3:34.65 113:37.52
57.8055.3954.4846.98

B - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 139 Wilke, Mila E 3:38.70 93:45.44

54.2856.8256.5851.02

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1310 Craig, Erin M 3:38.79 73:43.08
53.1859.6056.7849.23

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1311 Choi, Ria 3:40.68 63:40.86
57.0858.5253.8851.20

Victor Swim Club-NI 1412 Carmel, Claire B 3:41.52 53:44.93
56.2657.4556.0251.79

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 135 Zhan, Emily  3:15.77
Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Wei, Nancy  3:32.97
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1415 Drumev, Moni S  3:45.50
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1316 Muffoletto, Elise R  3:55.95
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1417 De Almeida, Isabella  4:27.21

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 131 Paragh, Anna E 3:01.85  2:55.56 q

47.6048.4445.3640.45
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tonawanda Titans-NI 132 Homish, Ellie A 3:03.02  3:13.01 q
48.7247.6445.7340.93

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Cook, Hannah R 3:08.29  3:01.25 q
47.7049.4248.1143.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 144 Ryan, Natalie R 3:10.89  2:47.46 q
51.4851.3747.8840.16

Delmar Dolfins-AD 135 Zhan, Emily 3:15.77  3:04.91 q
49.3851.0849.2946.02

Tonawanda Titans-NI 136 Schimmelpenninck, Lola R 3:19.58  NT q
50.7954.1250.4544.22

Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Wei, Nancy 3:32.97  3:29.66 q
56.2455.1454.2447.35

Clarence Swim Club-NI 148 Carlson, Charlotte H 3:33.40  3:17.45 q
56.4455.9054.1246.94

Star Swimming-NI 139 Markel, Mabel J 3:35.34  3:30.90 q
56.1855.5954.9748.60

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1410 Davis, Tori A 3:37.52  NT q
57.3956.4855.3148.34

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1311 Choi, Ria 3:40.86  4:05.33 q
57.6158.7055.6348.92

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1312 Craig, Erin M 3:43.08  3:54.60 q
54.5058.8157.6552.12

Victor Swim Club-NI 1413 Carmel, Claire B 3:44.93  3:24.06 q
57.5558.7357.4751.18

Victor Swim Club-NI 1314 Wilke, Mila E 3:45.44  3:13.39 q
57.5658.4957.1152.28

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1415 Drumev, Moni S 3:45.50  3:45.62 q
53.491:00.1857.7154.12

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1316 Muffoletto, Elise R 3:55.95  3:56.14 q
1:00.041:01.241:00.8153.86

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1417 De Almeida, Isabella 4:27.21  NT
1:12.771:09.861:08.1956.39

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 191 Pauly, Ava 2:47.06 202:46.92

42.9844.0841.2738.73

Star Swimming-NI 152 Fatta, Lilah J 2:47.82 172:57.11
42.0743.8043.2138.74

Delmar Dolfins-AD 153 Shao, Emma X 2:47.89 162:52.75
42.1543.6242.5639.56

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 174 Wyles, Brynn S 3:01.99 153:02.27
47.8447.6046.1040.45

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Ryan, Isabella A 3:04.57 143:06.22
49.3947.8247.2640.10

Star Swimming-NI 176 Loehfelm, Haley E 3:04.63 133:15.02
46.5848.5448.6340.88

Star Swimming-NI 167 McAndrew, Corinne E 3:09.17 123:14.79
49.2749.3948.6341.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 178 Pisa, Cadence E 3:09.47 113:18.33
49.5049.5448.5641.87
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 159 Bryant, Mia V 3:17.65 93:21.82

50.4453.8248.9744.42

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1510 Mahoney, Claire E 3:20.33 73:27.00
52.3953.2051.4343.31

Star Swimming-NI 1711 Tothero, Maddie S 3:23.74 63:24.44
52.9053.3051.2946.25

Victor Swim Club-NI 1612 Caswell, Kenna V 3:40.73 53:43.30
55.6256.4857.4851.15

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2013 Kulik, Alexa T 4:33.38 44:42.06
1:07.541:11.211:11.481:03.15

Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- VanNortwick, Olivia K NS  4:09.95
Preliminaries

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1610 Sierra-Wardlow, Natalia S  3:22.87
Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Klopfer, Riley A  NS
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Gaskill, Leah L  NS

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Buffalo Swim Tea-NI 191 Pauly, Ava 2:46.92  2:51.67 q

42.7443.3941.9438.85

Delmar Dolfins-AD 152 Shao, Emma X 2:52.75  2:38.75 q
44.7444.6943.8039.52

Star Swimming-NI 153 Fatta, Lilah J 2:57.11  2:47.77 q
45.6846.7844.2140.44

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 174 Wyles, Brynn S 3:02.27  2:51.65 q
47.8647.8145.2741.33

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 165 Ryan, Isabella A 3:06.22  2:55.88 q
48.4648.5647.1242.08

Star Swimming-NI 166 McAndrew, Corinne E 3:14.79  3:01.68 q
50.3151.7849.2443.46

Star Swimming-NI 177 Loehfelm, Haley E 3:15.02  2:58.23 q
48.9253.2848.8543.97

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 178 Pisa, Cadence E 3:18.33  2:59.06 q
52.1653.1850.4042.59

Delmar Dolfins-AD 159 Bryant, Mia V 3:21.82  3:18.53 q
51.9551.3351.4847.06

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1610 Sierra-Wardlow, Natalia S 3:22.87  3:07.14 q
49.6852.8252.3348.04

Star Swimming-NI 1711 Tothero, Maddie S 3:24.44  3:12.01 q
52.6753.6251.4146.74

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1512 Mahoney, Claire E 3:27.00  3:26.08 q
55.7354.7252.5344.02

Victor Swim Club-NI 1613 Caswell, Kenna V 3:43.30  3:18.48 q
58.3859.4656.4848.98

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1514 VanNortwick, Olivia K 4:09.95  4:09.47 q
1:02.261:05.871:04.4757.35

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 2015 Kulik, Alexa T 4:42.06  4:33.86 q
1:11.691:14.051:13.531:02.79

Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Klopfer, Riley A NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Gaskill, Leah L NS  2:52.98
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 17--- Puzanovova, Veronika A SCR  2:57.05
 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 141 Keating, William L 2:27.16 202:29.09

36.6139.3537.3033.90

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Oluic, Kosta 2:33.55 172:34.79
40.5640.6838.4533.86

Delmar Dolfins-AD 133 Shao, Mark J 3:02.90 163:08.58
47.8648.7746.3639.91

Star Swimming-NI 134 Day, Rory W 3:18.81 153:22.39
49.8750.9251.4946.53

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 135 Carroll, Liam J 3:19.58 143:17.43
51.2452.2251.8944.23

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 136 Ernst, Keaton C 3:22.62 133:35.70
49.9053.9052.3746.45

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 147 Hill, Albert Y 3:23.11 123:28.26
51.7552.3652.6546.35

Star Swimming-NI 138 Lim, Emmanuel I 3:32.90 113:22.46
55.1958.2255.2244.27

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 133 Lu, Ericcson  2:59.74
Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Zvolensky, Andrew J  3:07.71
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 145 Kirchberger, Jacob D  3:07.96
Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Yang, Jia Rui  3:10.98
Star Swimming-NI 13--- Shepler, Vince E  NS
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Fitzgerald, Brennan M  NS
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14--- Hao, Daniel Z  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T  NS

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 141 Keating, William L 2:29.09  2:27.47 q

37.3539.9237.6334.19

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Oluic, Kosta 2:34.79  2:29.43 q
40.4741.1038.9334.29

Delmar Dolfins-AD 133 Lu, Ericcson 2:59.74  2:48.78 q
46.3546.6445.7341.02

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Zvolensky, Andrew J 3:07.71  2:47.64 q
49.5348.4148.1641.61

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 145 Kirchberger, Jacob D 3:07.96  3:01.68 q
48.7747.3348.9142.95

Delmar Dolfins-AD 136 Shao, Mark J 3:08.58  2:50.42 q
48.6249.2748.9941.70

Victor Swim Club-NI 147 Yang, Jia Rui 3:10.98  3:05.06 q
47.7250.0849.1844.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 138 Carroll, Liam J 3:17.43  NT q
51.3852.6949.0944.27

Star Swimming-NI 139 Day, Rory W 3:22.39  3:17.06 q
50.5649.8254.1247.89
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Lim, Emmanuel I 3:22.46  3:31.69 q
50.6253.9652.9344.95

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1411 Hill, Albert Y 3:28.26  3:23.62 q
53.3654.5753.3446.99

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1312 Ernst, Keaton C 3:35.70  3:26.66 q
54.1656.2856.2948.97

Star Swimming-NI 13--- Shepler, Vince E NS  3:01.22
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 14--- Fitzgerald, Brennan M NS  3:03.19
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14--- Hao, Daniel Z NS  2:46.64
Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Goyette, Bradley T NS  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Mellon, Jonathan R SCR  4:15.87

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 2:28.76 202:30.48

39.6339.1636.9133.06

Tonawanda Titans-NI 192 Hlubin, Atticus M 2:31.40 172:42.16
40.1940.5337.8932.79

Victor Swim Club-NI 153 Rademacker, Owen W 2:48.99 162:52.22
42.1844.4143.8038.60

Clarence Swim Club-NI 164 Kneeland, Noah J 2:49.14 152:55.35
44.4843.5543.5837.53

Victor Swim Club-NI 175 Wakelee, Adam R 2:49.29 142:53.27
43.6944.1743.2938.14

Victor Swim Club-NI 156 Truong, Julian A 2:49.70 132:43.64
43.0645.8442.5738.23

Victor Swim Club-NI 187 Zaki, Daniel M 2:59.67 123:00.31
48.3845.7946.1339.37

Tonawanda Titans-NI 158 Cwiklinski, Matt J 3:02.90 113:02.52
48.4147.5546.9939.95

B - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 179 Ray, Gavin M 2:57.73 93:05.14

44.0648.4345.1740.07

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1510 Scherer, Harrison J 3:18.13 73:17.30
52.3352.1150.1043.59

Tonawanda Titans-NI 15--- Carter, Max I DFS  3:03.39
Declared false start

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 173 Young, Atticus F  2:43.34
Tonawanda Titans-NI 155 Neal, Duke H  2:43.72
Star Swimming-NI 1513 Hoffman, Jeffrey J  3:13.02
Star Swimming-NI 1515 Young, Thaddeus M  3:19.56
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Izzard, Ewan  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 16--- Russell-Webster, Gabe T  NS
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Pickard, Aiden A  NS
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 19--- Zeder, Mark J  NS
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 181 Dean, Conner T 2:30.48  2:25.37 q

40.4839.7136.9333.36

Tonawanda Titans-NI 192 Hlubin, Atticus M 2:42.16  2:30.60 q
43.2342.6740.2835.98

Star Swimming-NI 173 Young, Atticus F 2:43.34  2:25.01 q
41.4342.8641.7837.27

Victor Swim Club-NI 154 Truong, Julian A 2:43.64  2:30.69 q
41.2342.4143.2036.80

Tonawanda Titans-NI 155 Neal, Duke H 2:43.72  2:38.46 q
43.6643.6541.1235.29

Victor Swim Club-NI 156 Rademacker, Owen W 2:52.22  2:44.54 q
44.3045.1543.9238.85

Victor Swim Club-NI 177 Wakelee, Adam R 2:53.27  2:41.90 q
44.0446.0643.9239.25

Clarence Swim Club-NI 168 Kneeland, Noah J 2:55.35  2:43.70 q
46.0246.1444.1439.05

Victor Swim Club-NI 189 Zaki, Daniel M 3:00.31  2:46.70 q
47.6447.1245.0840.47

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1510 Cwiklinski, Matt J 3:02.52  3:05.50 q
47.9447.7246.4240.44

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1511 Carter, Max I 3:03.39  2:58.65 q
48.3048.2246.1840.69

Victor Swim Club-NI 1712 Ray, Gavin M 3:05.14  2:46.96 q
47.2048.2747.6242.05

Star Swimming-NI 1513 Hoffman, Jeffrey J 3:13.02  3:00.08 q
50.6650.2149.6542.50

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1514 Scherer, Harrison J 3:17.30  NT q
50.5854.0849.3843.26

Star Swimming-NI 1515 Young, Thaddeus M 3:19.56  3:01.43 q
53.1151.2251.0244.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 15--- Pickard, Aiden A NS  2:29.45
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Izzard, Ewan NS  2:41.99
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 19--- Zeder, Mark J NS  3:23.55
Clarence Swim Club-NI 16--- Russell-Webster, Gabe T NS  2:52.23
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17--- Donepudi, Gautam SCR  4:05.45

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Chen, Emily Y 2:43.50 202:43.28

43.1643.6941.1335.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 142 Stair, Hailey O 2:44.93 172:46.67
43.2044.3541.4635.92

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 143 Hathaway, Aurora J 3:03.74 163:08.63
48.7248.1345.6341.26

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 144 Frassetto, Grace M 3:09.29 153:08.67
48.1749.7048.1343.29

Victor Swim Club-NI 145 Paddock, Madeline M 3:10.42 143:06.91
47.0654.7348.5040.13
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 136 Errington, Amelia P 3:11.49 133:10.43
48.6852.4348.9641.42

Star Swimming-NI 137 Lim, Sofia N 3:29.72 123:28.92
55.8256.2854.9142.71

Clarence Swim Club-NI 14--- Risch, Sylvie G NS  3:11.44
B - Final

Victor Swim Club-NI 139 Chabalik, Maddie E 3:25.82 93:31.83
52.2954.5952.7446.20

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1310 Johnston, Genevieve P 3:58.96 74:00.18
1:00.461:06.421:01.6750.41

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 146 Zhao, Emma Y  3:09.86

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Chen, Emily Y 2:43.28  2:38.81 q

42.0544.1240.9536.16

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 142 Stair, Hailey O 2:46.67  2:42.68 q
43.9444.5342.1636.04

Victor Swim Club-NI 143 Paddock, Madeline M 3:06.91  2:52.31 q
45.5251.1650.2439.99

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 144 Hathaway, Aurora J 3:08.63  3:00.11 q
55.0251.4644.5137.64

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 145 Frassetto, Grace M 3:08.67  2:53.06 q
49.7950.1247.3341.43

Victor Swim Club-NI 146 Zhao, Emma Y 3:09.86  3:16.14 q
50.4848.0049.2842.10

Star Swimming-NI 137 Errington, Amelia P 3:10.43  3:00.88 q
50.3052.7047.7639.67

Clarence Swim Club-NI 148 Risch, Sylvie G 3:11.44  3:12.42 q
54.1550.4547.2739.57

Star Swimming-NI 139 Lim, Sofia N 3:28.92  3:31.67 q
56.8156.5254.0441.55

Victor Swim Club-NI 1310 Chabalik, Maddie E 3:31.83  3:07.47 q
58.4256.5451.8645.01

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1311 Johnston, Genevieve P 4:00.18  NT q
2:04.791:01.8353.56

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 14--- Carducci, Lizzy G SCR  NT
 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Star Swimming-NI 171 Reilly, Bridget F 2:30.36 202:42.97

39.9240.8137.0832.55

Star Swimming-NI 152 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 2:42.17 172:45.52
43.2844.1140.7034.08

Clarence Swim Club-NI 163 Risch, Phoebe G 2:47.18 162:47.45
46.3844.8040.5635.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 164 Bogunovic, Leonora 3:11.44 153:18.48
54.3452.6047.0537.45
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 175 Tothero, Maddie S 3:13.20 143:13.37
56.2253.4046.0437.54

Star Swimming-NI 156 Lim, BellaGrace K 3:49.92 133:39.51
59.751:00.571:03.5646.04

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 172 Kwoka, Kylie A  2:43.46
Tonawanda Titans-NI 164 Roberts, Meredith J  2:46.37
Tonawanda Titans-NI 176 Cwiklinski, Emma J  2:51.49
Star Swimming-NI 17--- Huntress, Maya V  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Umansky, Kat R  NS

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 171 Reilly, Bridget F 2:42.97  2:23.98 q

43.4643.7740.9134.83

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 172 Kwoka, Kylie A 2:43.46  2:39.35 q
43.4943.9640.6435.37

Star Swimming-NI 153 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 2:45.52  2:34.81 q
42.3145.2642.0935.86

Tonawanda Titans-NI 164 Roberts, Meredith J 2:46.37  NT q
42.1045.8643.0035.41

Clarence Swim Club-NI 165 Risch, Phoebe G 2:47.45  2:30.27 q
45.2144.2042.3235.72

Tonawanda Titans-NI 176 Cwiklinski, Emma J 2:51.49  2:50.24 q
45.7345.3243.4536.99

Star Swimming-NI 177 Tothero, Maddie S 3:13.37  2:52.31 q
53.5952.0948.0639.63

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 168 Bogunovic, Leonora 3:18.48  3:00.06 q
54.5354.7648.4640.73

Star Swimming-NI 159 Lim, BellaGrace K 3:39.51  3:38.27 q
56.571:00.0356.6546.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 15--- Umansky, Kat R NS  2:41.74
Star Swimming-NI 17--- Huntress, Maya V NS  2:25.68
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 16--- Baker, Cate M SCR  NT

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Moceri, Jake A 2:36.29 202:34.73

42.9841.8839.0432.39

Clarence Swim Club-NI 142 Amenta, Alex R 2:48.57 172:58.74
44.0444.3242.9137.30

Star Swimming-NI 133 Loehfelm, Devon M 3:01.34 162:54.24
46.1551.4845.4638.25

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 144 Drost, Hudson J 3:08.16 153:11.85
47.7049.4649.5141.49

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 135 Hu, Chuck Q 3:35.65 143:39.00
57.3258.3755.3544.61

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 13--- Ernst, Keaton C DFS  3:41.77
Declared false start



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  6/2/2025  Page 83

2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 144 Lau, Taiga T  2:58.78
Star Swimming-NI 145 Benjamin, Luke R  3:03.08

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 141 Moceri, Jake A 2:34.73  2:25.25 q

42.0841.2338.5432.88

Star Swimming-NI 132 Loehfelm, Devon M 2:54.24  2:59.85 q
43.3046.5544.9139.48

Clarence Swim Club-NI 143 Amenta, Alex R 2:58.74  2:38.23 q
44.1747.6347.4939.45

Star Swimming-NI 144 Lau, Taiga T 2:58.78  2:59.01 q
51.4149.3042.3635.71

Star Swimming-NI 145 Benjamin, Luke R 3:03.08  2:50.30 q
49.1949.2646.0438.59

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 146 Drost, Hudson J 3:11.85  3:00.83 q
1:40.44

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 137 Hu, Chuck Q 3:39.00  NT q
57.901:00.2755.0645.77

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 138 Ernst, Keaton C 3:41.77  NT q
1:00.111:01.3356.3843.95

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Victor Swim Club-NI 161 Chen, Ethan R 2:15.71 202:14.83

35.9536.0433.9529.77

Clarence Swim Club-NI 162 Moran, Aiden T 2:19.11 172:27.17
38.1636.4334.5929.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 153 Waks, Isaac J 2:20.64 162:25.11
37.7235.4235.6131.89

Victor Swim Club-NI 174 Anderson, Koen T 2:23.76 152:27.90
36.9337.8337.3131.69

Star Swimming-NI 155 Fattey, Stephen C 2:26.49 142:27.84
38.9938.3236.8132.37

Tonawanda Titans-NI 156 Charlier, Andre D 2:27.20 132:22.99
40.5039.0636.5131.13

Star Swimming-NI 157 Medellin, Mateo 2:29.45 122:30.79
41.2740.0636.9631.16

Victor Swim Club-NI 188 Zaki, Daniel M 2:36.77 112:33.31
42.3441.7039.1333.60

B - Final
Star Swimming-NI 169 Coen, Mitchell R 2:23.20 92:33.50

36.9737.6036.7731.86

Victor Swim Club-NI 1510 Li, Anzhi 2:23.97 72:33.34
37.0938.1536.8431.89

Preliminaries
Star Swimming-NI 1711 Young, Atticus F  2:41.12
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1712 Voit, Nicholas  2:45.76
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1513 Cwiklinski, Matt J  2:48.46
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1714 Hagos, Eyobel  2:59.81
Star Swimming-NI 1515 Miller, Bobby T  3:03.26
Star Swimming-NI 1716 Fabrizi, Dom G  3:15.16
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 15--- Scaria, Brayden  DQ
Clarence Swim Club-NI 16--- Russell-Webster, Gabe T  NS
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Kobielski, Carter E  NS
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J  NS

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Victor Swim Club-NI 161 Chen, Ethan R 2:14.83  2:09.62 q

36.2235.5833.4529.58

Tonawanda Titans-NI 152 Charlier, Andre D 2:22.99  2:28.23 q
38.7736.3636.6031.26

Victor Swim Club-NI 153 Waks, Isaac J 2:25.11  2:25.31 q
37.9835.9937.4033.74

Clarence Swim Club-NI 164 Moran, Aiden T 2:27.17  2:14.95 q
41.0339.1036.1130.93

Star Swimming-NI 155 Fattey, Stephen C 2:27.84  2:20.24 q
39.0439.4236.8632.52

Victor Swim Club-NI 176 Anderson, Koen T 2:27.90  2:15.13 q
37.4039.3038.0533.15

Star Swimming-NI 157 Medellin, Mateo 2:30.79  2:20.36 q
41.5939.8737.4331.90

Victor Swim Club-NI 188 Zaki, Daniel M 2:33.31  2:20.00 q
38.0441.3338.4635.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 159 Li, Anzhi 2:33.34  2:21.46 q
39.8141.1638.7033.67

Star Swimming-NI 1610 Coen, Mitchell R 2:33.50  2:15.79 q
38.6743.1838.8632.79

Star Swimming-NI 1711 Young, Atticus F 2:41.12  2:15.91 q
45.4644.5338.7432.39

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1712 Voit, Nicholas 2:45.76  2:28.47 q
43.9443.7741.1436.91

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1513 Cwiklinski, Matt J 2:48.46  2:53.56 q
47.7444.5841.6534.49

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1714 Hagos, Eyobel 2:59.81  NT q
53.7550.5541.7333.78

Star Swimming-NI 1515 Miller, Bobby T 3:03.26  3:14.97 q
1:43.69

Star Swimming-NI 1716 Fabrizi, Dom G 3:15.16  2:49.77 q
56.7353.2647.6937.48

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 15--- Scaria, Brayden DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

1:11.261:09.9659.5348.99

Clarence Swim Club-NI 16--- Russell-Webster, Gabe T NS  2:23.58
Star Swimming-NI 16--- Kobielski, Carter E NS  2:26.72
Clarence Swim Club-NI 17--- Leach, Carter J NS  NT
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 141 Miller, Emery S 10:22.68 2010:46.48
39.49 39.8239.0739.4844.9933.7537.9934.91

40.4239.53 39.52 40.14 38.99 40.26 39.13 35.19

Star Swimming-NI 132 Errington, Amelia P 11:01.49 1710:54.28
32.67 50.4041.5742.3342.7043.7642.6838.32

38.6241.46 41.74 41.37 40.97 41.56 41.02 40.32

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 143 Cook, Hannah R 11:11.95 1611:42.37
42.58 42.9643.1142.5744.3343.7641.9937.45

45.6341.78 42.82 42.15 43.00 38.28 45.85 33.69

Tonawanda Titans-NI 144 Pendley, Lucy J 11:15.03 1511:06.10
43.22 42.6743.4542.6542.2542.1941.1535.56

41.4341.64 42.38 42.04 42.86 43.96 43.06 44.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 145 Ryan, Natalie R 11:23.04 1410:25.77
43.84 45.0044.3543.4843.5641.7340.3334.49

41.9643.99 44.62 44.46 44.28 42.62 42.60 41.73

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 146 Frassetto, Grace M 11:24.24 1310:40.23
43.62 43.2842.6142.7942.6343.1142.4039.28

39.5343.70 43.23 44.58 43.13 44.22 42.65 43.48

Star Swimming-NI 137 Lim, Sofia N 11:29.50 1211:20.98
44.48 43.1543.1944.1443.2743.6242.1238.04

39.8844.68 44.04 44.41 43.55 40.42 46.69 43.82

Star Swimming-NI 148 Rittling, Kara A 11:29.77 1111:19.88
44.32 45.0444.8843.5444.6242.7641.9835.60

38.3444.66 45.28 44.54 44.16 43.98 43.88 42.19

Victor Swim Club-NI 149 Caswell, Lara M 11:37.25 911:59.76
44.08 44.6744.5044.1343.9843.9843.3438.36

47.5543.65 44.63 43.94 44.71 44.30 43.17 38.26

Star Swimming-NI 1310 Frischholz, Maggie G 11:50.92 711:21.29
46.39 45.1244.2746.2744.3844.9041.9738.05

42.4142.03 48.82 43.56 46.51 47.33 44.13 44.78

Victor Swim Club-NI 1311 Chabalik, Maddie E 12:19.11 611:39.81
47.21 47.3146.3546.8246.5846.5644.9441.85

42.8447.34 46.52 47.09 47.31 47.27 46.71 46.41

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 151 Loehfelm, Madelyn G 9:44.09 209:27.20
37.31 37.1136.8436.7336.7636.4334.9932.66

35.9637.65 37.37 37.72 37.44 36.51 36.47 36.14

Star Swimming-NI 152 Herbert, Reilly M 9:54.92 179:34.61
38.17 37.8937.9937.9637.7037.5036.3632.92

34.3738.19 37.83 38.61 37.56 37.46 37.24 37.17

Star Swimming-NI 163 Errington, Julia K 9:55.99 169:40.09
38.29 37.9638.2338.2837.6837.8136.2033.53

35.0937.66 37.75 37.93 37.61 37.63 37.31 37.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 164 Ryan, Isabella A 10:08.10 159:43.33
38.75 39.1538.4837.2938.0437.5636.9533.04

39.0738.93 39.20 38.48 38.95 39.26 39.17 35.78

Clarence Swim Club-NI 155 Markowski, Catherine K 10:18.20 1410:25.85
1:16.19
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 166 McAndrew, Corinne E 10:21.88 1310:15.48
39.94 39.1039.6740.1639.3038.4237.3534.07

37.8736.84 42.76 36.85 41.74 39.74 38.60 39.47

Star Swimming-NI 157 Russom, Josie E 10:40.55 1210:33.94
37.99 42.8239.4840.1839.5239.6237.7134.68

39.8240.93 40.57 41.55 40.81 41.58 40.95 42.34

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 178 Cook, Amelia A 10:52.77 1110:21.30
41.16 41.9641.3941.8540.8840.6139.8336.52

45.8341.99 41.36 42.04 41.84 41.48 40.47 33.56

Clarence Swim Club-NI 159 Kirchberger, Jordan F 11:20.17 911:06.82
43.71 44.4543.7242.6242.8641.6640.4035.46

40.7543.75 43.50 38.66 48.34 43.78 43.96 42.55

Victor Swim Club-NI 1810 Onze, Emily S 12:02.24 710:57.83
46.63 45.4345.8145.1746.0744.8945.5540.42

42.8140.70 51.54 45.87 45.49 46.25 44.71 44.90

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1511 Cammarata, Addie M 12:29.89 611:30.08
48.05 47.9953.1541.6246.2248.0045.1540.08

51.7849.63 47.57 48.85 47.22 47.74 47.29 39.55

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 17--- Oldman, Lexi M NS  11:55.00
Star Swimming-NI 17--- Reilly, Bridget F SCR  9:04.65

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 141 Oluic, Kosta 9:28.43 209:40.69
35.98 36.6536.6136.3636.9035.7335.3532.28

33.8034.82 35.83 35.71 36.07 35.29 36.12 34.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 142 Uguzzoni, Matteo A 10:08.70 179:22.72
38.53 39.1838.9138.5638.0637.0536.0932.39

35.8039.79 39.19 39.61 39.92 39.14 38.30 38.18

Star Swimming-NI 133 Day, Rory W 10:21.56 1610:23.24
39.69 39.2639.4440.2039.5239.9137.5135.84

36.7039.81 39.44 39.66 39.00 39.04 38.66 37.88

Clarence Swim Club-NI 144 Alessi, Luca S 10:45.47 1510:35.97
41.61 41.2340.4740.3640.3039.7838.2734.29

39.9041.80 41.40 41.73 41.39 41.50 40.71 40.73

Star Swimming-NI 135 Cordle, Jonathan M 10:55.58 1411:10.48
41.71 43.2743.0541.8342.5341.4742.0037.73

37.5541.15 41.72 41.19 41.38 40.07 40.63 38.30

Victor Swim Club-NI 136 McArthur, Tavaughn N 10:58.39 1311:52.42
40.96 41.6441.9841.3942.7641.6040.7836.03

43.2042.08 42.96 42.01 42.63 40.58 42.03 35.76

Star Swimming-NI 137 Loehfelm, Devon M 11:01.54 1211:13.74
42.84 43.2942.1941.8741.8541.9541.5737.70

40.2941.72 41.91 40.61 41.24 40.15 41.15 41.21

Clarence Swim Club-NI 148 Zvolensky, Andrew J 11:17.21 11NT
44.54 44.5442.9843.7643.1942.3842.5435.20

38.9644.03 42.62 44.52 42.42 41.91 41.88 41.74

Tonawanda Titans-NI 149 Miranda, Max H 11:17.26 911:33.34
43.8942.0542.6242.0942.5539.5736.24

40.1044.88 44.96 43.02 41.41 46.59 42.57

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1410 Tynan, Collin D 11:19.69 711:41.03
44.22 43.2643.6943.5142.8742.9240.7036.33

46.3944.06 44.37 44.13 43.08 43.86 42.13 34.17
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 28  Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1311 Lim, Emmanuel I 11:37.76 612:56.00
45.15 45.1646.0043.7745.9043.8243.9135.34

39.3943.51 45.31 44.61 42.29 45.98 44.58 43.04

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1412 Drost, Hudson J 11:41.09 511:44.13
45.39 44.0844.7644.9744.8845.1143.5336.76

44.9945.08 44.19 45.22 44.15 45.05 43.50 39.43

Star Swimming-NI 13--- Shepler, Vince E NS  11:23.72
 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 161 Chen, Ethan R 9:03.46 208:59.32
34.28 34.8134.1534.4234.2533.7832.6330.07

33.6034.23 34.57 34.63 34.97 34.36 34.23 34.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 152 Waks, Isaac J 9:25.48 178:40.60
36.12 35.8135.4935.7334.7134.7834.7731.77

34.5136.48 35.72 30.71 40.87 36.05 35.78 36.18

Victor Swim Club-NI 173 Ray, Gavin M 9:33.53 169:00.94
35.95 36.7736.4836.5936.4235.8934.9431.46

40.3836.83 35.98 36.52 36.35 36.54 35.92 30.51

Star Swimming-NI 154 Fattey, Stephen C 9:37.03 159:14.39
36.26 36.4936.3836.6536.5336.2735.2132.30

35.5936.61 36.23 37.31 36.56 36.94 36.22 35.48

Victor Swim Club-NI 155 Li, Anzhi 10:10.12 149:54.42
39.86

34.3211.29 1:58.33 39.02 37.28 37.67 35.36

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 166 Moceri, Michael J 10:14.91 1310:02.77
39.69 39.1638.7138.9937.9237.7836.4832.54

40.3139.58 39.07 39.89 38.85 39.92 39.18 36.84

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 157 Nichols, Christian C 10:29.35 1211:04.52
40.65 41.2641.3840.0641.7340.2539.9635.05

35.9639.74 39.72 40.01 39.00 33.35 43.27 37.96

Clarence Swim Club-NI 168 Secor, Matt R 10:54.16 1111:04.86
38.39 45.4342.4542.3541.2942.4641.5236.93

36.2542.32 43.37 36.54 44.85 40.51 40.38 39.12

Clarence Swim Club-NI 16--- Song, Inno NS  10:33.30
Victor Swim Club-NI 18--- Finnan, Fisher J NS  8:43.33

 
Event 29  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1:53.19 401:51.31
1) Curvin, Keira M 15 2) Stancliff, Kate J 14 3) Ryan, Isabella A 16 4) Golden, Lauren B 16

27.7928.3528.9628.09

    B2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:01.10 341:56.54
1) Brown, Annie M 15 2) Bewlay, Juju B 17 3) Paragh, Anna E 13 4) Ryan, Natalie R 14

30.8631.1129.0630.07

    C3 Star Swimming-NI 2:02.62 322:09.83
1) Reilly, Bridget F 17 2) Frischholz, Maggie G 13 3) Loehfelm, Haley E 17 4) McAndrew, Corinne E 16

30.0029.9633.6429.02

    D4 Star Swimming-NI 2:05.42 302:19.25
1) Errington, Julia K 16 2) Loehfelm, Madelyn G 15 3) Herbert, Reilly M 15 4) Tothero, Maddie S 17

35.9929.0930.0730.27
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 29  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B5 Star Swimming-NI 2:08.44 282:03.55
1) Errington, Amelia P 13 2) Fatta, Lilah J 15 3) Rittling, Kara A 14 4) Lim, Sofia N 13

34.7317.1643.3333.22

    A6 Star Swimming-NI 2:12.05 261:58.51
1) Lim, BellaGrace K 15 2) Russom, Josie E 15 3) Markel, Mabel J 13 4) Huntress, Maya V 17

28.8035.0330.5937.63

    A--- Delmar Dolfins-AD SCR  2:00.00
1) Choi, Ria 13 2) Zhan, Emily 13 3) Hao, Helen Z 17 4) Shao, Emma X 15

 
Event 30  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Star Swimming-NI 1:48.75 401:39.68
1) Fabrizi, Dom G 17 2) Papke, Kingston D 13 3) Fattey, Stephen C 15 4) Coen, Mitchell R 16

27.7726.3528.0026.63

    B2 Star Swimming-NI 1:57.08 341:48.70
1) Loehfelm, Devon M 13 2) Lim, Emmanuel I 13 3) Medellin, Mateo 15 4) Kobielski, Carter E 16

23.4926.9032.4634.23

    C3 Star Swimming-NI 2:02.35 321:53.19
1) Fetry, Subii 16 2) Dean, Conner T 18 3) Cordle, Jonathan M 13 4) Day, Rory W 13

31.4130.0525.2435.65

    A4 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:03.34 301:50.61
1) Moceri, Jake A 14 2) Idzik, Dylan M 15 3) Carroll, Liam J 13 4) Hu, Chuck Q 13

35.6631.4327.5128.74

    F--- Star Swimming-NI SCR  2:10.25
    A--- Delmar Dolfins-AD SCR  1:50.99

1) Shao, Mark J 13 2) Hao, Daniel Z 14 3) Lu, Ericcson 13 4) Keating, William L 14

    D--- Star Swimming-NI SCR  1:59.98
    E--- Star Swimming-NI SCR  2:04.78

 
Event 101  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Medellin-Olvera, Julia 2:46.90 202:50.35
42.1744.0442.4438.25

Victor Swim Club-NI 102 Wolfgram, Olivia H 2:56.03 172:49.26
46.9747.9943.4337.64

Star Swimming-NI 103 Mulawka, Kennedy M 3:04.11 162:58.19
48.2849.3347.4139.09

Star Swimming-NI 104 Day, Nora E 3:08.99 153:00.54
48.4450.0149.5441.00

Victor Swim Club-NI 105 Hao, Emily 3:09.87 143:14.91
46.7650.6250.1142.38

Tonawanda Titans-NI  96 D'Avirro, Amelia M 3:21.36 13NT
51.9454.6650.5944.17

Victor Swim Club-NI 107 Edara, Nivriti 3:21.46 123:55.18
48.2553.1750.7149.33

Delmar Dolfins-AD 108 Liu, Effie 3:46.75 113:51.21
1:02.011:02.8554.8247.07

Clarence Swim Club-NI 109 Zvolensky, Emily J 4:16.47 94:58.61
1:03.151:10.321:05.9957.01

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Haag, Tay J NS  NT
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 2:30.79 202:33.03
37.8739.8738.4534.60

Star Swimming-NI 122 Torcello, Gianna M 2:31.29 172:34.29
37.5240.5438.6134.62

Clarence Swim Club-NI 123 Avalos, Natalya R 2:33.61 162:39.64
37.7041.3040.0134.60

Victor Swim Club-NI 124 Hayward, McKayla D 2:39.26 152:35.94
39.7642.5640.6336.31

Victor Swim Club-NI 115 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 2:41.75 142:36.16
40.8143.5541.8335.56

Victor Swim Club-NI 116 Battaglia, Allie G 2:42.77 132:41.61
39.9442.9842.3037.55

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 127 Fistola, Kaylin M 2:44.00 122:52.48
1:25.7141.6936.60

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 118 Cook, Samantha G 2:44.87 112:46.66
41.2844.1941.9537.45

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 119 Tynan, Ariella J 2:47.73 92:42.75
44.8244.4443.0035.47

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1210 Seibold, Gryff M 2:51.22 72:43.06
43.3045.1943.8938.84

Star Swimming-NI 1111 Wischman, Sophia M 2:55.29 62:58.10
46.2047.5144.5437.04

Victor Swim Club-NI 1212 Khursigara, Parese K 2:59.25 53:21.07
48.4745.7845.4139.59

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1113 Martinez, Harlow R 2:59.85 43:03.85
44.3148.4746.6240.45

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1114 Dewey, Emmy C 3:00.28 33:12.85
43.0148.8947.0441.34

Victor Swim Club-NI 1215 Votu-Obada, Beulah O 3:00.76 2NT
46.7448.4746.4239.13

Star Swimming-NI 1116 Miller, Lexie G 3:01.97 12:57.70
48.1448.3946.6538.79

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1217 Hohl, Izzy K 3:10.06  3:18.44
45.3051.8651.8641.04

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1218 Said, Ayla E 3:12.90  3:01.00
51.7252.3048.3140.57

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1219 Bialek, Sloane 3:14.50  3:28.24
48.5552.1350.4743.35

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1220 Koles, Kristina A 3:15.23  3:17.16
50.2953.7149.8141.42

Star Swimming-NI 1221 Mitchell, Noa E 3:32.27  NT
53.5254.9455.9147.90

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1122 Risch, Lily G 3:43.30  3:24.65
57.5358.441:01.4045.93

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Schimert, Alexandra G NS  NT
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 11--- Jophis, Neorah NS  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Mettille, Lizzie T NS  NT
Delmar Dolfins-AD 11--- Amissah, Laura SCR  3:49.33
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 102  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Huseynov, Binnat 2:33.61 202:34.14
40.1041.6138.1533.75

Victor Swim Club-NI 102 Ozgul, Ata E 2:57.15 172:56.47
43.9947.4146.5739.18

Delmar Dolfins-AD 103 Forbush, Henry 2:59.77 162:52.83
45.8847.9045.4840.51

Tonawanda Titans-NI 104 Krieger, Joe R 3:08.24 153:10.03
48.2049.8348.2741.94

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 105 Hughes, Jase M 3:09.79 143:36.77
45.6551.0050.8142.33

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 106 Ernst, Stefan J 3:19.34 134:01.61
46.0356.0652.4744.78

Victor Swim Club-NI 107 Truong, Daniel E 3:22.10 12NT
54.6751.9353.0942.41

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Fisher, Clark B 3:24.47 113:24.28
53.2255.9851.9343.34

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  99 Drexinger, Declan J 3:48.14 94:14.07
56.4159.331:01.8750.53

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1010 Tucholski, Theo 3:55.94 74:04.94
1:01.4451.62

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1011 Konefal, Wyatt 4:02.60 63:58.00
1:00.431:05.131:02.2754.77

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1012 Brown, Micah D 4:26.44 54:10.81
1:05.781:12.181:08.241:00.24

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  913 Thant, Matthew A 4:52.92 4NT
1:13.091:13.771:23.371:02.69

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 2:14.84 202:14.16
34.2935.0134.2631.28

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 2:27.73 172:28.93
38.7739.5137.0532.40

Victor Swim Club-NI 123 Abdelaal, Omar Y 2:32.88 162:37.98
38.9440.2039.0334.71

Victor Swim Club-NI 124 Waks, Levi B 2:36.79 152:33.18
40.7641.4939.6734.87

Clarence Swim Club-NI 115 Cassenti, Joey M 2:46.74 142:38.38
42.1444.2742.9937.34

Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Hrabyk, Matthew 2:48.11 133:03.92
43.1043.7243.9037.39

Victor Swim Club-NI 127 Waks, Simon A 2:48.82 122:40.84
43.1044.7943.6937.24

Delmar Dolfins-AD 128 Zhan, Leo 2:49.87 113:36.92
43.5844.8944.0437.36

Star Swimming-NI 119 Sandquist, Luke A 2:50.28 92:50.22
44.6144.7642.6238.29

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1210 Kneeland, Eli G 2:51.79 72:49.15
45.0144.9543.2438.59

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1211 Asante, Rylan 2:55.90 62:55.97
43.2146.6646.2939.74
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 102  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1212 Cammarata, Jesse S 2:58.45 52:44.63
46.2146.2846.9039.06

Star Swimming-NI 1113 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 2:59.18 43:18.27
46.0447.1945.7340.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1114 Nash, Bert W 3:08.62 32:59.14
47.0949.7449.7042.09

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1115 Yakovac, Hudson T 3:09.48 23:10.13
45.8251.7249.2442.70

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1116 Li, Jeffrey W 3:15.89 13:08.83
1:37.9652.1745.76

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1217 Babcock, Trevor K 3:18.09  3:36.48
48.7653.9352.5642.84

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1118 Barry, Ian M 3:55.69  NT
1:00.451:00.261:05.3749.61

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1119 Lakra, Arjun Lakra 4:04.71  3:57.41
1:05.421:04.761:04.3650.17

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Billings, Christian J SCR  2:58.60
 
Event 103  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 1:50.82 201:52.21
58.0452.78

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  82 Spencer, Lucy E 1:57.02 171:55.36
1:00.9556.07

Star Swimming-NI  63 Metz, Josephine A 2:19.60 162:59.08
1:12.231:07.37

Star Swimming-NI  74 Wojcik, Julia M 2:45.00 15NT
1:29.711:15.29

 
Event 103  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Medellin-Olvera, Julia 1:30.68 201:29.87
46.1344.55

Star Swimming-NI 102 Mulawka, Kennedy M 1:32.55 171:29.84
47.7344.82

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 103 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 1:34.27 161:34.81
48.4445.83

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 104 Lazarski, Sophia E 1:36.23 151:38.75
51.2544.98

Tonawanda Titans-NI 105 Nudell, Audrey E 1:38.24 141:37.22
48.9249.32

Clarence Swim Club-NI 106 Viscuso, Mila J 1:40.54 131:39.83
50.8849.66

Star Swimming-NI 107 Day, Nora E 1:41.06 121:36.74
51.0949.97

Tonawanda Titans-NI  98 D'Avirro, Amelia M 1:41.72 111:43.46
50.9750.75

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  99 Rathmann, Brinley K 1:43.43 91:48.04
Victor Swim Club-NI 1010 Hao, Emily 1:44.48 71:52.79

53.2251.26

Star Swimming-NI  911 Lau, Sana S 1:44.56 61:44.07
53.4651.10
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 103  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1012 Pendley, Agnes M 1:48.84 51:50.27
56.5052.34

Clarence Swim Club-NI  913 Beiter, Addison L 1:54.68 41:58.28
57.3257.36

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1014 Miner, Ashlyn C 1:57.11 32:00.82
58.0659.05

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  915 Parker, Brie M 1:58.67 2NT
Star Swimming-NI 1016 Van Remmen, Joy C 1:59.25 1NT

1:02.3456.91

Victor Swim Club-NI 1017 Edara, Nivriti 2:00.21  1:56.67
Star Swimming-NI  918 Srivastava, Vriti 2:00.70  NT

1:03.3857.32

Star Swimming-NI  919 Johnson, Rory Q 2:05.33  2:22.61
1:04.481:00.85

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  920 Asante, Reaghyn M 2:11.20  NT
1:11.5659.64

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1021 Forsyth, Morgan R 2:17.63  NT
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Corona, Lana NS  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  9--- Miller, Aurora G SCR  1:50.90

 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 121 Barbagallo, Maggie K 1:15.74 201:17.26
38.8436.90

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 122 Wangelin, Hannah M 1:19.72 171:22.70
41.0838.64

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 123 Seibold, Gryff M 1:27.41 161:22.38
44.6742.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Bellamy, Lily R 1:27.69 151:31.81
45.9341.76

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 115 Tynan, Ariella J 1:28.37 141:30.13
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 126 Fistola, Kaylin M 1:29.31 131:33.03
Victor Swim Club-NI 127 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 1:29.64 121:24.61

45.9043.74

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 128 Ryan, Juliana S 1:31.30 111:23.30
47.0844.22

Clarence Swim Club-NI 129 VanDusen, Aurora N 1:32.45 91:33.26
48.3644.09

Star Swimming-NI 1210 Batson, Janiyah K 1:32.49 71:28.85
47.7544.74

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1211 Adams, Jackie R 1:32.57 61:36.68
46.9245.65

Star Swimming-NI 1112 Miller, Lexie G 1:32.88 51:35.88
47.2845.60

Victor Swim Club-NI 1213 Hayward, McKayla D 1:33.72 41:26.67
48.5545.17

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1114 Martinez, Harlow R 1:35.09 31:33.46
49.1645.93

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1215 Bronson, Nora E 1:35.87 21:34.65
50.6945.18

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1216 Tomsic, Laila E 1:40.16 1NT
50.3149.85
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 103  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 1217 Hoffman, Connie G 1:43.60  1:40.99
55.0548.55

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1118 Brady, Elise R 1:46.36  NT
52.8753.49

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1219 Bialek, Sloane 1:48.14  1:49.31
54.0754.07

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1220 Pickard, Sierra R 1:48.76  1:52.82
57.2551.51

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1221 Kibby, Khloe J 1:48.80  1:57.36
57.4851.32

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1122 McKinney, Mairead M 1:49.09  1:46.84
54.0255.07

Victor Swim Club-NI 1123 Goulamhoussen, Salma P 1:51.52  1:55.36
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1124 Singleton, Wren C 1:52.14  1:53.18
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1225 Ryan, Autumn R 1:54.13  1:54.22
Victor Swim Club-NI 1126 Irwin, Ella 2:01.96  2:08.37

1:00.691:01.27

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1227 Howell, Maddie A 2:07.21  2:07.51
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1128 Pham, Han 2:22.24  NT

1:19.591:02.65

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Mettille, Lizzie T NS  2:10.89
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Egyhazy, Abby Y NS  1:23.57
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Weaver, Helena A NS  2:15.54
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 11--- Jophis, Neorah NS  1:59.56

 
Event 104  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  8*1 Rathmann, Ashton V 2:03.40 18 . 502:00.13
1:02.531:00.87

Star Swimming-NI  8*1 Sandquist, Jack E 2:03.40 18 . 502:04.95
1:03.7359.67

Star Swimming-NI  7--- Weaver, Cameron P NS  NT
 
Event 104  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Manavella, Piero S 1:24.68 201:21.93
43.2441.44

Tonawanda Titans-NI 102 Krieger, Joe R 1:27.10 171:29.38
44.4542.65

Delmar Dolfins-AD 103 Forbush, Henry 1:32.83 161:31.85
47.1345.70

Victor Swim Club-NI 104 Ozgul, Ata E 1:33.38 151:32.15
47.2546.13

Star Swimming-NI 105 Smith, Jack R 1:37.08 141:39.68
Star Swimming-NI 106 Griffin, Jameson W 1:45.24 131:50.34

54.2051.04

Star Swimming-NI 107 Papke, Xavier D 1:45.28 121:49.72
55.4249.86

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 108 Hughes, Jase M 1:45.41 111:41.58
54.3051.11

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 109 Fisher, Clark B 1:45.68 91:48.18
54.6351.05
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 104  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1010 Seibold, Finn E 1:54.91 71:50.68
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  911 Tuori, Guy T 1:57.95 6NT

1:01.3756.58

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  912 Drexinger, Declan J 1:58.45 51:59.05
1:00.6957.76

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1013 Liu, Eli J 2:00.42 4NT
1:01.6658.76

Star Swimming-NI  914 Hemmingson, Patrick T 2:01.23 32:15.44
1:04.1357.10

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  915 Thant, Matthew A 2:18.67 22:11.29
1:12.081:06.59

Hamburg Swim Club-NI  916 Poch, Austin J 2:45.62 12:53.36
1:32.411:13.21

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10--- Seibold, Sully J NS  1:38.72
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Merrick, Josh N NS  1:46.61

 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Merrick, David Z 1:16.56 201:15.51
38.4838.08

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 Abdelaal, Omar Y 1:22.77 171:22.82
41.6141.16

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 113 Tynan, Caden D 1:22.99 161:21.94
42.3540.64

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Kwoka, Ryan J 1:26.91 151:23.20
44.0942.82

Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Hrabyk, Matthew 1:31.03 141:28.17
47.3043.73

Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Waks, Simon A 1:32.90 131:28.58
48.2544.65

Star Swimming-NI 117 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 1:33.37 121:40.70
48.0645.31

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 128 Asante, Rylan 1:36.06 111:35.41
47.6548.41

Delmar Dolfins-AD 129 Zhan, Leo 1:36.15 91:31.49
48.7247.43

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1110 Friedmann, Brian C 1:37.47 71:39.90
51.0546.42

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1211 Babcock, Trevor K 1:41.76 61:48.99
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1112 Kross, Jaxson L 1:42.22 51:41.20

52.9849.24

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1213 Urban, Levi T 1:46.64 42:03.43
55.2551.39

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1114 Parker, Cole A 2:14.05 3NT
1:07.351:06.70

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1215 Mitchell, Payton A 2:23.61 22:39.88
1:12.111:11.50

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 12--- Nardolillo, Hunter M SCR  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Billings, Christian J SCR  NT

 
Event 105  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  81 Siresi, Bella E 1:12.55 20NT
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 105  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  82 Spencer, Lucy E 1:22.72 171:46.01
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms

Star Swimming-NI  6--- Metz, Josephine A DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 106  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  81 Sandquist, Jack E 1:04.55 201:05.25
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Spears, Cade A DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms

Hamburg Swim Club-NI  7--- Witkowski, Henryk J DQ  NT
One hand touch

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Kuropatwinski, Dylan J NS  1:21.36
 
Event 107  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 50.63 2051.22
Star Swimming-NI  92 Lau, Sana S 53.26 1756.43
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 103 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 53.77 1651.79
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 104 Woloszynska-Read, Nina 55.79 1557.73
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  95 Rathmann, Brinley K 1:00.78 141:03.26
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  96 Miller, Claire E 1:00.85 131:05.93
Tonawanda Titans-NI 107 Pendley, Agnes M 1:00.94 121:03.86
Delmar Dolfins-AD 108 Liu, Effie 1:01.65 1159.92
Star Swimming-NI 109 Van Remmen, Joy C 1:01.82 9NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1010 Zvolensky, Emily J 1:02.12 758.83
Victor Swim Club-NI  911 Desai, Misha S 1:03.44 6NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1012 Miner, Ashlyn C 1:05.62 51:10.55
Star Swimming-NI  913 Srivastava, Vriti 1:07.17 4NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  914 Parker, Brie M 1:08.35 3NT
Star Swimming-NI  915 Johnson, Rory Q 1:10.43 21:16.08
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1016 Forsyth, Morgan R 1:16.02 1NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 10--- Suwala, Mia G DQ  1:10.22

Downward butterfly kick

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Haag, Tay J NS  1:16.05
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Janczak, Buffy A NS  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI  9--- Beiter, Addison L SCR  56.32

 
Event 107  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 121 Batson, Janiyah K 45.38 2043.55
Tonawanda Titans-NI 112 Dewey, Emmy C 46.85 1745.82
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 123 Koles, Kristina A 46.89 1648.39
Clarence Swim Club-NI 124 Hohl, Izzy K 46.97 1547.81
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 125 Ryan, Juliana S 47.69 1444.58
Clarence Swim Club-NI 126 VanDusen, Aurora N 48.85 1347.90
Star Swimming-NI 117 Wischman, Sophia M 49.15 1248.85
Victor Swim Club-NI 118 Gavrila, Bianca 49.29 1154.36
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 119 Cook, Samantha G 49.86 956.39
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1110 Brady, Elise R 50.09 757.27
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 107  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 1211 Votu-Obada, Beulah O 50.21 654.08
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1112 Almeter, Aislynn B 50.61 553.89
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1213 Adams, Jackie R 52.48 4NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1114 Domagala, Evelyn C 52.98 31:02.76
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1115 Risch, Lily G 53.00 249.61
Victor Swim Club-NI 1216 Khursigara, Parese K 53.18 156.26
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1117 Singleton, Wren C 53.81  56.66
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1118 Brydalski, Lily M 54.01  1:00.34
Victor Swim Club-NI 1119 Goulamhoussen, Salma P 54.77  1:00.15
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1220 Ryan, Autumn R 55.90  55.15
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1221 Kibby, Khloe J 56.72  58.36
Star Swimming-NI 1122 Weaver, Helena A 57.39  58.94
Star Swimming-NI 1223 Mitchell, Noa E 58.06  NT
Star Swimming-NI 1224 Hoffman, Connie G 58.40  55.50
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1225 Williams, Skyye V 1:02.88  1:06.88
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Schimert, Alexandra G NS  44.78
Delmar Dolfins-AD 11--- Amissah, Laura SCR  57.41

 
Event 108  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  81 Rathmann, Ashton V 1:19.03 20NT
 
Event 108  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Huseynov, Binnat 38.70 2039.12
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Manavella, Piero S 47.79 1744.88
Victor Swim Club-NI 103 Truong, Daniel E 49.10 1659.43
Tonawanda Titans-NI 104 Krieger, Joe R 50.06 1551.07
Delmar Dolfins-AD 105 Tucholski, Theo 50.70 1453.10
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 106 Ernst, Stefan J 50.71 1353.49
Star Swimming-NI 107 Griffin, Jameson W 55.36 1256.84
Star Swimming-NI 108 Papke, Xavier D 55.55 1154.46
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 109 Fisher, Clark B 56.46 957.41
Star Swimming-NI 1010 Smith, Jack R 56.50 756.22
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1011 Shin, Eric J 58.14 659.26
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1012 Seibold, Finn E 1:01.86 51:00.55
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1013 Konefal, Wyatt 1:04.97 41:04.77
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1014 Liu, Eli J 1:10.15 31:06.90
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1015 Spears, Declan J 1:10.39 21:15.49
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1016 Brown, Micah D 1:10.58 11:09.65
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  917 Tuori, Guy T 1:13.64  NT
Star Swimming-NI  918 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:13.95  1:15.73
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  9--- Johnson, Bryce I DQ  1:25.36

Alternating Kick

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Merrick, Josh N NS  55.10
 
Event 108  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 37.11 2048.96
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Merrick, David Z 39.09 1739.08
Victor Swim Club-NI 123 O'Rourke, Gavin P 39.41 1637.32
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 108  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 114 Tynan, Caden D 43.39 1543.97
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 125 Kwoka, Ryan J 46.79 1448.21
Star Swimming-NI 116 Sandquist, Luke A 49.40 1346.51
Clarence Swim Club-NI 127 Kneeland, Eli G 49.90 1248.95
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Andrijevic, Ilija M 50.39 111:07.38
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 119 Poch, Ethan T 51.58 949.19
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1110 Li, Jeffrey W 51.94 753.89
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1211 Willers, Hudson F 52.11 6NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1112 Yakovac, Hudson T 52.12 550.85
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1213 Frommert, Elliot M 55.77 41:00.36
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1214 Zhan, Leo 58.28 352.56
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1215 Werner, Anderson G 1:00.72 2NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1116 Barry, Ian M 1:00.99 11:04.25
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1117 Kross, Jaxson L 1:03.40  1:14.44
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1118 Lakra, Arjun Lakra 1:03.57  1:03.50
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1119 Parker, Cole A 1:06.46  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 12--- Nardolillo, Hunter M SCR  NT

 
Event 109  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 44.48 2046.73
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  82 Spencer, Lucy E 48.84 1749.59
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  83 Siresi, Bella E 59.99 161:03.19
Star Swimming-NI  64 Metz, Josephine A 1:19.40 151:02.02
Star Swimming-NI  75 Wojcik, Julia M 1:26.68 141:23.89

 
Event 110  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  81 Sandquist, Jack E 48.78 2051.80
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  72 Witkowski, Henryk J 1:11.19 171:18.40
Tonawanda Titans-NI  73 Frommert, Peyton R 1:11.50 16NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI  74 Frommert, Emory R 1:12.98 15NT
Star Swimming-NI  75 Weaver, Cameron P 1:14.60 141:15.66
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  86 Spears, Cade A 1:14.94 131:09.96
Star Swimming-NI  57 Steger, Greyson F 1:28.84 121:46.19
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Kuropatwinski, Dylan J NS  53.02

 
Event 111  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Medellin-Olvera, Julia 34.43 2036.00
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 102 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 34.97 1737.54
Victor Swim Club-NI 103 Wolfgram, Olivia H 34.98 1634.20
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 104 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 35.54 1536.66
Star Swimming-NI 105 Mulawka, Kennedy M 37.05 1435.04
Tonawanda Titans-NI 106 Nudell, Audrey E 37.26 1337.72
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 107 Lazarski, Sophia E 38.51 1240.28
Star Swimming-NI 108 Day, Nora E 38.85 1138.47
Clarence Swim Club-NI 109 Viscuso, Mila J 39.58 940.67
Victor Swim Club-NI 1010 Hao, Emily 41.07 740.70
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  911 Rathmann, Brinley K 41.24 642.29
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1012 Miner, Ashlyn C 41.54 543.65
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 111  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  913 Lau, Sana S 41.69 441.97
Tonawanda Titans-NI  914 D'Avirro, Amelia M 42.23 340.56
Victor Swim Club-NI 1015 Edara, Nivriti 43.32 242.26
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1016 Liu, Effie 44.02 141.38
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  917 Parker, Brie M 46.01  53.17
Star Swimming-NI 1018 Van Remmen, Joy C 46.71  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  919 Miller, Claire E 47.31  52.43
Star Swimming-NI  920 Johnson, Rory Q 48.05  51.77
Clarence Swim Club-NI  921 Beiter, Addison L 48.74  44.48
Victor Swim Club-NI  922 Desai, Misha S 50.27  57.54
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1023 Woloszynska-Read, Nina 51.44  46.36
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1024 Suwala, Mia G 54.24  49.02
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1025 Zvolensky, Emily J 54.49  50.79
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1026 Forsyth, Morgan R 55.15  NT
Star Swimming-NI  927 Srivastava, Vriti 55.28  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  928 Asante, Reaghyn M 56.60  54.99
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1029 Szymborski, Penelope R 1:13.20  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Janczak, Buffy A NS  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Haag, Tay J NS  49.82
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Corona, Lana NS  47.64
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 10--- Roman, Ava M SCR  1:14.77
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  9--- Miller, Aurora G SCR  44.13

 
Event 111  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 121 Barbagallo, Maggie K 30.98 2031.54
Victor Swim Club-NI 122 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 31.45 1731.74
Clarence Swim Club-NI 123 Avalos, Natalya R 31.52 1631.84
Star Swimming-NI 124 Torcello, Gianna M 32.54 1531.74
Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Hayward, McKayla D 32.74 1432.55
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 126 Bellamy, Lily R 33.01 1334.39
Victor Swim Club-NI 117 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 33.36 1233.08
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 118 Cook, Samantha G 33.49 1134.38
Victor Swim Club-NI 119 Battaglia, Allie G 33.53 934.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1210 Ryan, Juliana S 33.76 731.89
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1211 Wangelin, Hannah M 33.81 635.55
Star Swimming-NI 1112 Wischman, Sophia M 34.13 534.88
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1113 Tynan, Ariella J 34.69 433.91
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1214 Bronson, Nora E 34.89 335.72
Star Swimming-NI 1215 Batson, Janiyah K 35.38 233.18
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1216 Seibold, Gryff M 35.39 134.09
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1117 Dewey, Emmy C 35.84  36.28
Victor Swim Club-NI 1218 Votu-Obada, Beulah O 35.93  38.02
Star Swimming-NI 1119 Miller, Lexie G 36.18  35.73
Victor Swim Club-NI 1120 Gavrila, Bianca 36.51  39.11
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1221 Adams, Jackie R 36.57  37.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1122 Martinez, Harlow R 36.81  35.26
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1223 Koles, Kristina A 36.92  36.84
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1224 Hohl, Izzy K 37.75  37.65
Victor Swim Club-NI 1225 Khursigara, Parese K 38.08  39.98
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1226 Williams, Skyye V 38.61  42.82
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 111  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1227 Bialek, Sloane 38.87  38.98
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1128 Singleton, Wren C 39.04  39.55
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1129 Risch, Lily G 39.26  40.55
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1230 Said, Ayla E 39.43  37.44
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1131 McKinney, Mairead M 39.91  41.49
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1132 Brady, Elise R 40.66  41.90
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1233 Pickard, Sierra R 40.74  37.68
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1134 Almeter, Aislynn B 41.28  43.00
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1235 Tomsic, Laila E 41.37  44.63
Victor Swim Club-NI 1136 Goulamhoussen, Salma P 41.45  43.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1237 Staffeldt, Cece S 41.58  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1138 Brydalski, Lily M 42.97  46.85
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1139 Domagala, Evelyn C 43.98  46.18
Star Swimming-NI 1240 Mitchell, Noa E 43.99  NT
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1241 Ryan, Autumn R 44.49  44.23
Star Swimming-NI 1242 Hoffman, Connie G 44.82  41.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1243 Kibby, Khloe J 46.27  46.58
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1244 Howell, Maddie A 47.87  51.34
Victor Swim Club-NI 1145 Irwin, Ella 50.42  49.34
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1146 Pham, Han 58.06  1:00.15
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Egyhazy, Abby Y NS  35.45
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 11--- Jophis, Neorah NS  40.21
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Schimert, Alexandra G NS  35.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12--- Mettille, Lizzie T NS  55.84
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Weaver, Helena A NS  44.49
Delmar Dolfins-AD 11--- Amissah, Laura SCR  42.35

 
Event 112  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  81 Rathmann, Ashton V 51.37 20NT
 
Event 112  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Huseynov, Binnat 32.02 2031.84
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Manavella, Piero S 36.59 1734.67
Delmar Dolfins-AD 103 Forbush, Henry 36.74 1636.35
Star Swimming-NI 104 Smith, Jack R 36.92 1538.50
Victor Swim Club-NI 105 Ozgul, Ata E 37.11 1437.49
Star Swimming-NI 106 Papke, Xavier D 37.69 1341.03
Star Swimming-NI 107 Griffin, Jameson W 38.62 1239.87
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10*8 Hughes, Jase M 39.49 1039.19
Victor Swim Club-NI 10*8 Truong, Daniel E 39.49 1039.95
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1010 Shin, Eric J 44.17 747.64
Star Swimming-NI  911 Hemmingson, Patrick T 44.46 644.42
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  912 Drexinger, Declan J 45.76 549.26
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1013 Spears, Declan J 46.85 447.74
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1014 Konefal, Wyatt 47.73 345.23
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1015 Tucholski, Theo 48.75 249.85
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  916 Tuori, Guy T 49.60 148.15
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  917 Johnson, Bryce I 52.76  53.85
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1018 Brown, Micah D 54.59  48.74
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 112  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1019 Liu, Eli J 55.92  54.54
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  920 Poch, Austin J 56.28  55.51
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI  921 Thant, Matthew A 57.97  54.99
Star Swimming-NI  922 Vishwanath, Dean D 1:01.59  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10--- Seibold, Sully J NS  35.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Merrick, Josh N NS  40.56

 
Event 112  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 121 Merrick, David Z 30.04 2030.05
Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 30.89 1733.17
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 113 Tynan, Caden D 31.59 1632.26
Victor Swim Club-NI 124 Waks, Levi B 32.33 1532.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 125 Kwoka, Ryan J 33.48 1433.91
Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Abdelaal, Omar Y 33.51 1332.01
Clarence Swim Club-NI 117 Cassenti, Joey M 34.40 1234.23
Victor Swim Club-NI 128 Hrabyk, Matthew 34.50 1134.80
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 129 Asante, Rylan 34.74 935.93
Victor Swim Club-NI 1210 Waks, Simon A 35.10 734.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1111 Friedmann, Brian C 36.31 638.52
Star Swimming-NI 1112 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 36.55 539.27
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1213 Cammarata, Jesse S 36.59 434.83
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1214 Werner, Anderson G 37.05 3NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1215 Kneeland, Eli G 37.13 236.08
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1216 Urban, Levi T 37.39 139.62
Star Swimming-NI 1117 Sandquist, Luke A 38.33  36.49
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1218 Babcock, Trevor K 38.50  39.27
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1119 Nash, Bert W 39.39  37.93
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1120 Li, Jeffrey W 39.74  38.40
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1221 Frommert, Elliot M 40.38  39.89
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1122 Kross, Jaxson L 40.64  40.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1123 Andrijevic, Ilija M 40.77  55.03
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1224 Willers, Hudson F 42.60  42.04
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1125 Poch, Ethan T 44.50  42.84
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1126 Parker, Cole A 45.66  48.57
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1127 Barry, Ian M 46.78  43.73
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1128 Lakra, Arjun Lakra 47.95  43.11
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1129 Kondziela, Charlie A 48.29  58.61
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1230 Mitchell, Payton A 52.78  52.45
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Polyak, Mathew SCR  38.71
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Billings, Christian J SCR  37.83
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 12--- Nardolillo, Hunter M SCR  NT

 
Event 113  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 101 Nudell, Audrey E 1:38.63 201:38.38
50.1648.47

Victor Swim Club-NI 102 Wolfgram, Olivia H 1:41.93 171:41.54
56.3745.56

Clarence Swim Club-NI 103 Viscuso, Mila J 1:57.42 161:53.05
1:04.0953.33
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 113  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 104 Pendley, Agnes M 2:08.51 152:18.34
1:09.6058.91

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 105 Woloszynska-Read, Nina 2:33.07 14NT
1:22.811:10.26

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 10--- Corona, Lana NS  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  9--- Miller, Aurora G SCR  2:20.30

 
Event 113  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 121 Wangelin, Hannah M 1:18.99 201:25.76
41.9837.01

Clarence Swim Club-NI 122 Avalos, Natalya R 1:19.43 171:18.58
43.4535.98

Victor Swim Club-NI 113 Battaglia, Allie G 1:22.80 161:22.01
44.6038.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Bellamy, Lily R 1:25.66 151:37.31
47.4638.20

Star Swimming-NI 125 Torcello, Gianna M 1:27.85 141:30.46
46.5541.30

Tonawanda Titans-NI 126 Bronson, Nora E 1:28.60 131:35.72
47.6540.95

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 127 Fistola, Kaylin M 1:29.01 121:33.52
48.4940.52

Victor Swim Club-NI 118 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 1:33.08 111:25.34
51.4441.64

Clarence Swim Club-NI 129 VanDusen, Aurora N 1:39.45 91:49.84
53.2146.24

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1110 Domagala, Evelyn C 2:04.18 7NT
1:03.211:00.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1211 Staffeldt, Cece S 2:15.00 6NT
1:18.1656.84

Clarence Swim Club-NI 11--- McKinney, Mairead M DQ  2:13.12
Kick breaststroke type

1:03.4455.46

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Egyhazy, Abby Y NS  1:27.66
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Barbagallo, Maggie K NS  NT

 
Event 114  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 101 Ernst, Stefan J 2:00.31 20NT
1:03.7256.59

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 102 Seibold, Finn E 2:15.54 17NT
1:12.601:02.94

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10--- Seibold, Sully J NS  NT
 
Event 114  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 1:13.95 201:13.00
39.1834.77

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 Waks, Levi B 1:21.49 171:19.59
42.9938.50

Clarence Swim Club-NI 113 Cassenti, Joey M 1:26.91 161:21.48
46.2340.68
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 114  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 124 Cammarata, Jesse S 1:39.69 151:28.46
56.3043.39

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 115 Yakovac, Hudson T 1:40.34 141:36.17
54.7845.56

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 116 Friedmann, Brian C 1:48.36 131:55.00
57.8750.49

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 127 Urban, Levi T 1:54.91 122:08.97
1:01.6953.22

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Nash, Bert W 1:55.32 111:42.93
1:04.5150.81

 
Event 115  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Star Swimming-NI 3:00.20 403:08.23
1) Day, Nora E 10 2) Mulawka, Kennedy M 10 3) Medellin-Olvera, Julia 10 4) Lau, Sana S 9

38.5242.4452.9146.33

 
Event 116  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:57.61 403:10.44
1) Manavella, Piero S 10 2) Shin, Eric J 10 3) Huseynov, Binnat 10 4) Fisher, Clark B 10

38.1137.921:00.5041.08

    A--- Star Swimming-NI DQ  3:44.29
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Smith, Jack R 10 2) Papke, Xavier D 10 3) Griffin, Jameson W 10 4) Hemmingson, Patrick T 9

43.5645.0055.9245.22

 
Event 117  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Victor Swim Club-NI 2:34.90 402:47.90
1) Wolfgram, Olivia H 10 2) Hayward, McKayla D 12 3) Battaglia, Allie G 11 4) Orr-Johnson, Esme L 11

33.4936.9541.1843.28

    A2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:51.34 342:48.98
1) Bellamy, Lily R 12 2) Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 10 3) Ryan, Juliana S 12 4) Pickard, Sierra R 12

39.8340.4349.3941.69

    A--- Star Swimming-NI DQ  2:45.49
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Miller, Lexie G 11 2) Batson, Janiyah K 12 3) Torcello, Gianna M 12 4) Wischman, Sophia M 11

36.3837.3144.1342.62

 
Event 118  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:46.76 402:56.95
1) Kwoka, Ryan J 12 2) Merrick, David Z 12 3) Nash, Bert W 11 4) Kross, Jaxson L 11

40.9744.0530.2751.47

    A--- Star Swimming-NI NS  3:04.47
 
Event 119  Girls 8 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  7--- Paragh, Elizabeth J DQ  4:14.14
Alternating Kick - fly

1:01.281:04.771:06.841:04.37
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 119  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 3:25.18 203:34.59
40.2658.4454.3852.10

Victor Swim Club-NI 102 Wolfgram, Olivia H 3:25.92 173:13.79
47.9559.9054.0044.07

Star Swimming-NI 103 Day, Nora E 3:26.00 163:28.55
42.781:04.7651.6846.78

Tonawanda Titans-NI 104 Mattison, Val K 3:44.50 15NT
49.311:05.3056.1053.79

Clarence Swim Club-NI 10*5 Viscuso, Mila J 3:45.07 13 . 503:54.25
48.891:00.40

Tonawanda Titans-NI  9*5 D'Avirro, Amelia M 3:45.07 13 . 503:48.86
50.031:08.6255.8750.55

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  97 Marble, Samantha A 4:09.19 12NT
56.181:15.46

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Miner, Ashlyn C 4:11.66 114:28.37
50.181:15.901:05.8959.69

 
Event 119  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 121 Avalos, Natalya R 2:56.41 202:58.64
39.5353.8645.9437.08

Star Swimming-NI 122 Torcello, Gianna M 3:01.36 172:58.36
40.4956.0244.7940.06

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Ryan, Juliana S 3:04.81 162:57.08
39.5854.8051.6038.83

Victor Swim Club-NI 114 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 3:04.98 153:00.05
39.2756.6447.8241.25

Clarence Swim Club-NI 125 VanDusen, Aurora N 3:10.33 143:10.39
40.5857.5649.8742.32

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 126 Fistola, Kaylin M 3:10.54 133:24.20
40.9059.4950.6239.53

Victor Swim Club-NI 127 Hayward, McKayla D 3:12.16 123:03.79
42.7555.8351.4742.11

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 Hathaway, Amaya J 3:18.05 11NT
43.7956.8952.9744.40

Clarence Swim Club-NI 129 Hohl, Izzy K 3:18.67 93:28.26
44.8355.2850.9147.65

Star Swimming-NI 1110 Miller, Lexie G 3:24.63 73:33.37
43.571:03.8251.4845.76

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1211 Krempa, Abby J 3:25.45 6NT
46.991:04.4449.4044.62

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1112 O'Sullivan, Allie N 3:33.77 54:00.22
45.121:02.7455.6550.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1113 McKinney, Mairead M 3:40.30 43:44.19
49.371:02.5057.4051.03

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1214 Muratore, Giulia A 3:44.42 34:02.06
49.291:08.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1215 Bialek, Sloane 3:57.04 24:10.64
47.451:11.921:00.2857.39

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1216 Hill, Olivia Y 3:59.44 1NT
58.291:04.241:00.9655.95
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 119  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1217 Kibby, Khloe J 4:05.76  4:32.09
56.431:08.911:00.7859.64

Tonawanda Titans-NI 11--- Martinez, Harlow R NS  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 11--- Furano, Anna L SCR  3:58.98

 
Event 120  Boys 8 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Ryan, Sammy P NS  3:51.18
 
Event 120  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tonawanda Titans-NI 101 Krieger, Joe R 3:12.72 203:19.84
42.1058.9847.6044.04

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Manavella, Piero S 3:20.37 173:12.14
46.7159.2048.2546.21

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  93 Paragh, Andrew G 3:23.98 163:19.74
44.331:01.1650.3548.14

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  94 Paragh, Daniel L 3:36.02 153:46.28
45.471:05.8453.2551.46

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 105 Ernst, Stefan J 3:37.10 14NT
46.131:01.1857.6452.15

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 106 Hughes, Jase M 3:50.49 134:36.59
46.591:08.3058.1357.47

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 107 Fisher, Clark B 4:06.00 123:53.29
56.861:07.971:05.6955.48

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 108 Duff, Brody T 4:07.92 11NT
52.821:13.36

Delmar Dolfins-AD 10--- Forbush, Henry DQ  3:51.18
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

43.761:06.4348.8745.02

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10--- Brown, Micah D DQ  NT
Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:00.561:38.48

 
Event 120  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 2:33.16 202:34.65
34.1845.4639.9933.53

Clarence Swim Club-NI 112 Cassenti, Joey M 3:06.30 173:04.65
39.7757.6249.2939.62

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 113 Ryan, Jack T 3:06.87 163:13.99
39.1558.1947.6041.93

Victor Swim Club-NI 114 Kodama Yamamoto, Davi 3:19.19 153:20.65
44.591:00.4650.8143.33

Delmar Dolfins-AD 125 Zhan, Leo 3:23.60 143:23.69
40.901:03.8149.3849.51

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 126 Baier, Arie S 3:25.25 133:41.14
42.791:02.7249.8849.86

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 117 Yakovac, Hudson T 3:28.11 123:23.13
48.0059.1356.3944.59

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 118 Nash, Bert W 3:37.57 113:28.00
46.141:05.8755.4950.07
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 120  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 129 McLean, Brayden A 3:40.31 94:20.03
45.361:01.6657.6455.65

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Billings, Christian J SCR  3:32.18
 
Event 121  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  81 Spencer, Lucy E 51.22 2053.84
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Neppalli, Diya M 51.81 1752.31
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  83 Renganathan, Veera C 1:04.11 161:06.06
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  84 Siresi, Bella E 1:04.28 151:02.79
Star Swimming-NI  75 Wojcik, Julia M 1:07.02 141:16.00
Hamburg Swim Club-NI  76 Kleinschmidt, Kathryn J 1:08.16 131:11.83
Star Swimming-NI  67 Metz, Josephine A 1:10.96 121:16.58

 
Event 122  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  81 Baier, Adrian S 52.19 2056.39
Star Swimming-NI  82 Sandquist, Jack E 53.52 1756.20
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  83 Rathmann, Ashton V 56.76 16NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  84 Kapperman, Sam 57.24 151:06.25
Star Swimming-NI  85 Van Remmen, Calvin 1:04.50 14NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI  76 Frommert, Peyton R 1:14.86 13NT
Star Swimming-NI  57 Steger, Greyson F 1:26.20 121:44.02
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Weaver, Cameron P DQ  1:12.12

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Kuropatwinski, Dylan J NS  57.29
 
Event 123  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Mulawka, Kennedy M 41.81 2041.41
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 102 Lazarski, Sophia E 43.74 1745.17
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 103 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 44.32 1641.41
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 104 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 45.87 1543.65
Star Swimming-NI 105 Day, Nora E 46.04 1445.02
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  96 Rathmann, Brinley K 46.17 1352.04
Victor Swim Club-NI 107 Hao, Emily 46.39 1250.77
Star Swimming-NI  98 Lau, Sana S 47.46 1148.66
Tonawanda Titans-NI 109 Mattison, Val K 48.30 951.21
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1010 Pendley, Agnes M 49.59 749.42
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1011 Viscuso, Mila J 49.80 645.83
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1012 Liu, Effie 49.97 551.12
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1013 Miner, Ashlyn C 50.53 455.26
Victor Swim Club-NI  914 Mirochnik, Alina R 50.70 347.75
Tonawanda Titans-NI  915 Bryant, Collins M 50.90 249.73
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1016 Woloszynska-Read, Nina 53.96 11:00.31
Star Swimming-NI  917 Srivastava, Vriti 54.98  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  918 Miller, Claire E 55.24  1:02.43
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  919 Parker, Brie M 55.56  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  920 Asante, Reaghyn M 56.83  1:04.68
Star Swimming-NI 1021 Van Remmen, Joy C 57.18  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1022 Drumev, Nia S 57.52  1:10.07
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 123  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  923 Riccioni, Giulia M 1:00.10  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1024 Zvolensky, Emily J 1:00.51  57.37
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1025 Suwala, Mia G 1:00.93  59.79
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1026 Forsyth, Morgan R 1:01.80  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Mettille, Mary C NS  1:02.03
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Haag, Tay J NS  1:00.23
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Janczak, Buffy A NS  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 10--- Roman, Ava M SCR  1:24.72

 
Event 123  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 121 Wangelin, Hannah M 37.28 2039.08
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 122 Egyhazy, Abby Y 38.45 1739.56
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Bellamy, Lily R 38.82 1640.34
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 124 Seibold, Gryff M 39.06 1550.74
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 115 Tynan, Ariella J 39.54 1441.52
Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 40.38 1340.90
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 117 Cook, Samantha G 40.60 1244.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 128 Zugelder, Meghan P 41.57 1140.12
Star Swimming-NI 129 Batson, Janiyah K 41.64 940.80
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1110 Martinez, Harlow R 41.66 741.85
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 11*11 Davis, Reilly 41.88 5 . 50NT
Star Swimming-NI 11*11 Miller, Lexie G 41.88 5 . 5040.33
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1213 Krempa, Abby J 42.18 442.68
Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1214 Muratore, Giulia A 43.09 341.54
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1215 Milligan, Larkin G 43.56 240.69
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1216 Ryan, Juliana S 43.82 138.26
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1217 Fistola, Kaylin M 44.28  43.16
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1218 Pickard, Sierra R 45.45  46.83
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1119 Risch, Lily G 46.06  47.08
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1220 Tomsic, Laila E 46.07  51.99
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1221 Williams, Skyye V 46.32  51.34
Star Swimming-NI 1222 Hoffman, Connie G 47.09  46.67
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1223 Kibby, Khloe J 49.03  53.35
Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1224 Ryan, Autumn R 50.02  50.89
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1225 Riester, Natalie A 50.86  51.55
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1126 Brydalski, Lily M 53.74  56.58
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1127 Nowak, Avery 54.63  56.17
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1228 Howell, Maddie A 55.61  1:01.81
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1129 Pham, Han 59.11  NT
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Weaver, Helena A NS  55.83
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Staffeldt, Cece S NS  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Barbagallo, Maggie K NS  36.55
Delmar Dolfins-AD 11--- Amissah, Laura SCR  50.65

 
Event 124  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  81 Spears, Cade A 1:08.89 20NT
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

 
Event 124  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Manavella, Piero S 37.70 2037.87
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 102 Huseynov, Binnat 38.39 1737.33
Tonawanda Titans-NI 103 Krieger, Joe R 41.55 1643.79
Star Swimming-NI 104 Smith, Jack R 42.75 1549.01
Delmar Dolfins-AD 105 Forbush, Henry 43.63 1442.69
Victor Swim Club-NI 106 Ozgul, Ata E 43.91 1342.96
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  97 Paragh, Daniel L 48.40 1249.06
Star Swimming-NI 108 Griffin, Jameson W 49.62 1149.52
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 109 Fisher, Clark B 50.38 948.40
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1010 Seibold, Finn E 52.68 750.70
Victor Swim Club-NI 1011 Truong, Daniel E 54.07 655.00
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1012 Liu, Eli J 54.45 555.19
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  913 Tuori, Guy T 55.51 457.33
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1014 Berti, Bennett W 55.69 3NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  915 McLean, Gavin J 55.79 21:01.57
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1016 Tucholski, Theo 56.43 157.80
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1017 Duff, Brody T 56.81  56.07
Star Swimming-NI  918 Hemmingson, Patrick T 57.95  55.56
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1019 Konefal, Wyatt 58.71  57.57
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1020 Spears, Declan J 1:00.49  1:10.75
Star Swimming-NI  921 Vishwanath, Dean D 1:19.25  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Paragh, Andrew G DQ  47.78

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

Star Swimming-NI 10--- Papke, Xavier D NS  48.43
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10--- Seibold, Sully J NS  45.24
Victor Swim Club-NI  9--- Elsingergy, Mahmoud A NS  50.73

 
Event 124  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Abdelaal, Omar Y 36.79 2035.64
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 112 Tynan, Caden D 38.02 1738.81
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 123 Kwoka, Ryan J 39.85 1639.76
Victor Swim Club-NI 124 Hrabyk, Matthew 39.97 1540.28
Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Waks, Levi B 40.14 1440.26
Star Swimming-NI 116 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 41.17 1346.31
Star Swimming-NI 117 Sandquist, Luke A 41.49 1245.06
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 128 Werner, Anderson G 42.02 1150.25
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 129 Miller, Declan J 42.08 944.00
Victor Swim Club-NI 1210 Waks, Simon A 42.39 741.04
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1111 Ryan, Jack T 42.65 641.60
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1212 Kneeland, Eli G 43.07 542.31
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1213 Babcock, Trevor K 43.58 445.90
Delmar Dolfins-AD 1214 Zhan, Leo 44.17 342.35
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1115 Kross, Jaxson L 44.56 245.70
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1216 Henry, Nicholas P 45.09 154.64
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1117 Polyak, Mathew 45.33  NT
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1218 Sturm, Max R 45.37  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1219 Asante, Rylan 45.76  45.94
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1120 Miga, Louis F 46.07  44.63
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1121 Nash, Bert W 46.33  45.46
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 124  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1222 Urban, Levi T 47.42  46.93
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1123 Andrijevic, Ilija M 47.56  1:11.62
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1124 Kondziela, Charlie A 55.38  1:04.11
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1125 Barry, Ian M 56.23  56.77
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1126 Parker, Cole A 58.95  1:04.60
City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1227 Mitchell, Payton A 1:02.74  1:10.43
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Elsingergy, Yusuf A NS  42.31
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 12--- Nardolillo, Hunter M SCR  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Billings, Christian J SCR  46.29

 
Event 125  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 1:41.65 201:57.00
55.5646.09

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  82 Spencer, Lucy E 1:50.68 171:56.74
58.3052.38

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  83 Renganathan, Veera C 2:09.51 16NT
1:13.5255.99

Star Swimming-NI  64 Metz, Josephine A 2:21.98 152:24.96
1:13.811:08.17

Star Swimming-NI  75 Wojcik, Julia M 2:36.24 142:52.14
1:26.171:10.07

 
Event 126  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  81 Sandquist, Jack E 1:52.45 201:55.85
59.7952.66

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  82 Rathmann, Ashton V 1:54.67 171:57.53
57.5157.16

Star Swimming-NI  83 Van Remmen, Calvin 2:04.46 16NT
1:07.2857.18

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  84 Kapperman, Sam 2:12.47 15NT
1:09.741:02.73

Star Swimming-NI  7--- Weaver, Cameron P DQ  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  8--- Kuropatwinski, Dylan J NS  2:07.36

 
Event 127  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Medellin-Olvera, Julia 1:14.89 201:18.43
38.8136.08

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 10*2 Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 1:23.62 16 . 501:22.31
42.5941.03

Star Swimming-NI 10*2 Mulawka, Kennedy M 1:23.62 16 . 501:19.54
44.3939.23

Star Swimming-NI 104 Day, Nora E 1:24.27 151:24.06
43.9740.30

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 105 Lazarski, Sophia E 1:27.87 141:30.14
48.0539.82

Victor Swim Club-NI 106 Hao, Emily 1:29.71 131:29.37
47.6042.11

Victor Swim Club-NI  97 Mirochnik, Alina R 1:29.84 121:32.24
46.2943.55
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 127  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  98 Miller, Aurora G 1:30.66 111:34.69
47.7942.87

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  99 Rathmann, Brinley K 1:32.48 91:36.84
48.7643.72

Tonawanda Titans-NI  910 D'Avirro, Amelia M 1:35.04 71:33.48
49.4745.57

Tonawanda Titans-NI  911 Bryant, Collins M 1:35.77 61:30.97
50.2345.54

Star Swimming-NI  912 Lau, Sana S 1:36.85 51:33.69
51.8145.04

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1013 Liu, Effie 1:40.61 41:43.11
55.4245.19

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  914 Marble, Samantha A 1:40.80 31:41.84
54.0946.71

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1015 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 1:41.28 21:22.93
1:05.2536.03

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  916 Parker, Brie M 1:42.07 1NT
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1017 Pendley, Agnes M 1:42.56  1:41.17

54.5048.06

Star Swimming-NI 1018 Van Remmen, Joy C 1:48.18  NT
57.5750.61

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1019 Suwala, Mia G 1:49.09  2:03.59
54.6954.40

Star Swimming-NI  920 Srivastava, Vriti 1:57.16  NT
1:05.3551.81

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1021 Forsyth, Morgan R 2:00.70  NT
1:05.3555.35

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  922 Miller, Claire E 2:05.52  2:14.84
1:10.1955.33

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  923 Asante, Reaghyn M 2:14.30  NT
1:12.141:02.16

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Mettille, Mary C NS  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Haag, Tay J NS  2:04.47

 
Event 127  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 1:08.61 201:09.02
35.0633.55

Clarence Swim Club-NI 122 Avalos, Natalya R 1:10.45 171:10.78
37.2533.20

Star Swimming-NI 123 Torcello, Gianna M 1:11.83 161:09.32
37.2134.62

Victor Swim Club-NI 124 Liu, Sherry 1:12.55 151:11.99
38.3334.22

Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Hayward, McKayla D 1:14.21 141:11.85
38.8835.33

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 116 Cook, Samantha G 1:14.29 131:16.81
38.3335.96

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 127 Seibold, Gryff M 1:14.52 121:27.94
39.4135.11

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 128 Bellamy, Lily R 1:14.59 111:24.99
40.2834.31
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 127  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 119 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 1:16.08 91:15.10
40.6835.40

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1110 Tynan, Ariella J 1:16.23 71:16.05
40.0536.18

Star Swimming-NI 1111 Wischman, Sophia M 1:17.53 61:18.83
41.6935.84

Star Swimming-NI 1212 Batson, Janiyah K 1:18.15 51:13.20
41.9536.20

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1213 Hathaway, Amaya J 1:19.46 41:17.49
42.0037.46

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1214 Milligan, Larkin G 1:20.51 31:21.06
42.8437.67

Star Swimming-NI 1115 Miller, Lexie G 1:22.04 21:20.42
43.1638.88

Victor Swim Club-NI 1116 Gavrila, Bianca 1:22.54 11:33.42
42.4940.05

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1117 Martinez, Harlow R 1:23.24  1:21.81
43.6139.63

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1118 O'Sullivan, Allie N 1:24.64  1:31.01
44.3640.28

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1219 Bialek, Sloane 1:29.30  1:29.79
46.5442.76

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1220 Williams, Skyye V 1:31.34  1:50.32
49.7041.64

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 1221 Muratore, Giulia A 1:32.45  1:27.10
51.6040.85

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1122 McKinney, Mairead M 1:33.43  1:37.17
48.9344.50

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1223 Tomsic, Laila E 1:33.46  NT
47.8245.64

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1124 Risch, Lily G 1:35.05  1:35.82
51.6243.43

Star Swimming-NI 1225 Mitchell, Noa E 1:37.18  NT
52.4744.71

Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1226 Riester, Natalie A 1:37.50  1:47.75
52.3045.20

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1227 Pickard, Sierra R 1:38.18  1:32.44
54.5243.66

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1228 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 1:40.29  1:38.86
54.2546.04

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1229 Ryan, Autumn R 1:42.11  1:43.83
55.3446.77

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1130 Brydalski, Lily M 1:43.45  1:57.65
57.0246.43

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1231 Howell, Maddie A 1:53.23  1:56.89
1:02.4550.78

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1132 Nowak, Avery 1:54.56  NT
1:04.9049.66

Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Staffeldt, Cece S NS  NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 12--- Said, Ayla E NS  1:23.37
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Barbagallo, Maggie K NS  1:09.31
Star Swimming-NI 11--- Weaver, Helena A NS  1:46.35
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 127  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Delmar Dolfins-AD 11--- Amissah, Laura SCR  1:43.55
 
Event 128  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Ryan, Sammy P NS  1:26.83
 
Event 128  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Huseynov, Binnat 1:10.77 201:09.99
36.8733.90

Victor Swim Club-NI 102 Ozgul, Ata E 1:21.28 171:21.53
42.3738.91

Star Swimming-NI 103 Smith, Jack R 1:24.03 161:26.56
44.7439.29

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 104 Hughes, Jase M 1:27.44 151:40.45
45.5741.87

Victor Swim Club-NI 105 Truong, Daniel E 1:29.74 141:29.26
48.4141.33

Tonawanda Titans-NI 106 Frommert, Oliver D 1:29.96 131:36.97
48.8141.15

Star Swimming-NI 107 Griffin, Jameson W 1:30.18 121:34.72
47.7842.40

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  98 Paragh, Daniel L 1:32.23 111:27.95
48.6043.63

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 109 Seibold, Finn E 1:34.57 92:17.54
49.0345.54

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1010 Fisher, Clark B 1:36.66 71:34.66
52.2444.42

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1011 Berti, Bennett W 1:42.24 61:44.24
53.4848.76

Star Swimming-NI  912 Hemmingson, Patrick T 1:43.04 51:52.89
55.5247.52

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1013 Tucholski, Theo 1:46.76 41:40.99
57.6249.14

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  914 Tuori, Guy T 1:46.95 3NT
58.7248.23

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  915 McLean, Gavin J 1:47.60 21:47.94
54.6452.96

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1016 Shin, Eric J 1:51.48 11:53.03
59.3152.17

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1017 Brown, Micah D 1:51.66  1:56.35
58.3353.33

Delmar Dolfins-AD 1018 Konefal, Wyatt 1:52.90  1:53.80
1:00.9951.91

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1019 Spears, Declan J 2:01.55  1:50.05
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10--- Seibold, Sully J NS  1:24.68
Victor Swim Club-NI  9--- Elsingergy, Mahmoud A NS  1:23.41
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Papke, Xavier D NS  1:32.60

 
Event 128  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 1:04.12 201:03.36
32.8431.28
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 128  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 1:07.42 171:09.00
34.8632.56

Victor Swim Club-NI 123 Abdelaal, Omar Y 1:12.03 161:12.73
37.6734.36

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 124 Kwoka, Ryan J 1:13.10 151:12.61
37.2935.81

Victor Swim Club-NI 125 Hrabyk, Matthew 1:14.46 141:16.84
39.1535.31

Victor Swim Club-NI 126 Waks, Levi B 1:14.73 131:13.98
39.3135.42

Clarence Swim Club-NI 117 Cassenti, Joey M 1:16.12 121:13.92
39.3536.77

Delmar Dolfins-AD 128 Zhan, Leo 1:17.92 111:18.07
40.8837.04

Victor Swim Club-NI 129 Waks, Simon A 1:18.21 91:15.80
41.1137.10

Star Swimming-NI 1110 Sandquist, Luke A 1:18.40 71:19.51
41.0837.32

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1211 Asante, Rylan 1:18.62 61:20.89
41.3437.28

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1212 Kneeland, Eli G 1:19.23 51:19.68
41.6537.58

Victor Swim Club-NI 1113 Kodama Yamamoto, Davi 1:20.07 41:20.59
41.9538.12

Star Swimming-NI 1114 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 1:21.38 31:28.72
41.7339.65

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1215 Wild, Anthony H 1:22.70 21:23.34
43.8338.87

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1216 Sturm, Max R 1:23.16 1NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1117 Polyak, Mathew 1:23.81  1:24.64

45.5938.22

Star Swimming-NI 1118 Juliano, Tony M 1:25.09  1:32.84
44.7040.39

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1119 Li, Jeffrey W 1:29.17  1:27.02
45.4043.77

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1220 Urban, Levi T 1:31.23  1:27.57
49.5341.70

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1121 Miga, Louis F 1:31.87  1:36.39
50.2341.64

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1122 Andrijevic, Ilija M 1:32.16  NT
48.7443.42

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1223 Henry, Nicholas P 1:32.21  1:46.61
47.2544.96

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1224 Babcock, Trevor K 1:33.44  1:31.07
50.2643.18

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1125 Kross, Jaxson L 1:36.66  1:35.91
52.5344.13

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1126 Barry, Ian M 1:38.26  1:52.64
54.4543.81

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1127 Parker, Cole A 1:39.63  NT
54.0945.54



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  6/2/2025  Page 113

2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 128  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

City Swim Project/Buffalo Tide-NI 1228 Mitchell, Payton A 2:01.34  2:10.67
1:06.1055.24

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1129 Kondziela, Charlie A 2:02.33  1:57.07
1:10.8151.52

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Nash, Bert W NS  1:22.83
Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Elsingergy, Yusuf A NS  1:17.65
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 12--- Nardolillo, Hunter M SCR  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 11--- Billings, Christian J SCR  NT

 
Event 129  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  71 Paragh, Elizabeth J 1:58.33 201:52.90
1:03.9154.42

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  82 Renganathan, Veera C 2:33.81 172:34.88
1:22.921:10.89

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  83 Spencer, Lucy E 3:04.26 16NT
1:37.981:26.28

 
Event 129  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 101 Wolfgram, Olivia H 1:48.81 201:51.35
58.0250.79

Star Swimming-NI 102 Medellin-Olvera, Julia 1:53.61 171:50.34
59.1554.46

Tonawanda Titans-NI 103 Mattison, Val K 1:59.46 162:00.51
1:01.2458.22

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 104 Woloszynska-Read, Nina 2:07.30 152:09.91
1:07.3459.96

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 105 Drumev, Nia S 2:15.52 14NT
1:10.101:05.42

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  96 Marble, Samantha A 2:15.59 132:12.27
1:14.901:00.69

Star Swimming-NI 107 Van Remmen, Joy C 2:17.65 12NT
1:11.551:06.10

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  98 Miller, Claire E 2:18.80 112:27.85
1:12.461:06.34

Clarence Swim Club-NI 109 Zvolensky, Emily J 2:21.29 92:13.29
1:14.701:06.59

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1010 Forsyth, Morgan R 2:48.90 7NT
1:29.131:19.77

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  9--- Riccioni, Giulia M DQ  NT
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:22.171:12.80

Stingrays Swim Club-NI  9--- Haag, Tay J SCR  2:38.45
 
Event 129  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Yang, Tiffany Jia Yu 1:35.60 201:46.48
50.2645.34

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 12*2 Zugelder, Meghan P 1:37.33 16 . 501:35.59
50.8246.51

Victor Swim Club-NI 12*2 Hayward, McKayla D 1:37.33 16 . 501:35.42
51.8145.52
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 129  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 124 Wangelin, Hannah M 1:37.82 151:47.83
50.6347.19

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 125 Egyhazy, Abby Y 1:39.24 141:45.74
51.9647.28

Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 116 Davis, Reilly 1:39.27 13NT
49.5249.75

Star Swimming-NI 127 Batson, Janiyah K 1:41.91 121:39.62
54.5447.37

Clarence Swim Club-NI 128 Hohl, Izzy K 1:43.29 111:43.82
55.0848.21

Star Swimming-NI 119 Wischman, Sophia M 1:45.01 91:48.03
55.1949.82

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1210 VanDusen, Aurora N 1:45.44 71:42.08
55.7749.67

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1211 Milligan, Larkin G 1:48.63 61:45.62
57.2651.37

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1112 O'Sullivan, Allie N 1:50.33 51:49.46
58.3651.97

Victor Swim Club-NI 1113 Gavrila, Bianca 1:52.88 42:15.62
57.1455.74

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1114 McKinney, Mairead M 1:57.42 31:54.47
1:01.3456.08

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1115 Risch, Lily G 1:57.70 21:54.29
1:02.3855.32

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1216 Seibold, Gryff M 1:58.09 12:48.03
1:03.1254.97

Clarence Swim Club-NI 1117 Brydalski, Lily M 1:58.40  2:00.34
1:01.9256.48

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1218 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 2:00.51  2:02.76
1:01.6258.89

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1219 Hill, Olivia Y 2:01.64  1:59.82
1:03.1058.54

Rochester Rapids Swim Team-NI 1220 Ryan, Autumn R 2:04.69  2:04.33
1:07.3357.36

Star Swimming-NI 1221 Mitchell, Noa E 2:07.35  NT
1:08.8558.50

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1222 Kibby, Khloe J 2:07.63  2:04.95
1:07.8359.80

Star Swimming-NI 1223 Hoffman, Connie G 2:16.96  2:06.28
1:10.341:06.62

Star Swimming-NI 11--- Weaver, Helena A NS  2:02.97
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 11--- Furano, Anna L SCR  1:48.16
Delmar Dolfins-AD 11--- Amissah, Laura SCR  NT

 
Event 130  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI  81 Sandquist, Jack E 2:14.59 202:22.45
1:10.361:04.23

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  82 Baier, Adrian S 2:22.32 172:36.35
1:16.291:06.03

Star Swimming-NI  8--- Van Remmen, Calvin DQ  NT
Alternating Kick
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 130  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  8--- Ryan, Sammy P NS  2:00.34
 
Event 130  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Huseynov, Binnat 1:28.28 201:25.82
47.2841.00

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  92 Paragh, Andrew G 1:45.40 171:47.65
54.1151.29

Victor Swim Club-NI 103 Ozgul, Ata E 1:45.88 161:40.76
55.2350.65

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 104 Ernst, Stefan J 1:55.25 151:55.71
1:00.4754.78

Delmar Dolfins-AD 105 Tucholski, Theo 2:01.57 141:46.20
1:05.9955.58

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 106 Berti, Bennett W 2:06.84 13NT
1:05.961:00.88

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 107 Shin, Eric J 2:08.88 122:09.08
1:07.631:01.25

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 108 Seibold, Finn E 2:10.41 112:14.21
1:06.111:04.30

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 109 Duff, Brody T 2:11.81 92:13.09
1:05.781:06.03

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1010 Liu, Eli J 2:25.78 72:37.61
1:15.811:09.97

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  911 McLean, Gavin J 2:35.53 62:45.47
1:19.581:15.95

Star Swimming-NI  912 Hemmingson, Patrick T 2:48.94 5NT
1:28.191:20.75

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 10--- Spears, Declan J DQ  2:54.10
Non-simultaneous arms

Sea Dragons Swim Club-NI 10--- Muratore, Pete J DQ  NT
Downward butterfly kick

1:22.831:14.33

Victor Swim Club-NI  9--- Elsingergy, Mahmoud A NS  1:54.27
Star Swimming-NI 10--- Papke, Xavier D NS  1:59.87

 
Event 130  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Ivankovic, Mato 1:20.81 201:26.69
42.8337.98

Victor Swim Club-NI 122 O'Rourke, Gavin P 1:24.17 171:23.29
43.9740.20

Stingrays Swim Club-NI 113 Tynan, Caden D 1:38.09 161:34.62
52.4745.62

Tonawanda Titans-NI 124 Wild, Anthony H 1:40.44 151:38.86
53.6046.84

Star Swimming-NI 115 Sandquist, Luke A 1:42.32 141:40.48
54.0448.28

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 126 Kwoka, Ryan J 1:42.84 131:38.68
52.5850.26

Clarence Swim Club-NI 127 Kneeland, Eli G 1:46.49 121:48.27
55.5650.93
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2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 130  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 128 McLean, Brayden A 1:49.73 111:57.31
56.9552.78

Star Swimming-NI 119 Juliano, Tony M 1:50.59 91:55.94
57.0653.53

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1110 Yakovac, Hudson T 1:52.53 71:48.88
59.6652.87

Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1211 Baier, Arie S 1:55.00 61:48.68
1:00.1254.88

Tonawanda Titans-NI 1112 Li, Jeffrey W 1:55.06 51:51.29
59.7355.33

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1113 Andrijevic, Ilija M 1:57.65 42:21.16
59.9357.72

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1214 Miller, Declan J 2:01.61 31:59.17
1:03.1458.47

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1215 Urban, Levi T 2:09.92 22:09.66
1:09.091:00.83

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1116 Parker, Cole A 2:23.71 1NT
1:13.871:09.84

Victor Swim Club-NI 11--- Elsingergy, Yusuf A NS  1:58.04
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 12--- Nardolillo, Hunter M SCR  NT

 
Event 131  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  81 Neppalli, Diya M 54.76 2059.82
Star Swimming-NI  7--- Wojcik, Julia M DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery

Star Swimming-NI  6--- Metz, Josephine A DQ  NT
Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 132  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  81 Rathmann, Ashton V 1:07.55 201:08.90
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI  82 Baier, Adrian S 1:07.75 171:12.28

 
Event 133  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  71 Paragh, Elizabeth J 59.74 201:04.07
 
Event 133  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Star Swimming-NI 101 Medellin-Olvera, Julia 41.80 2041.99
Victor Swim Club-NI 102 Wolfgram, Olivia H 42.58 1743.66
Tonawanda Titans-NI  93 Bryant, Collins M 44.80 1644.56
Star Swimming-NI  94 Lau, Sana S 46.24 1548.06
Star Swimming-NI 105 Mulawka, Kennedy M 48.38 1443.81
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  96 Miller, Aurora G 49.13 131:00.28
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 107 Lazarski, Sophia E 50.94 1249.57
Clarence Swim Club-NI 108 Viscuso, Mila J 51.06 1149.86
Tonawanda Titans-NI  99 D'Avirro, Amelia M 51.48 951.82
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1010 Miner, Ashlyn C 52.36 755.60
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  911 Rathmann, Brinley K 54.09 61:21.36
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1012 Pendley, Agnes M 55.33 557.82



Niagara Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:34 PM  6/2/2025  Page 117

2025 NI STAR LONG COURSE KICK-OFF - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

2024 NI STAR Long Course Kick-Off, Sanction #: NI-2425-069

Results

(Event 133  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI  913 Mirochnik, Alina R 55.52 459.46
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1014 Drumev, Nia S 55.57 3NT
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 1015 Kleinschmidt, Jill K 57.91 249.83
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  916 Parker, Brie M 1:01.42 1NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1017 Zvolensky, Emily J 1:10.36  1:02.11
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1018 Woloszynska-Read, Nina 1:11.07  1:10.53
Star Swimming-NI  919 Srivastava, Vriti 1:16.93  NT
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  9--- Riccioni, Giulia M DQ  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI  9--- Mettille, Mary C NS  1:24.57

 
Event 133  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarence Swim Club-NI 121 Avalos, Natalya R 34.45 2035.08
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 122 Ryan, Juliana S 35.85 1734.33
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 123 Egyhazy, Abby Y 36.14 1636.73
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 124 Wangelin, Hannah M 36.17 1536.35
Star Swimming-NI 125 Torcello, Gianna M 36.23 1437.25
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 126 Bellamy, Lily R 37.48 1338.51
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 117 Cook, Samantha G 37.52 1241.08
Victor Swim Club-NI 118 Orr-Johnson, Esme L 38.49 1137.04
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 129 Fistola, Kaylin M 38.52 941.43
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1210 Krempa, Abby J 39.11 740.40
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1111 Tynan, Ariella J 39.71 640.70
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1112 Davis, Reilly 39.75 5NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1213 VanDusen, Aurora N 39.89 445.28
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1214 Zugelder, Meghan P 42.11 339.85
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1215 Hathaway, Amaya J 43.14 244.36
Star Swimming-NI 1116 Wischman, Sophia M 46.16 144.18
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1217 Hohl, Izzy K 49.68  51.17
Star Swimming-NI 1218 Mitchell, Noa E 50.63  NT
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1219 Kapperman, Mackenzie R 51.28  49.91
Tonawanda Titans-NI 1220 Tomsic, Laila E 52.19  50.66
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1221 Pickard, Sierra R 52.40  48.12
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1222 Hill, Olivia Y 53.64  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 1223 Bialek, Sloane 53.69  51.45
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1224 Howell, Maddie A 1:02.55  NT
Star Swimming-NI 1225 Hoffman, Connie G 1:05.31  59.51
Hamburg Swim Club-NI 12--- Said, Ayla E NS  45.78
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Staffeldt, Cece S NS  NT
Clarence Swim Club-NI 12--- Barbagallo, Maggie K NS  34.41
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 11--- Furano, Anna L SCR  57.57

 
Event 134  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 101 Manavella, Piero S 40.77 2039.39
Tonawanda Titans-NI 102 Krieger, Joe R 41.66 1744.47
Delmar Dolfins-AD 103 Forbush, Henry 42.16 1641.41
Star Swimming-NI 104 Griffin, Jameson W 43.18 1544.01
Star Swimming-NI 105 Smith, Jack R 43.52 1448.63
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 106 Ernst, Stefan J 49.69 131:07.00
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 107 Hughes, Jase M 55.99 1258.19
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(Event 134  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 108 Liu, Eli J 59.66 111:01.29
Delmar Dolfins-AD 109 Konefal, Wyatt 1:17.57 91:10.29
Tonawanda Titans-NI 10--- Frommert, Oliver D DQ  58.86

Non-simultaneous arms

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI  9--- Tuori, Guy T DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 10--- Seibold, Sully J NS  52.38
 
Event 134  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Victor Swim Club-NI 121 Waks, Levi B 33.94 2035.41
Victor Swim Club-NI 122 Abdelaal, Omar Y 36.12 1737.25
Victor Swim Club-NI 123 O'Rourke, Gavin P 36.15 1643.70
Clarence Swim Club-NI 114 Cassenti, Joey M 37.82 1537.06
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 115 Tynan, Caden D 38.46 1440.68
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 116 Yakovac, Hudson T 40.97 1342.23
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 117 Ryan, Jack T 41.67 1239.64
Victor Swim Club-NI 128 Waks, Simon A 43.26 1143.17
Victor Swim Club-NI 119 Kodama Yamamoto, Davi 43.98 948.19
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1110 Miga, Louis F 44.77 742.48
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1211 Sturm, Max R 44.86 6NT
Victor Swim Club-NI 1212 Hrabyk, Matthew 45.02 546.52
Star Swimming-NI 1113 Pogodzinski, Oliver N 45.43 448.36
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1214 Baier, Arie S 46.07 343.26
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 1215 Miller, Declan J 49.11 254.62
Star Swimming-NI 1116 Juliano, Tony M 49.51 148.54
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1217 Babcock, Trevor K 49.80  48.19
Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 1218 McLean, Brayden A 50.26  NT
Stingrays Swim Club-NI 1219 Asante, Rylan 51.93  47.76
Amherst Tiger Sharks-NI 1220 Henry, Nicholas P 55.58  1:44.42
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1121 Kross, Jaxson L 58.98  55.18
Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 1122 Barry, Ian M 1:02.79  1:00.16
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swi-NI 12--- Werner, Anderson G DQ  NT

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 135  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Star Swimming-NI 2:28.74 402:37.47
1) Medellin-Olvera, Julia 10 2) Mulawka, Kennedy M 10 3) Day, Nora E 10 4) Lau, Sana S 9

39.8138.3035.3735.26

    A2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:54.25 343:27.58
1) Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R 10 2) Neppalli, Diya M 8 3) Paragh, Elizabeth J 7 4) Miner, Ashlyn C 10

41.7848.0647.7136.70

 
Event 136  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:25.22 402:31.96
1) Manavella, Piero S 10 2) Paragh, Daniel L 9 3) Paragh, Andrew G 9 4) Huseynov, Binnat 10

31.7837.0041.2135.23

    A2 Star Swimming-NI 3:17.10 342:55.25
1) Griffin, Jameson W 10 2) Hemmingson, Patrick T 9 3) Sandquist, Jack E 8 4) Van Remmen, Calvin 8

58.9051.4647.4639.28
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Event 137  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Star Swimming-NI 2:16.99 402:18.32
1) Torcello, Gianna M 12 2) Batson, Janiyah K 12 3) Wischman, Sophia M 11 4) Miller, Lexie G 11

35.8735.2533.8432.03

    A2 Victor Swim Club-NI 2:21.16 342:28.94
1) Wolfgram, Olivia H 10 2) Orr-Johnson, Esme L 11 3) Mirochnik, Alina R 9 4) Hayward, McKayla D 12

32.4040.6032.8835.28

    A3 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:26.40 322:31.76
1) Bellamy, Lily R 12 2) Zugelder, Meghan P 12 3) Pickard, Sierra R 12 4) Ryan, Juliana S 12

35.2441.5336.5533.08

 
Event 138  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Victor Swim Club-NI 2:20.62 402:30.05
1) Waks, Levi B 12 2) Ozgul, Ata E 10 3) Kodama Yamamoto, Davi 11 4) Waks, Simon A 12

35.1028.8443.6833.00

    A2 Buffalo Aquatics (Baac)-NI 2:28.81 342:32.25
1) Ryan, Jack T 11 2) Polyak, Mathew 11 3) Kross, Jaxson L 11 4) Kwoka, Ryan J 12

32.3144.5835.7236.20

    A3 Star Swimming-NI 2:29.02 322:52.21
1) Pogodzinski, Oliver N 11 2) Sandquist, Luke A 11 3) Juliano, Tony M 11 4) Smith, Jack R 10

35.4539.9036.6737.00

    A4 Fairport Area Swim Team-NI 2:41.84 303:03.08
1) Baier, Arie S 12 2) Miga, Louis F 11 3) McLean, Gavin J 9 4) McLean, Brayden A 12

35.9646.8039.4239.66


